

CONSOLIDATED SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FY - 2017 1st QUARTER

City Government of Dipolog

| Description of Materials | ESTIMATED UNIT COST | Total Qty | ESTIMATED TOTAL COST | 1st Quarter | | 2nd Quarter | | 3rd Quarter | | 4th Quarter | |
|--|---------------------|-----------|----------------------|-------------|-----------|-------------|--------|-------------|--------|-------------|--------|
| | | | | Qty | Amount | Qty | Amount | Qty | Amount | Qty | Amount |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| OFFICE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENTS | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Brown Envelope (1/4 x 17 1/4 #5 100's | 850.00 | 10 | 8,500.00 | 10 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | |
| 2GB DDR5, Video Card 2 HMDI Output, 250Gb SSD, DVD R/W, 800W Power Supply Gigabytes Lan, Casing & Windows 10Pro 64 bit. 9 for video management and call receiving work station | 75,000.00 | 1 | 75,000.00 | 1 | 75,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Air Conditioner 2HP Window Type | 27,000.00 | 2 | 54,000.00 | 2 | 54,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Air Conditioner 2HP | 29,000.00 | 1 | 29,000.00 | 1 | 29,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Pen HQ/box | 80.00 | 6 | 480.00 | 6 | 480.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Pen/doz | 30.00 | 30 | 900.00 | 30 | 900.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Pen/each | 5.00 | 10 | 50.00 | 10 | 50.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery AA | 25.00 | 4 | 100.00 | 4 | 100.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery AAA | 62.00 | 50 | 3,100.00 | 50 | 3,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery Alkaline 9v | 230.00 | 6 | 1,380.00 | 6 | 1,380.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 18590/20 (as per sample) (HQ) | 638.00 | 2 | 1,276.00 | 2 | 1,276.00 | | | | | | |
| Blank CD-R | 30.00 | 50 | 1,500.00 | 50 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Blank DVD-R | 40.00 | 50 | 2,000.00 | 50 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Boarder Tape | 30.00 | 6 | 180.00 | 6 | 180.00 | | | | | | |
| Bond Paper long S-20 | 195.00 | 3 | 585.00 | 3 | 585.00 | | | | | | |
| Bond Paper Pink | 280.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | | | | | | |
| Bond Paper US long | 580.00 | 10 | 5,800.00 | 10 | 5,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Bond Paper US Short | 550.00 | 10 | 5,500.00 | 10 | 5,500.00 | | | | | | |
| BT600 (Black) ink | 500.00 | 3 | 1,500.00 | 3 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Calculator | 250.00 | 2 | 500.00 | 2 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Calculator HQ | 500.00 | 2 | 1,000.00 | 2 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Cargo Loading/Delivery Gate Pass (stub) | 250.00 | 100 | 25,000.00 | 100 | 25,000.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-----|-------------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Cartolina | 24.75 | 10 | 247.50 | 10 | 247.50 | | | | | | |
| CD-R Blank | 30.00 | 50 | 1,500.00 | 50 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Ceiling Fan 16" | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Cellcard SUN @200 | 200.00 | 9 | 1,800.00 | 9 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Certificate Frame | 150.00 | 12 | 1,800.00 | 12 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Chair Executive #164 | 7,000.00 | 1 | 7,000.00 | 1 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Chair Monobloc | 600.00 | 316 | 189,600.00 | 316 | 189,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Chair Monobloc w/back | 399.00 | 56 | 22,344.00 | 56 | 22,344.00 | | | | | | |
| Chest Drainage Bot. | 1,850.00 | 15 | 27,750.00 | 15 | 27,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Civil Code of the Philippines | 2,111.00 | 2 | 4,222.00 | 2 | 4,222.00 | | | | | | |
| Clear Book long | 55.00 | 6 | 330.00 | 6 | 330.00 | | | | | | |
| Computer Desktop w/ accessories | 22,000.00 | 4 | 88,000.00 | 4 | 88,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Computer Monitor 18.5" | 5,000.00 | 2 | 10,000.00 | 2 | 10,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Computer set | 26,000.00 | 8 | 208,000.00 | 8 | 208,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Computer Table | 1,500.00 | 2 | 3,000.00 | 2 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Constitution of the Philippines | 823.00 | 2 | 1,646.00 | 2 | 1,646.00 | | | | | | |
| Correction Pen | 175.00 | 3 | 525.00 | 3 | 525.00 | | | | | | |
| CPU Core 13 | 19,000.00 | 2 | 38,000.00 | 2 | 38,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Digital Duplicator (unit) | 194,600.00 | 1 | 194,600.00 | 1 | 194,600.00 | | | | | | |
| DVD-R Blank | 40.00 | 50 | 2,000.00 | 50 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Envelope Brown long | 7.00 | 20 | 140.00 | 20 | 140.00 | | | | | | |
| Exhaust Fan 14" | 1,920.00 | 1 | 1,920.00 | 1 | 1,920.00 | | | | | | |
| Exhaust Fan Wall Type 12" | 3,500.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | |
| External HDD 1TB (unit) | 4,300.00 | 1 | 4,300.00 | 1 | 4,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Filing Cabinet Plastic 5layers | 3,000.00 | 1 | 3,000.00 | 1 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Flash Drive 16g | 800.00 | 5 | 4,000.00 | 5 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Flowers Wreath & Floral Arrangement | 10,000.00 | 1 | 10,000.00 | 1 | 10,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Folder US white long | 13.00 | 20 | 260.00 | 20 | 260.00 | | | | | | |
| Gloves | 75.00 | 12 | 900.00 | 12 | 900.00 | | | | | | |
| Glue Stick | 6.00 | 10 | 60.00 | 10 | 60.00 | | | | | | |
| Hard Disc Drive Exernal 2TB | 8,000.00 | 1 | 8,000.00 | 1 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Hard Drive Exernal 1TB | 4,000.00 | 2 | 8,000.00 | 2 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | |
| HDMI Extender | 4,500.00 | 8 | 36,000.00 | 8 | 36,000.00 | | | | | | |
| HDMI Input, 2 HDMI input per board | 114,000.00 | 6 | 684,000.00 | 6 | 684,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Head Lamp LED (pcs) | 415.00 | 10 | 4,150.00 | 10 | 4,150.00 | | | | | | |
| High Defination Decoder | 236,850.00 | 2 | 473,700.00 | 2 | 473,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Hrd Disk-HD SATA 500GB SG 500DM009 (unit) | 3,395.00 | 1 | 3,395.00 | 1 | 3,395.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|----|---------------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Industrial Type 46" LCD Large screen, 1080P, Brithness; 500cd/m', bezel width ; 5.5mm large display area and light weight | 195,000.00 | 8 | 1,560,000.00 | 8 | ##### | | | | | | | | |
| Ink LC535 XL yellow | 500.00 | 8 | 4,000.00 | 8 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink #664 (black) | 650.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink #678 (Black) | 650.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink Black #678 (bot) | 500.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink black CPI11 60ml | 1,350.00 | 12 | 16,200.00 | 12 | 16,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink BT600 black | 500.00 | 3 | 1,500.00 | 3 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink Epson (black & colored) | 550.00 | 8 | 4,400.00 | 8 | 4,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink Epson L220 3in1 (black) | 550.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink LC535 cyan | 500.00 | 11 | 5,500.00 | 11 | 5,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink LC535 magenta | 500.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink LC535 yellow | 500.00 | 13 | 6,500.00 | 13 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink LC539 black | 500.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink Pad blue | 60.00 | 2 | 120.00 | 2 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink Stamp Pad | 30.00 | 4 | 120.00 | 4 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ink T6641 black (bot) | 480.00 | 12 | 5,760.00 | 12 | 5,760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Internet Service Provider (month) | 56,000.00 | 1 | 56,000.00 | 1 | 56,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Keyboard | 600.00 | 2 | 1,200.00 | 2 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Lancet 200's (pricker) | 350.00 | 10 | 3,500.00 | 10 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Laptop | 50,000.00 | 1 | 50,000.00 | 1 | 50,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| LC535 XL(Yellow) ink | 500.00 | 8 | 4,000.00 | 8 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| LCD Frame | 26,400.00 | 8 | 211,200.00 | 8 | 211,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Lease of Office Space /Building 2-Storey Office Space w/Parking Lot for 2years (15000x12) | 30,000.00 | 12 | 360,000.00 | 12 | 360,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Local Government Code | 2,979.00 | 2 | 5,958.00 | 2 | 5,958.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Logbook 150pgs | 85.00 | 6 | 510.00 | 6 | 510.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Lubricating Jelly 80g. | 300.00 | 50 | 15,000.00 | 50 | 15,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Envelope (long brown) | 1.00 | 50 | 50.00 | 50 | 50.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Envelope (long White) | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Manila Paper | 12.00 | 12 | 144.00 | 12 | 144.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masking Tape large | 35.00 | 24 | 840.00 | 24 | 840.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Master (rolls) | 5,510.00 | 2 | 11,020.00 | 2 | 11,020.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Memeographing Paper long | 170.00 | 40 | 6,800.00 | 40 | 6,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Memory Casrd-KT 4GB DDR3 KVR16N11S8/4 (unit) | 1,900.00 | 1 | 1,900.00 | 1 | 1,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Monitor LCD | 3,995.00 | 1 | 3,995.00 | 1 | 3,995.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Mop w/foam & Mop head | 380.00 | 1 | 380.00 | 1 | 380.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-------|--------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Motor Cycle XRM 125DS | 75,000.00 | 2 | 150,000.00 | 2 | 150,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Network Keyboard | 56,000.00 | 1 | 56,000.00 | 1 | 56,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Newsprint (Long) | 90.00 | 20 | 1,800.00 | 20 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Normal Control 10 x 5ml | 16,755.00 | 2 | 33,510.00 | 2 | 33,510.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Octopus Light CFL 80w | 1,200.00 | 5 | 6,000.00 | 5 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-503 (HQ) | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | | | | | | | | |
| OPD Hospitaql Record Number Cards 2x3.7" blue | 1,550.00 | 3,000 | 4,650,000.00 | 3000 | ##### | | | | | | | | |
| OPD Hospitaql Record Number Cards 2x3.7" pink | 1,550.00 | 3,000 | 4,650,000.00 | 3000 | ##### | | | | | | | | |
| Optical Mouse | 400.00 | 2 | 800.00 | 2 | 800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Output Board: 4-ch HMDI output | 115,500.00 | 4 | 462,000.00 | 4 | 462,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| oxygen Mask (adult) | 78.00 | 500 | 39,000.00 | 500 | 39,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Oxygen Mask (pedia) | 78.00 | 500 | 39,000.00 | 500 | 39,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Packing Tape | 60.00 | 6 | 360.00 | 6 | 360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Paper Cutter | 28.00 | 6 | 168.00 | 6 | 168.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Paper Fastener Plastic | 55.00 | 10 | 550.00 | 10 | 550.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Parchment Paper | 75.00 | 10 | 750.00 | 10 | 750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pathologic control 10 x 5ml | 16,755.00 | 1 | 16,755.00 | 1 | 16,755.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pedestal 800mm Height | 74,800.00 | 4 | 299,200.00 | 4 | 299,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pencil | 50.00 | 1 | 50.00 | 1 | 50.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pencil No.2 | 3.00 | 24 | 72.00 | 24 | 72.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pentel Pen | 37.75 | 5 | 188.75 | 5 | 188.75 | | | | | | | | |
| Pirnter Epson Inkjet L360MFP (unit) | 9,500.00 | 1 | 9,500.00 | 1 | 9,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Poster 12" x 18" | 75.00 | 20 | 1,500.00 | 20 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Printer | 10,500.00 | 1 | 10,500.00 | 1 | 10,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Printer Epson LX-300 | 10,500.00 | 1 | 10,500.00 | 1 | 10,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Printer Epson LX-310+11 w/cable | 9,800.00 | 1 | 9,800.00 | 1 | 9,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Printer L260 | 10,000.00 | 2 | 20,000.00 | 2 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Program Implementation Review (pax) | 350.00 | 100 | 35,000.00 | 100 | 35,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Puncher | 380.00 | 1 | 380.00 | 1 | 380.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Racord Book 500lvs | 100.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Reference Electrode | 28,070.00 | 5 | 140,350.00 | 5 | 140,350.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Reference Membrane 5's | 9,835.00 | 3 | 29,505.00 | 3 | 29,505.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Rice Coocker (100 cups) | 19,500.00 | 1 | 19,500.00 | 1 | 19,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Rubber Eraser | 20.00 | 5 | 100.00 | 5 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Sander Stone | 190.00 | 1 | 190.00 | 1 | 190.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Sando Bag 100's | 320.00 | 2 | 640.00 | 2 | 640.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Scissor | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Scotch Tape 1" | 20.00 | 3 | 60.00 | 3 | 60.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|-----------|-------|--------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Scotch Tape 2" | 65.00 | 15 | 975.00 | 15 | 975.00 | | | | | | |
| Scotch Tape med. | 35.00 | 4 | 140.00 | 4 | 140.00 | | | | | | |
| Service | 21,280.00 | 1 | 21,280.00 | 1 | 21,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Sharpener | 65.00 | 2 | 130.00 | 2 | 130.00 | | | | | | |
| Sign Pen 0.7 | 43.00 | 15 | 645.00 | 15 | 645.00 | | | | | | |
| Signage Stainless Steel | 2,200.00 | 19 | 41,800.00 | 19 | 41,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Signing Pen | 30.00 | 12 | 360.00 | 12 | 360.00 | | | | | | |
| Signing Pen (12pcs/box) | 265.00 | 1 | 265.00 | 1 | 265.00 | | | | | | |
| Solar - Powered Street Lights (set) | 60,000.00 | 50 | 3,000,000.00 | 50 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Soluset | 162.00 | 1,000 | 162,000.00 | 1000 | 162,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Sound System | 5,700.00 | 1 | 5,700.00 | 1 | 5,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Sound System w/Accessories (set) | 57,000.00 | 1 | 57,000.00 | 1 | 57,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Souvenir Program 2017 ZPRAA Meet | 450.00 | 200 | 90,000.00 | 200 | 90,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Special Paper Scented long | 55.00 | 50 | 2,750.00 | 50 | 2,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Special Paper Scented short | 55.00 | 50 | 2,750.00 | 50 | 2,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Stamp Pad w/date & month | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Staple Wire no.35 | 75.00 | 16 | 1,200.00 | 16 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Stapler no.35 | 335.00 | 2 | 670.00 | 2 | 670.00 | | | | | | |
| Stapler Wire Remover | 501.00 | 2 | 1,002.00 | 2 | 1,002.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Filing Cabinet 4 Drawers | 15,500.00 | 1 | 15,500.00 | 1 | 15,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Straw Plastic | 160.00 | 1 | 160.00 | 1 | 160.00 | | | | | | |
| Thermal Paper | 400.00 | 20 | 8,000.00 | 20 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Toner black (bot) | 2,710.00 | 4 | 10,840.00 | 4 | 10,840.00 | | | | | | |
| TONER CARTRIDGE RTC 83 A | 2,790.00 | 12 | 33,480.00 | 12 | 33,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Toner Crtg. RTC 83A | 2,790.00 | 12 | 33,480.00 | 12 | 33,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Toner MP2014H (bot) | 3,700.00 | 4 | 14,800.00 | 4 | 14,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Tray 6" | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 2 | 90.00 | | | | | | |
| Triple AAA Battery (good quality) | 58.00 | 60 | 3,480.00 | 60 | 3,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Typewriter 18 carriage | 25,000.00 | 1 | 25,000.00 | 1 | 25,000.00 | | | | | | |
| UPS 650VA | 4,000.00 | 3 | 12,000.00 | 3 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| UPS APC 650VA | 2,995.00 | 1 | 2,995.00 | 1 | 2,995.00 | | | | | | |
| VGA Cable (10 meters) | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | | | | | | |
| Video Card 2GB 128BIT | 3,500.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Wall Fan | 2,000.00 | 38 | 76,000.00 | 38 | 76,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Webster Dictionary | 695.00 | 2 | 1,390.00 | 2 | 1,390.00 | | | | | | |
| Wedding Cakes 3layers | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| white Board Marker | 60.00 | 6 | 360.00 | 6 | 360.00 | | | | | | |
| White Board Marker | 56.00 | 5 | 280.00 | 5 | 280.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------|-----|-----------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| White Glue 1Li. | 150.00 | 2 | 300.00 | 2 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Wines - big | 450.00 | 101 | 45,450.00 | 101 | 45,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Duster Feather | 72.00 | 3 | 216.00 | 3 | 216.00 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES , SPORTING GOODS & MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|----------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Ammo. Cal. 45 | 22.00 | 1,000 | 22,000.00 | 1000 | 22,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Ammo. Cal. 5.56mm (M16) | 30.00 | 4,250 | 127,500.00 | 4250 | 127,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Ammo. Cal. 9mm | 22.00 | 4,925 | 108,350.00 | 4925 | 108,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Axe | 1,900.00 | 2 | 3,800.00 | 2 | 3,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Ballons (pcs) | 20.00 | 24 | 480.00 | 24 | 480.00 | | | | | | |
| Basket Ball | 165.00 | 3 | 495.00 | 3 | 495.00 | | | | | | |
| Bath Soap PAMET approved (large) | 48.00 | 12 | 576.00 | 12 | 576.00 | | | | | | |
| Bouquet (pcs) | 300.00 | 1 | 300.00 | 1 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Broom | 75.00 | 3 | 225.00 | 3 | 225.00 | | | | | | |
| Ceiling Fan 16" | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Chess Clock | 4,000.00 | 20 | 80,000.00 | 20 | 80,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Chiness Cloth (roll) | 2,100.00 | 6 | 12,600.00 | 6 | 12,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Chinese Cloth apple green | 1,950.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Chinese Cloth red | 1,950.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Chinese Cloth white | 1,950.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Chinese Cloth yellow | 1,950.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | 6 | 11,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Detergent Powder | 10.00 | 10 | 100.00 | 10 | 100.00 | | | | | | |
| Detergent Powder 1Kl. | 280.00 | 2 | 560.00 | 2 | 560.00 | | | | | | |
| Dishwashing Paste | 80.00 | 6 | 480.00 | 6 | 480.00 | | | | | | |
| Disinfectant/gal. | 2,600.00 | 5 | 13,000.00 | 5 | 13,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Drum Plastic Big Empty | 2,400.00 | 10 | 24,000.00 | 10 | 24,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Fabric Conditioner | 10.00 | 10 | 100.00 | 10 | 100.00 | | | | | | |
| Face mask | 120.00 | 100 | 12,000.00 | 100 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Face mask 100's/box | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Facial Tissue | 100.00 | 6 | 600.00 | 6 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Feather Duster | 40.00 | 1 | 40.00 | 1 | 40.00 | | | | | | |
| Floor Mop 36.9" (pcs) | 3,200.00 | 12 | 38,400.00 | 12 | 38,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Foot drape(green,cotton) | 385.00 | 50 | 19,250.00 | 50 | 19,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Frames 8" x 11" | 120.00 | 11 | 1,320.00 | 11 | 1,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Furniture Polish | 140.00 | 3 | 420.00 | 3 | 420.00 | | | | | | |
| Garbage Container large | 330.00 | 95 | 31,350.00 | 95 | 31,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Grass cutter 4 stroke (good quality) | 9,500.00 | 1 | 9,500.00 | 1 | 9,500.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-------|-------------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Interlocking Rubber Mats for Teakwondo (1m x 1m x 1" thickness preferably blue or red in color) | 1,700.00 | 50 | 85,000.00 | 50 | 85,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Kimona (PHJE) | 415.00 | 8 | 3,320.00 | 8 | 3,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Kimona (WJHBE) | 460.00 | 7 | 3,220.00 | 7 | 3,220.00 | | | | | | |
| Lab.Gown(large) | 650.00 | 30 | 19,500.00 | 30 | 19,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Landing Foam for High Jump/Pole vault, official and competition quality | 300,000.00 | 1 | 300,000.00 | 1 | 300,000.00 | | | | | | |
| LAP SHEET(cotton,green) | 950.00 | 10 | 9,500.00 | 10 | 9,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Matress Budget Roll w/foam 1" x 27" x 7" | 500.00 | 1,600 | 800,000.00 | 1600 | 800,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Monoblock Chairs (good quality) | 475.00 | 66 | 31,350.00 | 66 | 31,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Mop Head (pcs) | 35.00 | 100 | 3,500.00 | 100 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Mop Squeezer (unit) | 5,100.00 | 12 | 61,200.00 | 12 | 61,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Muriatic Acid | 150.00 | 2 | 300.00 | 2 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Nylon 300m | 300.00 | 2 | 600.00 | 2 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Ortnopedic OR sheet | 1,000.00 | 10 | 10,000.00 | 10 | 10,000.00 | | | | | | |
| PCU: BLACK: SERVICE,part no.D8092010 | 28,417.20 | 1 | 28,417.20 | 1 | 28,417.20 | | | | | | |
| pillow case w/ prints | 290.00 | 40 | 11,600.00 | 40 | 11,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Ping Pong Tables | 15,000.00 | 2 | 30,000.00 | 2 | 30,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Plastic Filling Cabinet 5 layers | 3,000.00 | 1 | 3,000.00 | 1 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pole Vault box | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Powder (loose powder,500g, for gloves use) | 300.00 | 3 | 900.00 | 3 | 900.00 | | | | | | |
| Ribbonette Red 3" (roll) | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Ribbonette white 3" (roll) | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Ribbonette white baby pink 3" (roll) | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Ring net for basketball | 300.00 | 4 | 1,200.00 | 4 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubbing Alcohol | 70.00 | 5 | 350.00 | 5 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Sack Empty | 30.00 | 100 | 3,000.00 | 100 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Seedling Tray | 110.00 | 20 | 2,200.00 | 20 | 2,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Shovel | 300.00 | 52 | 15,600.00 | 52 | 15,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Signage Steel 1.2mm | 2,200.00 | 19 | 41,800.00 | 19 | 41,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Silver Dust (pcs) | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Smokeless Powder ZIIRA | 1,650.00 | 15 | 24,750.00 | 15 | 24,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Soap Powder | 40.00 | 5 | 200.00 | 5 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Soda Lime | 16,600.00 | 1 | 16,600.00 | 1 | 16,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Conditioners 30ml. | 6,423.00 | 5 | 32,115.00 | 5 | 32,115.00 | | | | | | |
| Sporty Dipolog Cup | 200.00 | 4 | 800.00 | 4 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Stop Watch for Athletics and Swimming | 3,000.00 | 20 | 60,000.00 | 20 | 60,000.00 | | | | | | |
| TABLE drape | 250.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Table Tennis Post and Net | 2,000.00 | 6 | 12,000.00 | 6 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Target Board | 15.00 | 120 | 1,800.00 | 120 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Target Butt for Archery | 7,000.00 | 6 | 42,000.00 | 6 | 42,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Target Tape | 65.00 | 10 | 650.00 | 10 | 650.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin (10" x 32") | 9,600.00 | 2 | 19,200.00 | 2 | 19,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin (137.79" x 236.22") | 6,780.00 | 2 | 13,560.00 | 2 | 13,560.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin (4' x 12') | 1,440.00 | 5 | 7,200.00 | 5 | 7,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 118"x236" | 1,920.00 | 9 | 17,280.00 | 9 | 17,280.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 120"x51" | 1,275.00 | 7 | 8,925.00 | 7 | 8,925.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 2"x3" | 180.00 | 516 | 92,880.00 | 516 | 92,880.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 20"x36" | 5,500.00 | 5 | 27,500.00 | 5 | 27,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 286.9"x175.98" | 10,519.00 | 2 | 21,038.00 | 2 | 21,038.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 3"x5" | 450.00 | 14 | 6,300.00 | 14 | 6,300.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 3"x6" | 540.00 | 17 | 9,180.00 | 17 | 9,180.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 3"x9" | 810.00 | 9 | 7,290.00 | 9 | 7,290.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 31.5"x43" | 315.00 | 100 | 31,500.00 | 100 | 31,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 36"x40" | 300.00 | 37 | 11,100.00 | 37 | 11,100.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 4"x8" | 960.00 | 8 | 7,680.00 | 8 | 7,680.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 48"x120" | 1,200.00 | 16 | 19,200.00 | 16 | 19,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 48"x192" | 1,920.00 | 4 | 7,680.00 | 4 | 7,680.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 48"x48" | 740.00 | 25 | 18,500.00 | 25 | 18,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 48"x52" | 1,487.00 | 4 | 5,948.00 | 4 | 5,948.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 52"x14" | 828.00 | 5 | 4,140.00 | 5 | 4,140.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 6"x8" | 1,440.00 | 5 | 7,200.00 | 5 | 7,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 7"x11" for back drop | 800.00 | 1 | 800.00 | 1 | 800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 95"x157" | 3,140.00 | 2 | 6,280.00 | 2 | 6,280.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 96"x192" | 3,840.00 | 4 | 15,360.00 | 4 | 15,360.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin LSDEC Trainer & Saff 5' x 11' | 1,650.00 | 1 | 1,650.00 | 1 | 1,650.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tissue Paper | 12.00 | 12 | 144.00 | 12 | 144.00 | | | | | | | |
| Towel Lining(cotton) | 180.00 | 130 | 23,400.00 | 130 | 23,400.00 | | | | | | | |
| Trophy 18" (pcs) | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | | | | | | | |
| UPS Backup battery for PC | 3,500.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | 2 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Vaulting horse for gymnastic | 55,000.00 | 1 | 55,000.00 | 1 | 55,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| VGA Cable 10mtr. | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | | | | | | | |
| Volley Ball | 150.00 | 3 | 450.00 | 3 | 450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Waterer Plastic 2L | 45.00 | 10 | 450.00 | 10 | 450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Weekly Cleaning Sol 30ml | 9,118.00 | 5 | 45,590.00 | 5 | 45,590.00 | | | | | | | |
| Wooden Pallet (good lumber) 48" x 39" | 1,500.00 | 50 | 75,000.00 | 50 | 75,000.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------|-------|-------------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 1" Masking Tape | 25.00 | 10 | 250.00 | 10 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1" staple wire (japan) | 60.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1"Ø G.I. Pipe (S-20) | 455.00 | 10 | 4,550.00 | 10 | 4,550.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1"Ø Moldex Coupling | 20.00 | 4 | 80.00 | 4 | 80.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1"Ø Moldex Elbow | 30.00 | 4 | 120.00 | 4 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1"Ø Moldex Pipe (s-1000) | 25.00 | 5 | 125.00 | 5 | 125.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1.2" x 2" x 3" C-Purlins | 480.00 | 10 | 4,800.00 | 10 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2" Stainless Faucet | 350.00 | 5 | 1,750.00 | 5 | 1,750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2" Teflon Tape | 25.00 | 2 | 50.00 | 2 | 50.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2" x 12" x 8' Hardi Sanipa | 465.00 | 2 | 930.00 | 2 | 930.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø Female Threaded Adaptor | 20.00 | 5 | 100.00 | 5 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø Moldex Coupling | 20.00 | 6 | 120.00 | 6 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø Moldex Elbow | 20.00 | 10 | 200.00 | 10 | 200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø Moldex Pipe (s-1000) | 70.00 | 7 | 490.00 | 7 | 490.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø Moldex Tee | 20.00 | 6 | 120.00 | 6 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"Ø x 1"Ø Moldex Tee | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 2 | 90.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/2"φ Panhead Screw | 1.20 | 285 | 342.00 | 285 | 342.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4 Ordinary Plywood | 425.00 | 28 | 11,900.00 | 28 | 11,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4" x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" Angle Bar | 850.00 | 4 | 3,400.00 | 4 | 3,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4" x 2" x 2" Angle Bar | 1,250.00 | 18 | 22,500.00 | 18 | 22,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4" x 4' x 8' Marine Plywood | 495.00 | 6 | 2,970.00 | 6 | 2,970.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4"φ Drill Bit (for concrete), | 90.00 | 2 | 180.00 | 2 | 180.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/8"x 1' Flat Bar | 160.00 | 1 | 160.00 | 1 | 160.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/8"x 1' x 1' Angle Bar | 325.00 | 2 | 650.00 | 2 | 650.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/8"φ Drill Bit (for Steel), | 50.00 | 2 | 100.00 | 2 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1" Paint Brush | 30.00 | 2 | 60.00 | 2 | 60.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 100 amps circuit breaker w/ enclosure | 1,600.00 | 1 | 1,600.00 | 1 | 1,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 100 pcs. 2"x 2" X 10' Coco Lumber | 15.00 | 333 | 4,999.95 | #### | 4,999.95 | | | | | | | | |
| 10mmØ x 6m Def.Bar | 155.00 | 1,711 | 265,205.00 | 1711 | 265,205.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 11 watts LED bulb (pcs) | 335.00 | 110 | 36,850.00 | 110 | 36,850.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 12mmØ x 6m DSB | 220.00 | 608 | 133,760.00 | 608 | 133,760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 14" x 40" Stainless Kitchen Sink | 1,800.00 | 1 | 1,800.00 | 1 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 16mmØ x 6m def. Bars | 370.00 | 95 | 35,150.00 | 95 | 35,150.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1-Gang switch Flush type | 200.00 | 26 | 5,200.00 | 26 | 5,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2 1/2" CWN | 55.00 | 56 | 3,080.00 | 56 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2" Concrete Nails | 80.00 | 1 | 80.00 | 1 | 80.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2" Paint brush (good quality) | 38.00 | 15 | 570.00 | 15 | 570.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2"Ø Sanitary Pipe(s-1000) | 290.00 | 6 | 1,740.00 | 6 | 1,740.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-------|------------------|------|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 2"Ø Sanitary Tee | 120.00 | 6 | 720.00 | 6 | 720.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2"Ø x 09° Sanitary Elbow | 50.00 | 5 | 250.00 | 5 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2"Ø x 4"Ø Sanitary Wye | 200.00 | 6 | 1,200.00 | 6 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2"Ø x 45° Wye | 50.00 | 5 | 250.00 | 5 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2" Putty Pallete | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 22 pcs - 2" x 8" x 12" Coco Lumber | 15.00 | 352 | 5,280.00 | 352 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2-gang outlet (flush type) (set) | 150.00 | 25 | 3,750.00 | 25 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2-gang switch (flush type) (set) | 150.00 | 32 | 4,800.00 | 32 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 gang Plate & w/cover for Switch | 240.00 | 12 | 2,880.00 | 12 | 2,880.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 Panel Bronze Glass Sliding Window w/ Analok frame w/ installation 2.00mx12.0m- | 7490.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3 Panel Bronze Glass Sliding Window w/Analok Frame w/Installation 2m x 1.2m | 7,490.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3" Barrel Bolt | 35.00 | 2 | 70.00 | 2 | 70.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3" Concrete nails | 70.00 | 20 | 1,400.00 | 20 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3" CWN | 53.00 | 26 | 1,378.00 | 26 | 1,378.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3"Ø Sanitary Pipe (s-1000) | 600.00 | 15 | 9,000.00 | 15 | 9,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3"Ø x 90° Sanitary Elbow | 150.00 | 22 | 3,300.00 | 22 | 3,300.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3"Paint brush (good quality) | 100.00 | 30 | 3,000.00 | 30 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3/16"Ø Masonry Drill Bit | 80.00 | 3 | 240.00 | 3 | 240.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3/16" Ø x 1" Steel Screw | 2.00 | 250 | 500.00 | 250 | 500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3/4" Marine Plywood | 1,335.00 | 7 | 9,345.00 | 7 | 9,345.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3/4" Ordinary Plywood | 1,060.00 | 30 | 31,800.00 | 30 | 31,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3/4"φ Grabber Screw | 1.50 | 780 | 1,170.00 | 780 | 1,170.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 30 Amp./230v Circuit Breaker SurfaceType w/ ACU Outlet | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 30 amps safety breaker (koten) | 380.00 | 2 | 760.00 | 2 | 760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 30pcs - 2"x 3" x 8' Good Lumber | 15.00 | 120 | 1,800.00 | 120 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3-gang outlet (surface type) (pcs) | 75.00 | 50 | 3,750.00 | 50 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3-gang spring loaded outlet | 60.00 | 30 | 1,800.00 | 30 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 3-gang switch (flush type) (set) | 200.00 | 25 | 5,000.00 | 25 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" C.H.B. | 12.00 | 1,500 | 18,000.00 | 1500 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" Common Wire Nails (CWN) | 65.00 | 2 | 130.00 | 2 | 130.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" CWN | 52.00 | 30 | 1,560.00 | 30 | 1,560.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" dia. Diamond Cutting Wheel | 400.00 | 2 | 800.00 | 2 | 800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" Paint Brush | 95.00 | 3 | 285.00 | 3 | 285.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4" x 4" Loosepin Hinges | 40.00 | 3 | 120.00 | 3 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4"Ø Clean Out | 75.00 | 5 | 375.00 | 5 | 375.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-----|---------------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 4"Ø P-Trap | 245.00 | 1 | 245.00 | 1 | 245.00 | | | | | | |
| 4"Ø Sanitary Pipe (s-1000) | Aug-00 | 30 | 1,102,170.00 | 30 | ##### | | | | | | |
| 4"Ø Sanitary Wye(s-1000) | 150.00 | 3 | 450.00 | 3 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| 4"Ø x 45° Sanitary Elbow | 75.00 | 6 | 450.00 | 6 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| 4"Ø x 90° Sanitary Elbow | 150.00 | 8 | 1,200.00 | 8 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| 4"x4" Stainless Floor Drain | 250.00 | 3 | 750.00 | 3 | 750.00 | | | | | | |
| 40 amps safety breaker (koten) | 380.00 | 2 | 760.00 | 2 | 760.00 | | | | | | |
| 400cc Solvent Cement Plaster | 170.00 | 6 | 1,020.00 | 6 | 1,020.00 | | | | | | |
| 50 pcs.2" x 3" x 10' Coco Lumber | 15.00 | 250 | 3,750.00 | 250 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | |
| 500A Welding Handle Good Quality | 500.00 | 7 | 3,500.00 | 7 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| 50pcs - 2"x 2" x 12' Good Lumber | 15.00 | 200 | 3,000.00 | 200 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| 6" CHB | 15.00 | 800 | 12,000.00 | 800 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| 8' Tile Trim | 75.00 | 15 | 1,125.00 | 15 | 1,125.00 | | | | | | |
| 8" Paint Roller w/ handle and pad | 160.00 | 2 | 320.00 | 2 | 320.00 | | | | | | |
| 8" Paint Roller w/ pad | 120.00 | 2 | 240.00 | 2 | 240.00 | | | | | | |
| Abrasive Paper no.100 | 19.00 | 15 | 285.00 | 15 | 285.00 | | | | | | |
| Acrylic Thinner | 420.00 | 10 | 4,200.00 | 10 | 4,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Adaptor PVC 1/2"Ø | 8.00 | 420 | 3,360.00 | 420 | 3,360.00 | | | | | | |
| Aggregate Subbase Course (Mix Sand & Gravel) | 2,000.00 | 650 | 1,300,000.00 | 650 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Aircon outlet (pcs) | 240.00 | 10 | 2,400.00 | 10 | 2,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Aluminum Jal. 12 Blades | 265.00 | 27 | 7,155.00 | 27 | 7,155.00 | | | | | | |
| Aluminum Pinlight w/ 18w CFL | 380.00 | 8 | 3,040.00 | 8 | 3,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4 x 1 x 1 x 20' | 615.00 | 10 | 6,150.00 | 10 | 6,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4 x 3 x 3 | 1,820.00 | 56 | 101,920.00 | 56 | 101,920.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4" x 1' | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4" x 1" x 1" | 615.00 | 14 | 8,610.00 | 14 | 8,610.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4" x 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" | 850.00 | 23 | 19,550.00 | 23 | 19,550.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/8" x 1" x 1" | 325.00 | 16 | 5,200.00 | 16 | 5,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/8" x 1-1/2" | 480.00 | 4 | 1,920.00 | 4 | 1,920.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 3/16 x 1 x 1 x 20' | 423.00 | 13 | 5,499.00 | 13 | 5,499.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 3/16 x 1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 20' | 545.00 | 6 | 3,270.00 | 6 | 3,270.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 3/16" x 1" x 1" x 20' | 425.00 | 38 | 16,150.00 | 38 | 16,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 3/16" x 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" x 20' | 545.00 | 14 | 7,630.00 | 14 | 7,630.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 3m 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 1/8" | 210.00 | 1 | 210.00 | 1 | 210.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bars 1/4" x 1' | 610.00 | 1 | 610.00 | 1 | 610.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bars 1/4" x 1-1/2" x 20' | 850.00 | 32 | 27,200.00 | 32 | 27,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Valve | 250.00 | 2 | 500.00 | 2 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle valve 1/2"Ø x 3/8"Ø | 150.00 | 50 | 7,500.00 | 50 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-----|-----------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Apron Leather | 1,200.00 | 6 | 7,200.00 | 6 | 7,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Arranged Flowers | 500.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Arranged Leaaves 10 x 1.5m | 250.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Baby Roller Cloth 6" | 85.00 | 6 | 510.00 | 6 | 510.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Baby Paint Roller | 65.00 | 1 | 65.00 | 1 | 65.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Balloons | 250.00 | 5 | 1,250.00 | 5 | 1,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bamboo 4"Ø x 15' | 50.00 | 100 | 5,000.00 | 100 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bamboo 4"Ø x 20' | 25.00 | 120 | 3,000.00 | 120 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bamboo Pole 6'Ø | 150.00 | 5 | 750.00 | 5 | 750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bamboo Pole Approx. 6"Ø base (pcs) | 150.00 | 5 | 750.00 | 5 | 750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bamboo Poles 6" Ø Base | 200.00 | 5 | 1,000.00 | 5 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Barrel Bolt 2½" | 30.00 | 4 | 120.00 | 4 | 120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Barrel Bolts 4" | 50.00 | 6 | 300.00 | 6 | 300.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bed (2crank) w/mattres | 24,000.00 | 1 | 24,000.00 | 1 | 24,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bell Reducer Blue PVC 1"Ø x 1/2" | 25.00 | 3 | 75.00 | 3 | 75.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Blind Revits 5/32"Ø | 580.00 | 2 | 1,160.00 | 2 | 1,160.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Blind Revits 5/32"Ø | 480.00 | 1 | 480.00 | 1 | 480.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Blind Rivets 1/8 x 1/2 | 450.00 | 2 | 900.00 | 2 | 900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Blind Rivets 3/16 x 1-1/4 | 260.00 | 1 | 260.00 | 1 | 260.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Body Filler Easy Tite | 160.00 | 2 | 320.00 | 2 | 320.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bolt w/nut & washer 3/8 x 3 (HQ) | 16.00 | 16 | 256.00 | 16 | 256.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Brass ball valve 2"Ø (kits) | 2,825.00 | 10 | 28,250.00 | 10 | 28,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Brass gate valve 1"Ø (kits) (pcs) | 950.00 | 3 | 2,850.00 | 3 | 2,850.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Breaker Safety Switch 60amp | 310.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Awning Window w/Analok Frame 60cm x 60cm | 2,250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Awning Window 60cm x 60cm w/Analok Frame | 2,250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Awning Window w/ Analok frame 60cm x 60cm | 2250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | 1 | 2,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Sliding Window 3 Panel 1.5m x 1.2m w/Analok Frame w/Installation | 6,600.00 | 2 | 13,200.00 | 2 | 13,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Sliding Window 3 Panel 2.0m x 1.2m w/Analok Frame w/Installation | 7,490.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | 2 | 14,980.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Sliding Window w/ Analok frame w/ installation 1.50mx1.20m | 6000.00 | 2 | 12,000.00 | 2 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bronze Glass Sliding Window w/Analok Frame w/Installation 1.5m x 1.2m | 6,600.00 | 2 | 13,200.00 | 2 | 13,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bulb LED 10w | 200.00 | 1 | 200.00 | 1 | 200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Bulb LED 12w | 360.00 | 66 | 23,760.00 | 66 | 23,760.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|--------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Bulb Receptacle 4" | 35.00 | 6 | 210.00 | 6 | 210.00 | | | | | | |
| Bushing Plastic 1/2 | 10.00 | 125 | 1,250.00 | 125 | 1,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Bushing Reducer 1x2 GI | 48.00 | 6 | 288.00 | 6 | 288.00 | | | | | | |
| Cabinet Handle | 55.00 | 22 | 1,210.00 | 22 | 1,210.00 | | | | | | |
| Cabinet Pull 1-1/4" | 30.00 | 20 | 600.00 | 20 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Calsomine Powder | 60.00 | 165 | 9,900.00 | 165 | 9,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Canvass/trapal 50m/roll | 7,500.00 | 12 | 90,000.00 | 12 | 90,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Cap Blue 1/2" | 5.00 | 10 | 50.00 | 10 | 50.00 | | | | | | |
| Carborandum Paper no.100 | 25.00 | 15 | 375.00 | 15 | 375.00 | | | | | | |
| Carborandum Paper no.120 | 22.00 | 15 | 330.00 | 15 | 330.00 | | | | | | |
| Carpentry Works (Fab. Of Elementary Armchair) | 1,312.00 | 250 | 328,000.00 | 250 | 328,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Carpentry Works (Fab. Of Secondary Armchair) | 1,312.00 | 250 | 328,000.00 | 250 | 328,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Carrying Channel | 135.00 | 10 | 1,350.00 | 10 | 1,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Cement Portland | 285.00 | ##### | 5,763,555.00 | #### | ##### | | | | | | |
| Cement Sahara | 40.00 | 3 | 120.00 | 3 | 120.00 | | | | | | |
| CFL bulb 18 watts (good quality) | 140.00 | 1,120 | 156,800.00 | 1120 | 156,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Chain 12mm | 150.00 | 48 | 7,200.00 | 48 | 7,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Chainsaw Chain | 1,200.00 | 3 | 3,600.00 | 3 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Chair Executive | 12,000.00 | 14 | 168,000.00 | 14 | 168,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Chargeable flashlight FEL 557 LED (unit) | 1,500.00 | 3 | 4,500.00 | 3 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Charmed Bar 3/16" x 2 x 4 | 2,350.00 | 6 | 14,100.00 | 6 | 14,100.00 | | | | | | |
| CHB 4" | 16.00 | ##### | 306,336.00 | #### | 306,336.00 | | | | | | |
| CHB 6" | 15.00 | ##### | 549,000.00 | #### | 549,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Chicken Wire 1/4" x 1/4" | 38.00 | 20 | 760.00 | 20 | 760.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker 15amp | 260.00 | 4 | 1,040.00 | 4 | 1,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker 20amp | 240.00 | 4 | 960.00 | 4 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker 30amp | 240.00 | 4 | 960.00 | 4 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker 70amp | 250.00 | 2 | 500.00 | 2 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker Plug in-type 15amp. | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker Plug in-type 20amp. | 350.00 | 2 | 700.00 | 2 | 700.00 | | | | | | |
| Circuit Breaker Plug in-type 45amp. | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Circular Cabinet Pull 1-1/4" | 30.00 | 24 | 720.00 | 24 | 720.00 | | | | | | |
| Clean Out PVC 4"Ø | 80.00 | 4 | 320.00 | 4 | 320.00 | | | | | | |
| Clip PVC 1/2 | 3.00 | 100 | 300.00 | 100 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Clip PVC 3/4 | 5.00 | 100 | 500.00 | 100 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Coal Tan | 140.00 | 4 | 560.00 | 4 | 560.00 | | | | | | |
| Coarse Aggregates | 750.00 | 30 | 22,500.00 | 30 | 22,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Coco Lumber Assorted size | 15.00 | ##### | 281,475.00 | #### | 281,475.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------|-----|--------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Comp. Coupling 1" | 170.00 | 1 | 170.00 | 1 | 170.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Con outlet 3-gang (spring loaded) (pcs) | 68.00 | 20 | 1,360.00 | 20 | 1,360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Con. Outlet 2gang flush type | 180.00 | 2 | 360.00 | 2 | 360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Con. Outlet flush type 2gang | 180.00 | 2 | 360.00 | 2 | 360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concealed Hinges (overley/#1) | 60.00 | 6 | 360.00 | 6 | 360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concealed Hinges (overley/#2) | 60.00 | 12 | 720.00 | 12 | 720.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concealed Hinges 4" | 65.00 | 54 | 3,510.00 | 54 | 3,510.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concealed Hinges GI | 65.00 | 44 | 2,860.00 | 44 | 2,860.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete And Masonry Works | 1,280,011.24 | 1 | 1,280,011.24 | 1 | ##### | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Cutter Blade | 9,500.00 | 8 | 76,000.00 | 8 | 76,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Cutting Disc 4"Ø | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 1" | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 2" /box | 2,500.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 2" /kilo | 95.00 | 2 | 190.00 | 2 | 190.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 2-1/2" | 95.00 | 10 | 950.00 | 10 | 950.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 3" | 70.00 | 19 | 1,330.00 | 19 | 1,330.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 3" /box | 2,000.00 | 4 | 8,000.00 | 4 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Nails 4" | 100.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Concrete Neutralizer | 355.00 | 3 | 1,065.00 | 3 | 1,065.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Construction Pail | 75.00 | 48 | 3,600.00 | 48 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Conv. Outlet | 200.00 | 48 | 9,600.00 | 48 | 9,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Copper Nails | 375.00 | 1 | 375.00 | 1 | 375.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Copper Nails 1" | 850.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Copper Nails 1-1/2" | 850.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Copper Nails 2" | 850.00 | 2 | 1,275.00 | 1.5 | 1,275.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. Galvalum Roofing Sheet, .40 x 10' | 380.00 | 7 | 2,660.00 | 7 | 2,660.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. Galvalum Roofing Sheet, .40 x 12' | 470.00 | 7 | 3,290.00 | 7 | 3,290.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. Galvalum Roofing Sheet, .40 x 18' | 380.00 | 7 | 2,660.00 | 7 | 2,660.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. GI Sheet .40mm Ga. 6", 10' Length | 380.00 | 13 | 4,940.00 | 13 | 4,940.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. GI Shts. Roof 0.40mm Ga. 26, 0.81m x 2.4m | 305.00 | 75 | 22,875.00 | 75 | 22,875.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. GI Shts. Roof 0.40mm Ga. 26, 0.81m x 3m | 380.00 | 9 | 3,420.00 | 9 | 3,420.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corr. GI Shts. Roofing Ga. 26 0.40mm x 8' | 305.00 | 27 | 8,235.00 | 27 | 8,235.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Courage Bolt 2" x 1/2" | 25.00 | 260 | 6,500.00 | 260 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| C-Purlins 0.8mm 2" x 3" x 20' | 320.00 | 9 | 2,880.00 | 9 | 2,880.00 | | | | | | | | |
| C-Purlins 1.0mm x 1-1/2" x 3" x 20' | 370.00 | 28 | 10,360.00 | 28 | 10,360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| C-Purlins 1.2 x 2 x4 | 550.00 | 38 | 20,900.00 | 38 | 20,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| C-Purlins 1.2" x2" x 4" | 550.00 | 38 | 20,900.00 | 38 | 20,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| C-Purlins 2" x 6" | 950.00 | 2 | 1,900.00 | 2 | 1,900.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|----|-------------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Door PVC w/Complete Acce. .6m x 2.1m | 2,500.00 | 1 | 2,500.00 | 1 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Door PVC w/Complete Acce. .6m x 2.1m | 2,500.00 | 1 | 2,500.00 | 1 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Door Solid Panel w/ Jamb 0.90m x 2.10m | 8500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Door Solid Panel w/Jamb .9m x 2.1m | 8,500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Double Mettal Furring | 115.00 | 10 | 1,150.00 | 10 | 1,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Double Swing Hinges 3" | 200.00 | 8 | 1,600.00 | 8 | 1,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Double-throw 60 A. (breaker type) (pc) | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Drawer Handle | 100.00 | 40 | 4,000.00 | 40 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Drawer Handle | 100.00 | 16 | 1,600.00 | 16 | 1,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Dressing Cart | 5,500.00 | 1 | 5,500.00 | 1 | 5,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit (Concrete) 10mm Ø | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit (Steel)¼" | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit 1/4 Steel | 98.00 | 2 | 196.00 | 2 | 196.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit 3/16"Ø | 85.00 | 2 | 170.00 | 2 | 170.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit steel | 100.00 | 2 | 200.00 | 2 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Drill Bit Steel | 100.00 | 2 | 200.00 | 2 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Drum Plastic blue | 2,250.00 | 48 | 108,000.00 | 48 | 108,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Drums PVC | 2,400.00 | 10 | 24,000.00 | 10 | 24,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Duck tape 2" (roll) | 240.00 | 10 | 2,400.00 | 10 | 2,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Duplex conv. Outlet flush type | 195.00 | 2 | 390.00 | 2 | 390.00 | | | | | | |
| Dust Mask | 60.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Eelectrical Mettalic Tubing 1/2 EMT | 180.00 | 25 | 4,500.00 | 25 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow 2" | 38.00 | 4 | 152.00 | 4 | 152.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Pipe UPVC 1" | 27.00 | 2 | 54.00 | 2 | 54.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Plain PVC 1/2" x 90 | 10.00 | 8 | 80.00 | 8 | 80.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Plain PVC 1/2"Ø x 90 | 10.00 | 8 | 80.00 | 8 | 80.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC 2" x 45 | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC 2"Ø x 45 | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | 1 | 35.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC 4" x 45 | 80.00 | 2 | 160.00 | 2 | 160.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC 4"Ø x 45 | 80.00 | 2 | 160.00 | 2 | 160.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC Blue 1"Ø x 45 | 25.00 | 2 | 50.00 | 2 | 50.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow PVC Blue 1"Ø x 90 | 25.00 | 10 | 250.00 | 10 | 250.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Sanitary PVC 2"Ø x 45 | 39.00 | 5 | 195.00 | 5 | 195.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Sanitary PVC 2"Ø x 90 | 39.00 | 20 | 780.00 | 20 | 780.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Sanitary PVC 4"Ø x 45 | 100.00 | 4 | 400.00 | 4 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Sanitary PVC 4"Ø x 90 | 100.00 | 13 | 1,300.00 | 13 | 1,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Threaded PVC 1/2" x 90 | 12.00 | 4 | 48.00 | 4 | 48.00 | | | | | | |
| Elbow Threaded PVC 1/2"Ø x 90 | 12.00 | 4 | 48.00 | 4 | 48.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|-----|--------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Electrical Corr. Conduit Pipe (50m/roll) | 680.00 | 2 | 1,360.00 | 2 | 1,360.00 | | | | | | |
| Electrical tape (rolls) | 50.00 | 279 | 13,950.00 | 279 | 13,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Electrode N-6011 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 20,000.00 | 10 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Electrode N-6013 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 20,000.00 | 10 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Embankment Materials(oversized Gravel Fill) | 1,660.00 | 650 | 1,079,000.00 | 650 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Emergency Light | 5,500.00 | 6 | 33,000.00 | 6 | 33,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Empty Gallon Plastic | 150.00 | 17 | 2,550.00 | 17 | 2,550.00 | | | | | | |
| Emulsion | 760.00 | 3 | 2,280.00 | 3 | 2,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Enamel Gloss white | 600.00 | 10 | 6,000.00 | 10 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Enamel T/c Venetian Red ¼ Liter | 98.00 | 1 | 98.00 | 1 | 98.00 | | | | | | |
| Entrance Switch Panel Board 4branches | 1,350.00 | 1 | 1,350.00 | 1 | 1,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Eposeal w/Lutos Epoxy Catalyst | 1,200.00 | 28 | 33,600.00 | 28 | 33,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Epoxy Primer | 950.00 | 209 | 198,550.00 | 209 | 198,550.00 | | | | | | |
| Expansion Bolt 3/8"Ø x 2-1/2" | 50.00 | 36 | 1,800.00 | 36 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Expansion Bolt 3/8"Ø x 3" | 45.00 | 16 | 720.00 | 16 | 720.00 | | | | | | |
| Eye Sren 1/8" | 170.00 | 2 | 340.00 | 2 | 340.00 | | | | | | |
| Faucet Plastic 1/2"Ø | 100.00 | 10 | 1,000.00 | 10 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Faucet Stainless 1/2"Ø | 350.00 | 2 | 700.00 | 2 | 700.00 | | | | | | |
| Female Adaptor 2" | 36.00 | 6 | 216.00 | 6 | 216.00 | | | | | | |
| Female Adaptor Blue 1/2"Ø | 12.00 | 7 | 84.00 | 7 | 84.00 | | | | | | |
| Fine Aggregates | 700.00 | 15 | 10,500.00 | 15 | 10,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Fine Screen 1/8" Mesh | 1,400.00 | 4 | 5,600.00 | 4 | 5,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Finishing Nails 1" | 75.00 | 3 | 225.00 | 3 | 225.00 | | | | | | |
| Finishing Nails 2 ½" | 70.00 | 2 | 140.00 | 2 | 140.00 | | | | | | |
| Finishing nails 3" | 70.00 | 3 | 210.00 | 3 | 210.00 | | | | | | |
| Finishing Sander M9200M Good Quality | 5800.00 | 1 | 5,800.00 | 1 | 5,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Fire Extinguisher 10Lbs. | 3,000.00 | 6 | 18,000.00 | 6 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Fire Hose Nozzle 1-1/2x10 | 850.00 | 1 | 850.00 | 1 | 850.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 1/4" x 1" | 390.00 | 5 | 1,950.00 | 5 | 1,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 1/4x1x20' | 320.00 | 11 | 3,520.00 | 11 | 3,520.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 1/8 x 1" | 160.00 | 6 | 960.00 | 6 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 1/8" x 1" | 160.00 | 6 | 960.00 | 6 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 1/8" x 1-1/2" | 275.00 | 8 | 2,200.00 | 8 | 2,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 2x1/4x6m | 1,850.00 | 2 | 3,700.00 | 2 | 3,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bar 3/16" x 1-1/2" | 350.00 | 10 | 3,500.00 | 10 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bars 1/4" x 1" x 20' | 240.00 | 40 | 9,600.00 | 40 | 9,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Bars 3/16" x 1-1/2" x 20' | 350.00 | 5 | 1,750.00 | 5 | 1,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat cord wire # 16 (roll) | 3,440.00 | 6 | 20,640.00 | 6 | 20,640.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Flat cord wire # 6 | 3,600.00 | 6 | 21,600.00 | 6 | 21,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Enamel | 650.00 | 40 | 26,000.00 | 40 | 26,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Latex | 560.00 | 40 | 22,400.00 | 40 | 22,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Latex Paint | 505.00 | 5 | 2,525.00 | 5 | 2,525.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Latex white | 600.00 | 10 | 6,000.00 | 10 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Wall Enamel (White) | 555.00 | 3 | 1,665.00 | 3 | 1,665.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Wall Enamel Paint (White) | 550.00 | 4 | 2,200.00 | 4 | 2,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Wall Enamel white | 600.00 | 6 | 3,600.00 | 6 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flat Washer 2" | 10.00 | 4 | 40.00 | 4 | 40.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flexible Hose 1/2" | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flexible hose 1/2"ø | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Flexible hose 1/2"ø x 3/8"ø | 80.00 | 50 | 4,000.00 | 50 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Drain Plastic | 55.00 | 7 | 385.00 | 7 | 385.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Drain Plastic 4x4 | 55.00 | 1 | 55.00 | 1 | 55.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Drain Stainless 4" x 4" | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Drain Stainless 4x4 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Mop w/handle | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Tiles .25m x .25m | 32.00 | 95 | 3,040.00 | 95 | 3,040.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Tiles 0.30m x 0.30m | 40.00 | 355 | 14,200.00 | 355 | 14,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Tiles 0.60m x 0.60m | 290.00 | 744 | 215,760.00 | 744 | 215,760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Tiles Unglazed .30m x .30m | 35.00 | 25 | 875.00 | 25 | 875.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Floor Tiles Unglazed .60m x .60m | 35.00 | 25 | 875.00 | 25 | 875.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Foot Valve | 1,800.00 | 1 | 1,800.00 | 1 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Form Works | 314,545.89 | 1 | 314,545.89 | 1 | 314,545.89 | | | | | | | | |
| Form Works and Scaffolding Works | 323,026.00 | 1 | 323,026.00 | 1 | 323,026.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Fourescent Lamp Assy. 20w | 330.00 | 18 | 5,940.00 | 18 | 5,940.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Fresh Arrange Flowers | 250.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | 10 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Full Threaded Bolt w/Single Nut & Double Washer 1/4ø x 2-1/2" | 9.00 | 4,500 | 40,500.00 | 4500 | 40,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Fuse 400A./600V. (pcs) | 850.00 | 12 | 10,200.00 | 12 | 10,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Fusion Machine w/cutter | 9,900.00 | 1 | 9,900.00 | 1 | 9,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| G.I. Pipe d-2 in. | 1,680.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | | | | | | | | |
| G.I.Pipe d-2.5 in. | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ga #16 Tie Wire | 1,980.00 | 5 | 9,900.00 | 5 | 9,900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Garden Soil | 500.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gas Treatment (HQ) | 198.00 | 10 | 1,980.00 | 10 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gate Valve | 160.00 | 3 | 480.00 | 3 | 480.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gate valve #1 | 525.00 | 5 | 2,625.00 | 5 | 2,625.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Gate Valve 1"Ø | 300.00 | 4 | 1,200.00 | 4 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Geena Cloth (roll) | 4,200.00 | 4 | 16,800.00 | 4 | 16,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gemilina 10 pcs. 1 x 2 x 8' | 7.00 | 80 | 560.00 | 80 | 560.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gemilina 2 pcs. 2 x 4 x 12' | 30.00 | 16 | 480.00 | 16 | 480.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gemilina 30 pcs. 2 x 2 x 8' | 30.00 | 80 | 2,400.00 | 80 | 2,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gemilina 32 pcs. 2 x 2 x 10' | 30.00 | 107 | 3,200.10 | #### | 3,200.10 | | | | | | | | |
| Generator 8.5KVA Super Silent Diesel | 80,000.00 | 1 | 80,000.00 | 1 | 80,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| GI pipe 2"Ø x 6 mtr (pcs) | 1,500.00 | 5 | 7,500.00 | 5 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| GI Shts Ga 26 Corr. | 200.00 | 280 | 56,000.00 | 280 | 56,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| GI Shts Plain 0.40mm, 8' Ga. No.26 | 310.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | | | | | | | | |
| GI Shts Roofing 0.40mm, 8' Ga. No.26 | 305.00 | 27 | 8,235.00 | 27 | 8,235.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Glass-1/8 x 16 x 21 | 100.00 | 100 | 10,000.00 | 100 | 10,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Glazing Putty | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Glazing Putty | 280.00 | 12 | 3,360.00 | 12 | 3,360.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gloss Latex Paint | 585.00 | 5 | 2,925.00 | 5 | 2,925.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gloss Latex white | 700.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gloves Leather long | 580.00 | 6 | 3,480.00 | 6 | 3,480.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gloves Rubber | 90.00 | 25 | 2,250.00 | 25 | 2,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Good Lumber asstd sizes | 32.00 | 4,712 | 150,794.56 | #### | 150,794.56 | | | | | | | | |
| Gracel Pea Size | 750.00 | 2 | 1,500.00 | 2 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gravel various sizes | 700.00 | 729 | 510,300.00 | 729 | 510,300.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Guntacker Staple Wire (box) | 100.00 | 32 | 3,200.00 | 32 | 3,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Guntacker T-50 | 980.00 | 4 | 3,920.00 | 4 | 3,920.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Gutter Seal | 90.00 | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hacksaw Blade | 60.00 | 330 | 19,800.00 | 330 | 19,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Halide ballast (pcs) | 1,800.00 | 10 | 18,000.00 | 10 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Halide Ignitor (pcs) | 495.00 | 10 | 4,950.00 | 10 | 4,950.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hand Riveter | 580.00 | 2 | 1,160.00 | 2 | 1,160.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hardiflex 1/4" thick | 510.00 | 92 | 46,920.00 | 92 | 46,920.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hardiflex Nails | 100.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Heat Gun | 3,800.00 | 4 | 15,200.00 | 4 | 15,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Headsie Boulders | 1,200.00 | 7 | 8,400.00 | 7 | 8,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hickey Tube Bender (manual pipe bend) | 2,000.00 | 4 | 8,000.00 | 4 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Hose bibb faucet 1/2"Ø (brass) (pcs) | 380.00 | 294 | 111,720.00 | 294 | 111,720.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ignator Model: WCD70-400 watts 220v/60Hz | 700.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Incadescent Lamp Assy. 18w | 200.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Industrial Acetyllene Refill | 2,200.00 | 4 | 8,800.00 | 4 | 8,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Industrial Oxygen Refill | 1,100.00 | 8 | 8,800.00 | 8 | 8,800.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-----|-------------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Inner tube 2.50 x 17 (HQ) | 165.00 | 1 | 165.00 | 1 | 165.00 | | | | | | | |
| Insulation Foam 5mm | 95.00 | 15 | 1,425.00 | 15 | 1,425.00 | | | | | | | |
| Jal. Blades Smoke Glass 1/4" x 4" x 28" thk. | 48.00 | 75 | 3,600.00 | 75 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | | |
| Jal. Frame 12Blades Alum | 270.00 | 6 | 1,620.00 | 6 | 1,620.00 | | | | | | | |
| Jet matic hand pump | 4,500.00 | 14 | 63,000.00 | 14 | 63,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Junction box (pcs) | 30.00 | 81 | 2,430.00 | 81 | 2,430.00 | | | | | | | |
| Kwikset Door Knob | 800.00 | 4 | 3,200.00 | 4 | 3,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lacquer Thinner | 425.00 | 29 | 12,325.00 | 29 | 12,325.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lampblack Enamel | 600.00 | 1 | 600.00 | 1 | 600.00 | | | | | | | |
| Latex paint (White-gloss) good quality | 660.00 | 30 | 19,800.00 | 30 | 19,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lavatory Standard w/Complete Acce. | 2,800.00 | 1 | 2,800.00 | 1 | 2,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lavatory faucet 1/2"ø | 580.00 | 80 | 46,400.00 | 80 | 46,400.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lavatory Porcelain w/Accessories | 1,300.00 | 6 | 7,800.00 | 6 | 7,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lavatory w/Complete Acce. | 2,800.00 | 1 | 2,800.00 | 1 | 2,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lead Hanger | 180.00 | 7 | 1,260.00 | 7 | 1,260.00 | | | | | | | |
| LED bulb 13W (daylight) | 280.00 | 400 | 112,000.00 | 400 | 112,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Length Safety Hasp 3" | 30.00 | 1 | 30.00 | 1 | 30.00 | | | | | | | |
| Liquid Petroleum gas (LPG)(tanks) | 3,500.00 | 6 | 21,000.00 | 6 | 21,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Liquid Petrulium Gas (tank) | 3,500.00 | 6 | 21,000.00 | 6 | 21,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Liquid Tile T/C (hanza yellow) | 125.00 | 2 | 250.00 | 2 | 250.00 | | | | | | | |
| Liquid Tile T/C (permanent red) | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | | | | | | | |
| Liquid Tile T/C (raw sienna) | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | | | | | | | |
| Locknut Plastic 1/2 | 10.00 | 125 | 1,250.00 | 125 | 1,250.00 | | | | | | | |
| Loose Pin Hinges (Brass) 3" x 3" | 60.00 | 2 | 120.00 | 2 | 120.00 | | | | | | | |
| Loose Pin Hinges 3½" x 3½" | 95.00 | 6 | 570.00 | 6 | 570.00 | | | | | | | |
| Loose Pin Hinges 3½" x 3½" | 85.00 | 6 | 510.00 | 6 | 510.00 | | | | | | | |
| Louver Type Decorative Blocks 4" x 8" x 8" | 16.00 | 75 | 1,200.00 | 75 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Lumber Mahogany 2x8x8 | 380.00 | 2 | 760.00 | 2 | 760.00 | | | | | | | |
| Magnetic Catches | 30.00 | 12 | 360.00 | 12 | 360.00 | | | | | | | |
| Magnetic Contactor | 4,800.00 | 2 | 9,600.00 | 2 | 9,600.00 | | | | | | | |
| Mahogany 150pcs 2x2x10' | 32.00 | 500 | 16,000.00 | 500 | 16,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Male Adaptor PVC Blue 1"ø | 25.00 | 8 | 200.00 | 8 | 200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Male plug(pcs) | 35.00 | 30 | 1,050.00 | 30 | 1,050.00 | | | | | | | |
| Maple Enamel Paint | 685.00 | 1 | 685.00 | 1 | 685.00 | | | | | | | |
| Marine Plywood ¼" x 4' x 8' | 450.00 | 27 | 12,150.00 | 27 | 12,150.00 | | | | | | | |
| Marine Plywood ½" x 4' x 8' | 900.00 | 13 | 11,700.00 | 13 | 11,700.00 | | | | | | | |
| Marine Plywood 1/4 " Thk. | 340.00 | 40 | 13,600.00 | 40 | 13,600.00 | | | | | | | |
| Marine Plywood 3/4" x 4' x 8' | 1335.00 | 17 | 22,695.00 | 17 | 22,695.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|------|------------|----------|------------|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Marine Plywood-1/4 | 450.00 | 100 | 45,000.00 | 100 | 45,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masonry drill bit 1/2"ø | 240.00 | 5 | 1,200.00 | 5 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masonry drill bit 1/4"ø (pcs) | 85.00 | 5 | 425.00 | 5 | 425.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masonry drill bit 3/16"ø (pcs) | 65.00 | 10 | 650.00 | 10 | 650.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masonry drill bit 3/8"ø (pcs) | 165.00 | 5 | 825.00 | 5 | 825.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Masonry drill bit 5/16"ø (pcs) | 135.00 | 5 | 675.00 | 5 | 675.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Mayo Scissors (straight) | 550.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Metal Halide Bulb 400 watts | 1,300.00 | 45 | 58,500.00 | 45 | 58,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Metal screw 1"(pcs) | 1.50 | 400 | 600.00 | 400 | 600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Metal Furring Cutter | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Moulding PVC 1" | 98.00 | 3 | 294.00 | 3 | 294.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Mouldings-big-1 x 4 x 8 | 20.00 | 100 | 2,000.00 | 100 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| MTS 60A breaker type (pc) | 3,150.00 | 1 | 3,150.00 | 1 | 3,150.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Multi Tester | 2,500.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nails-1 1/2 | 70.00 | 20 | 1,400.00 | 20 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nebulizer w/200volts | 12,500.00 | 1 | 12,500.00 | 1 | 12,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Needle Holder | 620.00 | 2 | 1,240.00 | 2 | 1,240.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nipa Shingles | | 7.00 | 500 | 3,500.00 | 500 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| No. 10 PDX Wire | 40.00 | 15 | 600.00 | 15 | 600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| No. 100 Sand Paper | 18.00 | 10 | 180.00 | 10 | 180.00 | | | | | | | | |
| No. 16 Tie Wire | 1,980.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | | | | | | | | |
| No. 180 Sand Paper | 18.00 | 10 | 180.00 | 10 | 180.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon no.7 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Rope | 20.00 | 8 | 160.00 | 8 | 160.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Rope #12 | 900.00 | 1 | 900.00 | 1 | 900.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Rope 25mmø | 50.00 | 1 | 50.00 | 1 | 50.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Rope no.10 1/2"ø | 35.00 | 100 | 3,500.00 | 100 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Rope no.7 | 750.00 | 4 | 3,000.00 | 4 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Nylon Screen 15m/roll | 480.00 | 240 | 115,200.00 | 240 | 115,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Oil T/C Bulletin Red 1/4Li | 123.00 | 1 | 123.00 | 1 | 123.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Oil T/C Lemon Yellow 1/4Li | 146.00 | 2 | 292.00 | 2 | 292.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Oil T/C Raw Sienna | 82.00 | 1 | 82.00 | 1 | 82.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Orbit Fan | 1,850.00 | 2 | 3,700.00 | 2 | 3,700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ord. Prepainted (bagoio green) Corr. GI Sht. 0.40mm x 7.0m (48pcs) | 400.00 | 336 | 134,400.00 | 336 | 134,400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ord. Prepainted (bagoio green) Corr. GI Sht. 0.40mm x 9.0m (55pcs) | 400.00 | 495 | 198,000.00 | 495 | 198,000.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|-------|-------------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Ord. Prepainted (baguio green) Corr. Plain Sht. 0.40mm x 18" x 2.44m Ridge Roll | 650.00 | 29 | 18,850.00 | 29 | 18,850.00 | | | | | | |
| Overhead Door Closer | 5,650.00 | 1 | 5,650.00 | 1 | 5,650.00 | | | | | | |
| Pail Plastic | 80.00 | 76 | 6,080.00 | 76 | 6,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint (flat wall enamel) | 700.00 | 50 | 35,000.00 | 50 | 35,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint (quick dry gloss enamel) | 700.00 | 50 | 35,000.00 | 50 | 35,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Brush Asstd Sizes | 200.00 | 173 | 34,600.00 | 173 | 34,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Enamel white | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | 1 | 680.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Asstd Color /gal | 650.00 | 285 | 185,250.00 | 285 | 185,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller 4" | 55.00 | 6 | 330.00 | 6 | 330.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint roller 8" | 100.00 | 6 | 600.00 | 6 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller 8" w/handle & basin | 150.00 | 3 | 450.00 | 3 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller 8" w/tray | 135.00 | 20 | 2,700.00 | 20 | 2,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller Brush w/ Pad 8" | 135.00 | 2 | 270.00 | 2 | 270.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller Brush w/pad & basin 8" | 150.00 | 3 | 450.00 | 3 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller Brush w/pad 8" | 135.00 | 2 | 270.00 | 2 | 270.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller w/pad 4" | 75.00 | 8 | 600.00 | 8 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roller w/pad 7" | 135.00 | 8 | 1,080.00 | 8 | 1,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roofing Baguio Green | 650.00 | 32 | 20,800.00 | 32 | 20,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Roofing Baguio Green | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint scraper | 45.00 | 5 | 225.00 | 5 | 225.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint thinner | 280.00 | 178 | 49,840.00 | 178 | 49,840.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint tray | 45.00 | 6 | 270.00 | 6 | 270.00 | | | | | | |
| Panel Board 4-branches | 1,500.00 | 2 | 3,000.00 | 2 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| PAR lamp 64 # 2 (pcs) | 3,800.00 | 5 | 19,000.00 | 5 | 19,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Patching Compound | 24.00 | 94 | 2,256.00 | 94 | 2,256.00 | | | | | | |
| Paver Blocks | 12.00 | ##### | 224,760.00 | #### | 224,760.00 | | | | | | |
| PDX Plastic Wire Clip w/ nail (3/4") | 5.00 | 30 | 150.00 | 30 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| PDX wire # 12 (2.0mm2) (rolls) | 3,900.00 | 5 | 19,500.00 | 5 | 19,500.00 | | | | | | |
| PDX wire # 14 (1.6mm2) (rolls) | 2,970.00 | 5 | 14,850.00 | 5 | 14,850.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1/2"ø (era) | 90.00 | 30 | 2,700.00 | 30 | 2,700.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1 ¼"ø (era) | 260.00 | 30 | 7,800.00 | 30 | 7,800.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1 ½"ø (era) | 360.00 | 30 | 10,800.00 | 30 | 10,800.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1"ø (era) | 165.00 | 30 | 4,950.00 | 30 | 4,950.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1"ø (pcs) | 180.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1/2"ø | 100.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 1/2"ø (pcs) | 100.00 | 10 | 1,000.00 | 10 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression coupling 2"ø (era) | 485.00 | 30 | 14,550.00 | 30 | 14,550.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-----|-----------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| PE compression coupling 3/4"Ø (era) | 110.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 1 ¼"Ø (era) | 155.00 | 40 | 6,200.00 | 40 | 6,200.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 1 ½"Ø (era) | 215.00 | 40 | 8,600.00 | 40 | 8,600.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 1"Ø (era) | 115.00 | 45 | 5,175.00 | 45 | 5,175.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 1/2"Ø (era) | 65.00 | 40 | 2,600.00 | 40 | 2,600.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 2"Ø (era) | 340.00 | 40 | 13,600.00 | 40 | 13,600.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression male adaptor 3/4"Ø (era) | 75.00 | 40 | 3,000.00 | 40 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression tee 1/2"Ø | 160.00 | 20 | 3,200.00 | 20 | 3,200.00 | | | | | | |
| PE compression tee reducer 1"Ø x 1/2"Ø x 1"Ø (pcs) | 280.00 | 24 | 6,720.00 | 24 | 6,720.00 | | | | | | |
| PE male adaptor 1"Ø (pcs) | 120.00 | 10 | 1,200.00 | 10 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| PE pipe 1"Ø SDR 11 (60mtrs/roll) | 2,890.00 | 2 | 5,780.00 | 2 | 5,780.00 | | | | | | |
| PE pipe 1/2"Ø SDR 11 | 23.00 | 12 | 276.00 | 12 | 276.00 | | | | | | |
| Pea size Gravel | 750.00 | 30 | 22,500.00 | 30 | 22,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Pea size Gravel | 750.00 | 24 | 18,000.00 | 24 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pillow Block 1"Ø | 850.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Pin Light Assy. 18w | 200.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe 1"Ø S-40 | 750.00 | 108 | 81,000.00 | 108 | 81,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe 1-1/4"Ø S-40 | 1,350.00 | 52 | 70,200.00 | 52 | 70,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe 1-1/4"Ø S-40 | 1,700.00 | 20 | 34,000.00 | 20 | 34,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe 3/4"Ø S-40 | 540.00 | 72 | 38,880.00 | 72 | 38,880.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Blue 1/2"Ø | 275.00 | 20 | 5,500.00 | 20 | 5,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe blue PVC 1" | 75.00 | 4 | 300.00 | 4 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Blue PVC 1"Ø x 10' | 155.00 | 8 | 1,240.00 | 8 | 1,240.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Blue PVC 1/2"Ø x 10' | 65.00 | 6 | 390.00 | 6 | 390.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI 1"Ø no.40 | 610.00 | 12 | 7,320.00 | 12 | 7,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI 1-1/4"Ø no.40 | 880.00 | 18 | 15,840.00 | 18 | 15,840.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI d-2" | 1,680.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI d-2.5" | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-20 1/2"Ø x 20' | 245.00 | 8 | 1,960.00 | 8 | 1,960.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-20 1-1/2"Ø x 20' | 700.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | 10 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-20 1-1/4"Ø x 20' | 650.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | 10 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-20 3/4"Ø x 20' | 340.00 | 14 | 4,760.00 | 14 | 4,760.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-40 1"Ø | 750.00 | 10 | 7,500.00 | 10 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-40 1/2" | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-40 2"Ø | 1,680.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | 3 | 5,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe GI S-40 3/4"Ø | 550.00 | 1 | 550.00 | 1 | 550.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Orange Sanitary PVC 2"Ø x 10' | 310.00 | 10 | 3,100.00 | 10 | 3,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Orange Sanitary PVC 3"Ø x 20' | 320.00 | 3 | 960.00 | 3 | 960.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-----|------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Pipe PPR Green | 150.00 | 20 | 3,000.00 | 20 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC 1" | 147.00 | 7 | 1,029.00 | 7 | 1,029.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC 2" | 200.00 | 20 | 4,000.00 | 20 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC 2"Ø S-1000 | 310.00 | 2 | 620.00 | 2 | 620.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC 3" | 250.00 | 20 | 5,000.00 | 20 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC 4"Ø S-1000 | 870.00 | 6 | 5,220.00 | 6 | 5,220.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC Blue 1/2"Ø x 10' | 65.00 | 6 | 390.00 | 6 | 390.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC Blue 1/2"Ø x 10' | 70.00 | 6 | 420.00 | 6 | 420.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC S-1000 2"Ø | 310.00 | 2 | 620.00 | 2 | 620.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe PVC S-1000 4"Ø | 870.00 | 6 | 5,220.00 | 6 | 5,220.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Sanitary Orange PVC 4"Ø x 10' | 350.00 | 14 | 4,900.00 | 14 | 4,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Stainless Steel 1/4"Ø x 20' | 1,680.00 | 10 | 16,800.00 | 10 | 16,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe Stainless Steel 3/4"Ø x 20' | 1,550.00 | 6 | 9,300.00 | 6 | 9,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Pipe UPVC 1/2" Orange | 280.00 | 20 | 5,600.00 | 20 | 5,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain Bars 16mmØ x 6m | 585.00 | 280 | 163,800.00 | 280 | 163,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain Bars 16mmØ x 6m | 585.00 | 30 | 17,550.00 | 30 | 17,550.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain G.I. Shts | 310.00 | 8 | 2,480.00 | 8 | 2,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain GI Sheet 0.40mm, Ga. No.26 Length | 310.00 | 7 | 2,170.00 | 7 | 2,170.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain GI Shts. Roof 0.40mm Ga. 26, 0.91m x 2.4m | 310.00 | 24 | 7,440.00 | 24 | 7,440.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain GI Shts. Roofing Ga. 26 0.40mm x 8' | 310.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | 5 | 1,550.00 | | | | | | |
| Plain Steel Bars 8mm Ø x 6 m | 116.00 | 8 | 928.00 | 8 | 928.00 | | | | | | |
| Planer 4" | 21,800.00 | 2 | 43,600.00 | 2 | 43,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Planer Blades Good Quality 4" | 1800.00 | 3 | 5,400.00 | 3 | 5,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Plastic Empty Gallon | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Plastic Pail | 85.00 | 10 | 850.00 | 10 | 850.00 | | | | | | |
| Plastic Plug | 30.00 | 5 | 150.00 | 5 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine | 2,000.00 | 3 | 6,000.00 | 3 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine | 1,000.00 | 4 | 4,000.00 | 4 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine 1/2" | 660.00 | 15 | 9,900.00 | 15 | 9,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine 1/4" | 500.00 | 210 | 105,000.00 | 210 | 105,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine 3/4" | 1,350.00 | 7 | 9,450.00 | 7 | 9,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Ordinary 1/4" | 360.00 | 265 | 95,400.00 | 265 | 95,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Ordinary 3/16" | 320.00 | 1 | 320.00 | 1 | 320.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Ordinary 3/4" | 1,060.00 | 13 | 13,780.00 | 13 | 13,780.00 | | | | | | |
| Poly Net color green 1-1/2" | 3,200.00 | 5 | 16,000.00 | 5 | 16,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Polyurethane Varnish | 350.00 | 4 | 1,400.00 | 4 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Polyurethane Varnish | 360.00 | 10 | 3,600.00 | 10 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Polyurethane Varnish | 360.00 | 4 | 1,440.00 | 4 | 1,440.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|-------|-------------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Porcelain Sopt Holder | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Porcelain Toilet Paper Holder | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portable Grinder 4" | 6,050.00 | 5 | 30,250.00 | 5 | 30,250.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portable Grinder 4" | 6,050.00 | 5 | 30,250.00 | 5 | 30,250.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portable Pulse Oximeter | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portalet Portable Toilets | 60,000.00 | 5 | 300,000.00 | 5 | 300,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portland Cement | 285.00 | 350 | 99,750.00 | 350 | 99,750.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portland Cement | 285.00 | 220 | 62,700.00 | 220 | 62,700.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portland Cement | 285.00 | 854 | 243,390.00 | 854 | 243,390.00 | | | | | | | |
| Portland Cement | 285.00 | 1,370 | 390,450.00 | 1370 | 390,450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Pre-Fab Rudge Roll Pre Painted | 600.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Premium Cement | 285.00 | 9 | 2,565.00 | 9 | 2,565.00 | | | | | | | |
| Pressure tank 40 ltrs | 4,250.00 | 2 | 8,500.00 | 2 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Primer Paint Zinc Chromate | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | | | | | | | |
| Primer Red Oxide w/Catalyst | 550.00 | 8 | 4,400.00 | 8 | 4,400.00 | | | | | | | |
| P-trap 1-1/4" | 200.00 | 3 | 600.00 | 3 | 600.00 | | | | | | | |
| P-trap 2"ø | 100.00 | 15 | 1,500.00 | 15 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| P-Trap PVC 4"Ø | 242.00 | 4 | 968.00 | 4 | 968.00 | | | | | | | |
| P-Trap PVC 4"Ø | 242.00 | 4 | 968.00 | 4 | 968.00 | | | | | | | |
| P-Trap Sanitary PVC 3"Ø | 90.00 | 1 | 90.00 | 1 | 90.00 | | | | | | | |
| Pull box 5" x 5" (pcs) | 85.00 | 60 | 5,100.00 | 60 | 5,100.00 | | | | | | | |
| Pure Bristle Brush 2" | 35.00 | 2 | 70.00 | 2 | 70.00 | | | | | | | |
| Pure Bristle Brush 4" | 80.00 | 4 | 320.00 | 4 | 320.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC elbow 2"ø x 45° | 30.00 | 30 | 900.00 | 30 | 900.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC elbow plain 1/2"ø | 10.00 | 120 | 1,200.00 | 120 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC elbow threaded 1/2"ø | 12.00 | 120 | 1,440.00 | 120 | 1,440.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC pipe 1/2"ø | 65.00 | 120 | 7,800.00 | 120 | 7,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC sanitary pipe 2"ø | 310.00 | 30 | 9,300.00 | 30 | 9,300.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC tee 1/2"ø | 12.00 | 120 | 1,440.00 | 120 | 1,440.00 | | | | | | | |
| PVC wye 2"ø | 50.00 | 30 | 1,500.00 | 30 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| QDE Aluminum /Sillver paint (good quality) | 700.00 | 190 | 133,000.00 | 190 | 133,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| QDE Ocean blue | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | | | | | | | |
| QDE Ocean blue | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | 1 | 750.00 | | | | | | | |
| QDE white | 600.00 | 4 | 2,400.00 | 4 | 2,400.00 | | | | | | | |
| Quick Dry Enamel (White) | 585.00 | 3 | 1,755.00 | 3 | 1,755.00 | | | | | | | |
| Rattan Ties | 35.00 | 6 | 210.00 | 6 | 210.00 | | | | | | | |
| RCCP #36 | 2,700.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | | | | | | | |
| RCCP 24"Ø | 1,350.00 | 16 | 21,600.00 | 16 | 21,600.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|-------|--------------|-------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| RCCP No.36 | 2,700.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Receptacle 4"Ø (pcs) | 50.00 | 150 | 7,500.00 | 150 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Red Oxide Primer | 500.00 | 15 | 7,500.00 | 15 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Red Oxide Primer w/Catalyst | 550.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Reducer PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Reducer PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Reinforced Concrete Sheet Pile Driving | 2,045.56 | 948 | 1,939,190.88 | 948 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Reinforced Concrete Works | 20,204.42 | 485 | 9,799,143.70 | 485 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Rib Type Roofing 22pcs. .4m x 1.07m x 5.65m | 500.00 | 124 | 62,150.00 | 124.3 | 62,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Ridge Roll Pre Painted Pre-Fab. | 600.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| River Sand | 750.00 | 368 | 275,887.50 | #### | 275,887.50 | | | | | | |
| Rocks Works | 1,842.78 | 2,671 | 4,922,065.38 | 2671 | ##### | | | | | | |
| Roller 6" | 80.00 | 2 | 160.00 | 2 | 160.00 | | | | | | |
| Roller Brush 4" | 60.00 | 2 | 120.00 | 2 | 120.00 | | | | | | |
| Roller Tray | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | | | | | | |
| Rond Bar 10mm | 185.00 | 1 | 185.00 | 1 | 185.00 | | | | | | |
| Roofing Paint Baguio Green | 650.00 | 2 | 1,300.00 | 2 | 1,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Roofing Nails (Umbrella type) | 85.00 | 48 | 4,080.00 | 48 | 4,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Roofing Paint (baguio green) | 780.00 | 2 | 1,560.00 | 2 | 1,560.00 | | | | | | |
| Roofing Paint baguio green | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | | | | | | |
| Roofing Rib Type 22pcs 04mm x 1.07m x 5.56m | 500.00 | 124 | 62,150.00 | 124.3 | 62,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Rotary hammer drill (heavy duty) with complete drill bit | 21,800.00 | 1 | 21,800.00 | 1 | 21,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Round Bar 10mmØ | 250.00 | 26 | 6,500.00 | 26 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Round Bar d-10 mm. | 185.00 | 1 | 185.00 | 1 | 185.00 | | | | | | |
| Round Bar Plain 10mmØ | 145.00 | 7 | 1,015.00 | 7 | 1,015.00 | | | | | | |
| Royal Chord Cable Wire 3000 Amp. | 80.00 | 50 | 4,000.00 | 50 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber Cement | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber Plug | 50.00 | 5 | 250.00 | 5 | 250.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber socket (heavy duty) eagle | 60.00 | 540 | 32,400.00 | 540 | 32,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber socket (pcs) | 60.00 | 60 | 3,600.00 | 60 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber socket (pcs) | 45.00 | 200 | 9,000.00 | 200 | 9,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber tape (roll) | 150.00 | 40 | 6,000.00 | 40 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety breaker 20A (pcs) | 480.00 | 40 | 19,200.00 | 40 | 19,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety breaker 30A (pcs) | 480.00 | 30 | 14,400.00 | 30 | 14,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety breaker 40A (pcs) | 530.00 | 30 | 15,900.00 | 30 | 15,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety breaker 50A (pcs) | 580.00 | 30 | 17,400.00 | 30 | 17,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety breaker 60A (pcs) | 680.00 | 2 | 1,360.00 | 2 | 1,360.00 | | | | | | |
| Sahara | 45.00 | 350 | 15,750.00 | 350 | 15,750.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Sand | 700.00 | 22 | 15,400.00 | 22 | 15,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand & Gravel Mixed | 650.00 | 600 | 390,000.00 | 600 | 390,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand Paper No.100 | 20.00 | 72 | 1,440.00 | 72 | 1,440.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand Paper no.120 | 24.00 | 129 | 3,096.00 | 129 | 3,096.00 | | | | | | |
| Sander Blade 4" | 150.00 | 4 | 600.00 | 4 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Sander Disc 4"Ø | 170.00 | 2 | 340.00 | 2 | 340.00 | | | | | | |
| Sander Stone (as per sample) (HQ) | 190.00 | 3 | 570.00 | 3 | 570.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanding Disc | 150.00 | 13 | 1,950.00 | 13 | 1,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanding Paper no.100 3m | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanding Paper no.15 3m | 25.00 | 10 | 250.00 | 10 | 250.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanding Paper no.60 3m | 150.00 | 5 | 750.00 | 5 | 750.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanding Stone 4" | 145.00 | 200 | 29,000.00 | 200 | 29,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Elbow PVC 2"Ø x 45 | 39.00 | 2 | 78.00 | 2 | 78.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Elbow PVC 4"Ø x 90 | 100.00 | 3 | 300.00 | 3 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Pipe 2"Ø | 310.00 | 25 | 7,750.00 | 25 | 7,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Pipe PVC 2"Ø x 10 | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Pipe PVC 4"Ø x 10 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary P-Trap PVC 2"Ø | 140.00 | 1 | 140.00 | 1 | 140.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Reducing Tee PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 135.00 | 1 | 135.00 | 1 | 135.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Reducing Wye PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanitary Wye PVC 4"Ø | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | | | | | | |
| Screen Frame 16x17 | 520.00 | 1 | 520.00 | 1 | 520.00 | | | | | | |
| Screen Frame 27x7 | 820.00 | 1 | 820.00 | 1 | 820.00 | | | | | | |
| Screw Bit | 85.00 | 2 | 170.00 | 2 | 170.00 | | | | | | |
| Screw Driver Flat big | 100.00 | 25 | 2,500.00 | 25 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Screw Driver Star big | 100.00 | 25 | 2,500.00 | 25 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Sealant | 210.00 | 28 | 5,880.00 | 28 | 5,880.00 | | | | | | |
| Sealant Clear | 180.00 | 3 | 540.00 | 3 | 540.00 | | | | | | |
| Semi-Gloss Enamel Paint (White) | 650.00 | 4 | 2,600.00 | 4 | 2,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Service drop wire # 6 | 20.00 | 1,500 | 30,000.00 | 1500 | 30,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Shower Head w/valve 1/2"Ø | 420.00 | 5 | 2,100.00 | 5 | 2,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Silk magenta | 130.00 | 50 | 6,500.00 | 50 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Single Mettal Furring | 90.00 | 5 | 450.00 | 5 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Site Clearing and Removal of Unsuitable Materials | 90,442.87 | 1 | 90,442.87 | 1 | 90,442.87 | | | | | | |
| Skim Coat (Powder) | 790.00 | 64 | 50,560.00 | 64 | 50,560.00 | | | | | | |
| Sleeping Mats | 300.00 | 1,600 | 480,000.00 | 1600 | 480,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Smoke Glass Jal. 1/4" x 4" x 28" | 50.00 | 300 | 15,000.00 | 300 | 15,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Smoke Glass Jal. Blades ¼" x 4" x 28" Thick | 72.00 | 75 | 5,400.00 | 75 | 5,400.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|-----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Soap Holder - Porcelain | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Soap Holder | 280.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | | | | | | |
| Soap Holder Porcelain | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Solderless connector # 6 (pcs) | 85.00 | 6 | 510.00 | 6 | 510.00 | | | | | | |
| Solid Panel Door w/Jamb .90m x 2.10m | 8,500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | 1 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Solignum | 1,080.00 | 6 | 6,480.00 | 6 | 6,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Solvent cement | 200.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Solvent Cement PVC 1/4L | 100.00 | 2 | 200.00 | 2 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Solvent Cement PVC 500cc | 200.00 | 20 | 4,000.00 | 20 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Sqaure Bar 12mm | 190.00 | 30 | 5,700.00 | 30 | 5,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Square Bar 10mmø x 6m | 170.00 | 140 | 23,800.00 | 140 | 23,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Square Bar 12mm | 190.00 | 30 | 5,700.00 | 30 | 5,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Square Bar blue 1/2" | 155.00 | 3 | 465.00 | 3 | 465.00 | | | | | | |
| Square Box 4x4 | 83.00 | 4 | 332.00 | 4 | 332.00 | | | | | | |
| Square Steel Bars 10mm x 6m | 166.00 | 20 | 3,320.00 | 20 | 3,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Standard Lavatory w/ Complete Accessories | 2,500.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | 2 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Staple wire # 1" | 60.00 | 6 | 360.00 | 6 | 360.00 | | | | | | |
| Staple wire (box) | 35.00 | 8 | 280.00 | 8 | 280.00 | | | | | | |
| Staple wire 1" (box) | 65.00 | 30 | 1,950.00 | 30 | 1,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Bar Plain 8mm x 6m | 100.00 | 8 | 800.00 | 8 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Bar Square 10mm x 6m | 158.00 | 20 | 3,160.00 | 20 | 3,160.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Brush | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate 1/4" | 6,500.00 | 8 | 52,000.00 | 8 | 52,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate 4 x 8 | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | 1 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate Checkered Ga.18 4' x 8' | 4,780.00 | 15 | 71,700.00 | 15 | 71,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate GA #16 | 1,430.00 | 2 | 2,860.00 | 2 | 2,860.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate Mild 10mm x 150mm x 6m | 9,270.00 | 2 | 18,540.00 | 2 | 18,540.00 | | | | | | |
| Steel Plate Mild 3.2mm x 150mm x 6m | 2,980.00 | 1 | 2,980.00 | 1 | 2,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Stethoscope (adult) | 1,600.00 | 1 | 1,600.00 | 1 | 1,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Stethoscope (pediatric) | 1,675.00 | 1 | 1,675.00 | 1 | 1,675.00 | | | | | | |
| Stickwell Adhesive | 160.00 | 2 | 320.00 | 2 | 320.00 | | | | | | |
| Stikwel | 150.00 | 5 | 750.00 | 5 | 750.00 | | | | | | |
| Suction Hose | 180.00 | 20 | 3,600.00 | 20 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Switch 1-gang flush type | 120.00 | 2 | 240.00 | 2 | 240.00 | | | | | | |
| Switch 2-gang flush type | 180.00 | 1 | 180.00 | 1 | 180.00 | | | | | | |
| Switch Box | 70.00 | 3 | 210.00 | 3 | 210.00 | | | | | | |
| Switch flush type 1gang | 120.00 | 2 | 240.00 | 2 | 240.00 | | | | | | |
| Switch flush type 2gang | 180.00 | 1 | 180.00 | 1 | 180.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|----------|-----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Swivel Caster 8" (Industrial Rubber) | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | | | | | | | |
| Switch w/Plate & Cover 1gang | 100.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | 12 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| T/C Oil 1/4Li. Hanza Yellow (water) | 35.00 | 2 | 70.00 | 2 | 70.00 | | | | | | | |
| T/C Oil 1/4Li. Thalo Blue | 95.00 | 1 | 95.00 | 1 | 95.00 | | | | | | | |
| T/C Oil 1/4Li. Thalo Green (oil) | 30.00 | 2 | 60.00 | 2 | 60.00 | | | | | | | |
| T5 light 28 W (pcs) | 400.00 | 10 | 4,000.00 | 10 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| T-50 Guntacker Staple Wire | 100.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tape Teflon 3/4" | 30.00 | 5 | 150.00 | 5 | 150.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 10' x 20' @ 40/sq.ft. | 8,000.00 | 4 | 32,000.00 | 4 | 32,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 3' x 20' @ 40/sq.ft. | 2,400.00 | 2 | 4,800.00 | 2 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tarpaulin 8' x 20' | 35.00 | 3 | 105.00 | 3 | 105.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC any color 1L | 135.00 | 30 | 4,050.00 | 30 | 4,050.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Enamel Lamp Black 1/4L | 95.00 | 4 | 380.00 | 4 | 380.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Enamel Raw Sienna 1/4L | 95.00 | 4 | 380.00 | 4 | 380.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Enamel Thalo Blue 1/4L | 95.00 | 4 | 380.00 | 4 | 380.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Enamel Venetian Red 1/4L | 95.00 | 2 | 190.00 | 2 | 190.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Oil Base Thalo Blue 1/4Li | 95.00 | 1 | 95.00 | 1 | 95.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Oil based blue | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | 1 | 150.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Oil based green | 140.00 | 1 | 140.00 | 1 | 140.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Oil based yellow | 170.00 | 1 | 170.00 | 1 | 170.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Paint Enamel 1/4L Bulletin Red | 175.00 | 2 | 350.00 | 2 | 350.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Paint Enamel 1/4L Hanza Yellow | 175.00 | 2 | 350.00 | 2 | 350.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Paint Enamel 1/4L Royal Blue | 175.00 | 3 | 525.00 | 3 | 525.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC Water Baed 1L | 125.00 | 16 | 2,000.00 | 16 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC water based 1L any desire | 125.00 | 16 | 2,000.00 | 16 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC water based 1L any desire | 110.00 | 20 | 2,200.00 | 20 | 2,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Burnt Sienna 1/4Li | 95.00 | 5 | 475.00 | 5 | 475.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Lamp Black 1/4Li | 60.00 | 3 | 180.00 | 3 | 180.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Raw Sienna 1/4Li | 60.00 | 5 | 300.00 | 5 | 300.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Thalo Blue 1/4Li | 95.00 | 4 | 380.00 | 4 | 380.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Thalo Green 1/4Li | 60.00 | 4 | 240.00 | 4 | 240.00 | | | | | | | |
| TC, Venetian Red 1/4Li | 60.00 | 4 | 240.00 | 4 | 240.00 | | | | | | | |
| Teckscrew 2-1/2" | 2.00 | 250 | 500.00 | 250 | 500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tee 1/2"Ø | 16.00 | 4 | 64.00 | 4 | 64.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tee 1/2"Ø | 16.00 | 4 | 64.00 | 4 | 64.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tee 2" | 62.00 | 6 | 372.00 | 6 | 372.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tee Orange Sanitary PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 100.00 | 4 | 400.00 | 4 | 400.00 | | | | | | | |
| Tee Sanitary Blue 1"Ø | 25.00 | 3 | 75.00 | 3 | 75.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Teflon Tape 3/4" | 30.00 | 5 | 150.00 | 5 | 150.00 | | | | | | |
| Teflon tape 3/4" x 10 mtrs (tombo) | 30.00 | 80 | 2,400.00 | 80 | 2,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Teflon tape 3/4" x 10mtrs (roll) | 30.00 | 10 | 300.00 | 10 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Tekscrew 2-1/2" | 2.00 | 600 | 1,200.00 | 600 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Telephone Shower (chrome) | 800.00 | 2 | 1,600.00 | 2 | 1,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Temporary Facilities | 681,500.00 | 1 | 681,500.00 | 1 | 681,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Testing of Materials(to ensure the quality of materials to be installed of the above item of works) | 125,000.00 | 1 | 125,000.00 | 1 | 125,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Tex Screw 2-1/2" | 3.00 | 3,000 | 9,000.00 | 3000 | 9,000.00 | | | | | | |
| THHN/THW Wire 3.5mm2 | 3,750.00 | 1 | 3,750.00 | 1 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Thinner | 455.00 | 1 | 455.00 | 1 | 455.00 | | | | | | |
| Thoroseal Water Proofing | 1000.00 | 18 | 18,000.00 | 18 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Thumbler switch (pcs) | 60.00 | 75 | 4,500.00 | 75 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Thumbler Switch Flush Type 2gang | 180.00 | 22 | 3,960.00 | 22 | 3,960.00 | | | | | | |
| THW # 8 (rolls) | 9,420.00 | 5 | 47,100.00 | 5 | 47,100.00 | | | | | | |
| THW Copper Wire 3.5mm2 | 3,800.00 | 4 | 15,200.00 | 4 | 15,200.00 | | | | | | |
| THW Copper Wire 5.5mm2 | 4,200.00 | 3 | 12,600.00 | 3 | 12,600.00 | | | | | | |
| THW wire # 10 (5.5mm2) (rolls) | 6,160.00 | 3 | 18,480.00 | 3 | 18,480.00 | | | | | | |
| THW wire # 12 (3.5mm2) (roll) | 4,250.00 | 2 | 8,500.00 | 2 | 8,500.00 | | | | | | |
| THW wire # 14 (2.0mm2) (roll) | 3,025.00 | 4 | 12,100.00 | 4 | 12,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Tie Wire #16 | 2,000.00 | 30 | 60,000.00 | 30 | 60,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Tie Wire #16 (kl) | 130.00 | 99 | 12,870.00 | 99 | 12,870.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Adhesive | 395.00 | 97 | 38,315.00 | 97 | 38,315.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Adhesive Cement | 150.00 | 18 | 2,700.00 | 18 | 2,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Diamond Cutter | 500.00 | 13 | 6,500.00 | 13 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Grout | 120.00 | 139 | 16,680.00 | 139 | 16,680.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Grout @2kl./pack | 60.00 | 68 | 4,080.00 | 68 | 4,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Tile Trim 8' | 85.00 | 36 | 3,060.00 | 36 | 3,060.00 | | | | | | |
| Toilet Bowl Water Sealed Square type PVC | 620.00 | 1 | 620.00 | 1 | 620.00 | | | | | | |
| Toilet Paper Holder | 280.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | | | | | | |
| Toilet Paper Holder - Porcelain | 450.00 | 2 | 900.00 | 2 | 900.00 | | | | | | |
| Touch-Up Paint | 520.00 | 2 | 1,040.00 | 2 | 1,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Toush-out Paint | 520.00 | 2 | 1,040.00 | 2 | 1,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Towel Bar | 250.00 | 6 | 1,500.00 | 6 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Tox no.6 w/metal srew 8x1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | 1 | 250.00 | | | | | | |
| Trapal | 6,500.00 | 2 | 13,000.00 | 2 | 13,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Turn Buckle 5"L | 40.00 | 4 | 160.00 | 4 | 160.00 | | | | | | |
| TW-Wire #14 | 1,500.00 | 3 | 4,500.00 | 3 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| U-Bolt w/nut & Washer 12" Stainless | 550.00 | 1 | 550.00 | 1 | 550.00 | | | | | | |
| Umbrella Roofing Nails 2-1/2" | 85.00 | 26 | 2,210.00 | 26 | 2,210.00 | | | | | | |
| Union Blue PVC 1"Ø | 30.00 | 4 | 120.00 | 4 | 120.00 | | | | | | |
| UPVC clip 1"Ø (pcs) | 4.00 | 300 | 1,200.00 | 300 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| UPVC clip 1/2"Ø (pcs) | 2.00 | 300 | 600.00 | 300 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| UPVC clip 3/4"Ø (pcs) | 3.00 | 300 | 900.00 | 300 | 900.00 | | | | | | |
| Urinal flush valve 1/2"Ø | 2,800.00 | 20 | 56,000.00 | 20 | 56,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Urinal w/ Complete Accessories | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Utility Box | 257.00 | 4 | 1,028.00 | 4 | 1,028.00 | | | | | | |
| Utility box (pcs) | 25.00 | 40 | 1,000.00 | 40 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Utility box 2x4 #16 | 35.00 | 46 | 1,610.00 | 46 | 1,610.00 | | | | | | |
| V-Bolt w/nut & Washer 1/2"Ø | 40.00 | 10 | 400.00 | 10 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Vinyl Canvass 3' x 4' roof tent area | 480.00 | 12 | 5,760.00 | 12 | 5,760.00 | | | | | | |
| Vinyl Canvass 6' x 5' roof tent area | 1,200.00 | 10 | 12,000.00 | 10 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Vula Seal (1Li.) | 450.00 | 34 | 15,300.00 | 34 | 15,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Vulca seal (sachet) | 60.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | 20 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Wall Angle | 45.00 | 4 | 180.00 | 4 | 180.00 | | | | | | |
| Wall Tiles 0.30m x 0.30m | 35.00 | 773 | 27,055.00 | 773 | 27,055.00 | | | | | | |
| Wall Tiles Glazed .3m x .3m | 35.00 | 80 | 2,800.00 | 80 | 2,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Washer | 3.00 | 32 | 96.00 | 32 | 96.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Closet (bobo type) | 250.00 | 80 | 20,000.00 | 80 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Closet (flush type) w/Complete Acce. | 4,000.00 | 3 | 12,000.00 | 3 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Water closet tank fitting (saniware) | 580.00 | 10 | 5,800.00 | 10 | 5,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Water closet tank lever control | 150.00 | 50 | 7,500.00 | 50 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Closet w/Accessories Flush Type Phil. Stand. | 4,000.00 | 6 | 24,000.00 | 6 | 24,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Closet(flush type) w/Complete Accessories | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Proofing Thoroseal | 1,000.00 | 8 | 8,000.00 | 8 | 8,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Water Pump 3/4HP & 21 gaqls. Tank Capacity Stainless Pressurized Water Thank Including Accessories | 12,000.00 | 1 | 12,000.00 | 1 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| WD 40 | 300.00 | 2 | 600.00 | 2 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Weld Wood | 150.00 | 3 | 450.00 | 3 | 450.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Electrodes | 2,800.00 | 6 | 16,800.00 | 6 | 16,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Machine 300A | 13,000.00 | 1 | 13,000.00 | 1 | 13,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Machine 300amp | 20,000.00 | 2 | 40,000.00 | 2 | 40,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Rod | 190.00 | 86 | 16,340.00 | 86 | 16,340.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Rod | 2,980.00 | 13 | 38,740.00 | 13 | 38,740.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Rod 5kl | 681.00 | 1 | 681.00 | 1 | 681.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Rod Stainless Steel 1/8"Ø | 740.00 | 1 | 740.00 | 1 | 740.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|-----|------------|-----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Wheel Barrow Tire 3.5 x 8 | 900.00 | 2 | 1,800.00 | 2 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Window Galss | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Window Screen | 270.00 | 1 | 270.00 | 1 | 270.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wire THHN/THW 3.5mm2 | 3,750.00 | 1 | 3,750.00 | 1 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood- 2 x 2 x 8 | 200.00 | 100 | 20,000.00 | 100 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood Glue | 600.00 | 1 | 600.00 | 1 | 600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood Putty | 150.00 | 2 | 300.00 | 2 | 300.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood Screw ¼" Ø x 1" | 2.00 | 50 | 100.00 | 50 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood Screw 1/2 x 8 | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wood Tite | 295.00 | 2 | 590.00 | 2 | 590.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Working Gloves | 100.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | 20 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Worn out Tire | 100.00 | 4 | 400.00 | 4 | 400.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wye PVC 4"Ø x 2"Ø | 125.00 | 2 | 250.00 | 2 | 250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wye PVC 4"Ø x 4"Ø | 165.00 | 10 | 1,650.00 | 10 | 1,650.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wye Reducing Sanitary PVC 3"Ø x 2"Ø | 80.00 | 2 | 160.00 | 2 | 160.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wye Reducing Sanitary PVC 4"Ø x 3"Ø | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | 1 | 110.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Wye Sanitary PVC 4"Ø | 110.00 | 8 | 880.00 | 8 | 880.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Zem Coat Bostik (Ultrafino White) | 520.00 | 5 | 2,600.00 | 5 | 2,600.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Zinc Chromate Paint Epoxy Primer with Catalyst | 950.00 | 1 | 950.00 | 1 | 950.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Zinchromate Metal Primer | 740.00 | 15 | 11,100.00 | 15 | 11,100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Zinchromate Primer w/catalyst | 950.00 | 14 | 13,300.00 | 14 | 13,300.00 | | | | | | | | |
| #16 Tie Wire | 130.00 | 3 | 390.00 | 3 | 390.00 | | | | | | | | |
| #4 Paint Brush | 68.00 | 2 | 136.00 | 2 | 136.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1" Ø Max. Size Gravel | 550.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | 2 | 1,100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 1/4" x 1/4" Chicken Wire | 38.00 | 20 | 760.00 | 20 | 760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 10mmØ Def.Bar | 138.00 | 20 | 2,760.00 | 20 | 2,760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 2T Oil | 3,850.00 | 3 | 11,550.00 | 3 | 11,550.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 4"CHB | 16.00 | 250 | 4,000.00 | 250 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 5 Output Slot | 328,500.00 | 1 | 328,500.00 | 1 | 328,500.00 | | | | | | | | |

SPARE PARTS, & TOOLS

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|---|----------|---|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Accelerator /Throttle cable (as per sample)(HQ) | 231.00 | 1 | 231.00 | 1 | 231.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Accelerator cable (as per sample) (HQ) | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Acetylene std. content only (HQ) | 1,925.00 | 4 | 7,700.00 | 4 | 7,700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Acrylic Jet black (HQ) | 1,520.00 | 1 | 1,520.00 | 1 | 1,520.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Acrylic Jet black (HQ) | 1,320.00 | 2 | 2,640.00 | 2 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Acrylic ocean blue (HQ) | 410.00 | 6 | 2,460.00 | 6 | 2,460.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Acrylic pure grimer gray (HQ) | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Acrylic Thinner (HQ) | 578.00 | 66 | 38,148.00 | 66 | 38,148.00 | | | | | | |
| Acrylic top coat clear (HQ) | 350.00 | 2 | 700.00 | 2 | 700.00 | | | | | | |
| Adaptor 3/4" x 1/2" (as per sample) (HQ) | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | | | | | | |
| Air chuck (HQ) | 165.00 | 1 | 165.00 | 1 | 165.00 | | | | | | |
| Air cleaner 600-181-6740 (HQ) | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | | | | | | |
| Air cleaner A2210 (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | | | | | | |
| Air cleaner DA-503 (HQ) | 640.00 | 1 | 640.00 | 1 | 640.00 | | | | | | |
| Air cleaner element DA-149 (APS) (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| Air cleaner element DA-559 (HQ) | 2,900.00 | 1 | 2,900.00 | 1 | 2,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Air filter DA-331 (as per smaple) (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| Air horn 24 (as per sample) (HQ) | 5,280.00 | 1 | 5,280.00 | 1 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Air safety valve V10ss (APS) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | |
| Allen bolt (as per sample) (HQ) | 49.50 | 6 | 297.00 | 6 | 297.00 | | | | | | |
| Alternator assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 12,870.00 | 2 | 25,740.00 | 2 | 25,740.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch Master repair kit 3/4" (APS) (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| Alternator Assy. 6D14 (as per sample) (HQ) | 12,870.00 | 1 | 12,870.00 | 1 | 12,870.00 | | | | | | |
| Alternator assy. WA-250 (as per sample) (HQ) | 18,260.00 | 1 | 18,260.00 | 1 | 18,260.00 | | | | | | |
| Ampere gauge DNA-166 (APS) (HQ) | 836.00 | 1 | 836.00 | 1 | 836.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle bar 3/8" x 3" 20" (HQ) | 3,200.00 | 6 | 19,200.00 | 6 | 19,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Arm w/wings 62241-32200 LG2H (APS) (HQ) | 10,670.00 | 2 | 21,340.00 | 2 | 21,340.00 | | | | | | |
| Auto bulb 24 V double (APS) (HQ) | 50.00 | 10 | 500.00 | 10 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Auto bulb 24 V single (APS) (HQ) | 50.00 | 10 | 500.00 | 10 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Auto bulb single contact 24V (HQ) | 39.00 | 10 | 390.00 | 10 | 390.00 | | | | | | |
| Automotive wire no. 16 (HQ) | 745.00 | 7 | 5,215.00 | 7 | 5,215.00 | | | | | | |
| Automotive wire no. 18 (HQ) | 620.00 | 7 | 4,340.00 | 7 | 4,340.00 | | | | | | |
| Automotive wire no.12 (HQ) | 1,300.00 | 2 | 2,600.00 | 2 | 2,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Bearing | 793.40 | 1 | 793.40 | 1 | 793.40 | | | | | | |
| Ball Joint (as per sample) (HQ) | 4,180.00 | 2 | 8,360.00 | 2 | 8,360.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Joint (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Joint 3/8 x 3/8 (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Joint 5/16" x 5/16" (as per sample) (HQ) | 435.00 | 2 | 870.00 | 2 | 870.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Joint 5/16"(as per sample) (HQ) | 435.00 | 2 | 870.00 | 2 | 870.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball mirror 10" (as per sample) (HQ) | 705.00 | 1 | 705.00 | 1 | 705.00 | | | | | | |
| Ball Valve 1" | 750.00 | 3 | 2,250.00 | 3 | 2,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 11 plates 12V (HQ) | 5,800.00 | 2 | 11,600.00 | 2 | 11,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 11 plates maintenance free (HQ) | 6,545.00 | 3 | 19,635.00 | 3 | 19,635.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 12N9L (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,540.00 | 1 | 1,540.00 | 1 | 1,540.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Battery 12V 11 plates maintenance free (HQ) | 6,150.00 | 1 | 6,150.00 | 1 | 6,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 12V 7 plates maintenance free | 4,763.00 | 1 | 4,763.00 | 1 | 4,763.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 12vV 21 plates (HQ) | 10,692.00 | 2 | 21,384.00 | 2 | 21,384.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 17plates | 8,910.00 | 7 | 62,370.00 | 7 | 62,370.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery 21 plates (HQ) | 10,725.00 | 2 | 21,450.00 | 2 | 21,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery lug (HQ) | 25.00 | 14 | 350.00 | 14 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery MF4L-B (as per sample) (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery Terminal (HQ) | 72.00 | 16 | 1,152.00 | 16 | 1,152.00 | | | | | | |
| Battery YT25S (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 18590/20 (as per sample) (HQ) | 715.00 | 6 | 4,290.00 | 6 | 4,290.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 30316JR (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,970.00 | 2 | 5,940.00 | 2 | 5,940.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 5200z (as per sample) (HQ) | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 6203Z (as per sample) (HQ) | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 6203ZZ (as per sample) (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing 6304 (as per sample) (HQ) | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing EX-200-3 (as per sample) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Bearing U35-11C642 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,465.00 | 1 | 3,465.00 | 1 | 3,465.00 | | | | | | |
| Bell crank assy.L-300 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,179.00 | 1 | 3,179.00 | 1 | 3,179.00 | | | | | | |
| Bendix Drive 4FC1-1515 (APS) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Bendix drive BD-318S (APS) (HQ) | 5,280.00 | 1 | 5,280.00 | 1 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Bleeding nipple 10mm (as per sample) (HQ) | 55.00 | 2 | 110.00 | 2 | 110.00 | | | | | | |
| Body Filter (HQ) | 650.00 | 23 | 14,950.00 | 23 | 14,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt 12mm x 25mm x 1.5 (HQ) | 31.00 | 8 | 248.00 | 8 | 248.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt 16mm x 100mm x 2.0 (HQ) | 83.00 | 16 | 1,328.00 | 16 | 1,328.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt 16mm x 50mm w/LW (HQ) | 64.00 | 12 | 768.00 | 12 | 768.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt 16mm x 55mm (HQ) | 53.00 | 5 | 265.00 | 5 | 265.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt 8mm x 35mm (HQ) | 10.00 | 2 | 20.00 | 2 | 20.00 | | | | | | |
| BOLT W/ NUT & LW 12mm x 30mm | 30.00 | 6 | 180.00 | 6 | 180.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt w/ nut & LW 12mm x 40mm(HQ) | 28.00 | 8 | 224.00 | 8 | 224.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt w/nut & plain washer 8mm x 25mm (HQ) | 11.00 | 12 | 132.00 | 12 | 132.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt w/nut & LW 10mm x 50mm (HQ) | 21.00 | 2 | 42.00 | 2 | 42.00 | | | | | | |
| Bolt w/nut PW & LW (as per sample) (HQ) | 12.00 | 30 | 360.00 | 30 | 360.00 | | | | | | |
| Bore gasket DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake booster repair kit 6SD1 (APS) (HQ) | 4,180.00 | 2 | 8,360.00 | 2 | 8,360.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake Cleaner | 279.55 | 2 | 559.10 | 2 | 559.10 | | | | | | |
| Brake Fluid 12/1 | 3,700.00 | 4 | 14,800.00 | 4 | 14,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake lining 730 (as per sample) (HQ) | 748.00 | 4 | 2,992.00 | 4 | 2,992.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake master (as per sample) (HQ) | 655.00 | 1 | 655.00 | 1 | 655.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Brake master BNTID-036 (APS) (HQ) | 8,250.00 | 1 | 8,250.00 | 1 | 8,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake master repair kit (aps) (HQ) | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake master repair kit 15/16" (APS) (HQ) | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake pad 04465-26421 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,179.00 | 1 | 3,179.00 | 1 | 3,179.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake pad IZ40551116 (APS) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Brake shoe (as per sample) (HQ) | 176.00 | 2 | 352.00 | 2 | 352.00 | | | | | | |
| Break lining 8DC11 (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 2 | 836.00 | 2 | 836.00 | | | | | | |
| Break shoe (as per sample)(HQ) | 176.00 | 2 | 352.00 | 2 | 352.00 | | | | | | |
| Bronze rod (HQ) | 72.00 | 3 | 216.00 | 3 | 216.00 | | | | | | |
| Bronze rod 1/8 (HQ) | 77.00 | 6 | 462.00 | 6 | 462.00 | | | | | | |
| Bucket tooth lock (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,540.00 | 20 | 30,800.00 | 20 | 30,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Bushing (as per sample) (HQ) | 82.00 | 4 | 328.00 | 4 | 328.00 | | | | | | |
| By-pass hoss w/cliip 7/8"(as per sample) (HQ) | 430.00 | 1 | 430.00 | 1 | 430.00 | | | | | | |
| Cap screw 3/8 x 1 (HQ) | 11.00 | 12 | 132.00 | 12 | 132.00 | | | | | | |
| Car show top caot (HQ) | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | | | | | | |
| Carbon brush FI-005-6 APS) (HQ) | 500.00 | 1 | 500.00 | 1 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Carbon Brush JNDX-32-A (APS) (HQ) | 99.00 | 1 | 99.00 | 1 | 99.00 | | | | | | |
| Carbon Brush SH-33 (as per sample) (HQ) | 506.00 | 4 | 2,024.00 | 4 | 2,024.00 | | | | | | |
| Carbon Brush SM-48 (as per sample) (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| Carbon brush SN-31 (HQ) | 200.00 | 1 | 200.00 | 1 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Carburetor assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| CDI box (as per sample) (HQ) | 5,280.00 | 2 | 10,560.00 | 2 | 10,560.00 | | | | | | |
| CDI box DT-125 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | | | | | | |
| CDI Stator primary coil (as per sample) (HQ) | 242.00 | 1 | 242.00 | 1 | 242.00 | | | | | | |
| CDI Unit (as per sample) (HQ) | 4,015.00 | 1 | 4,015.00 | 1 | 4,015.00 | | | | | | |
| Center bearing assy.(as per sample)(HQ) | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | |
| Center bearing assy.6BG1 (as per sample)(HQ) | 6,160.00 | 1 | 6,160.00 | 1 | 6,160.00 | | | | | | |
| Center Bolt 3/8" 5" (HQ) | 90.00 | 1 | 90.00 | 1 | 90.00 | | | | | | |
| Center bolt 5/8" x 10" (as per sample) (HQ) | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | | | | | | |
| Center bolt kit EX-200-3/2 (APS) (HQ) | 7,150.00 | 1 | 7,150.00 | 1 | 7,150.00 | | | | | | |
| Center post bearing MB166425 (APS) (HQ) | 1,320.00 | 1 | 1,320.00 | 1 | 1,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Center post guide (as per sample (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | |
| Center post packing (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | | | | | | |
| Chalk stone (HQ) | 12.00 | 5 | 60.00 | 5 | 60.00 | | | | | | |
| Channel Bar 1/4" x 3" x 20\ (HQ) | 2,000.00 | 30 | 60,000.00 | 30 | 60,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Channel bar 2" x 4" x 20" std. (HQ) | 4,800.00 | 2 | 9,600.00 | 2 | 9,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Chemical hose 1-1/2" (as per sample) (HQ) | 88.00 | 2 | 176.00 | 2 | 176.00 | | | | | | |
| Chemical Hose 1-1/2" (HQ) | 105.00 | 4 | 367.50 | 3.5 | 367.50 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|---|------------------|---|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Circlip DT-125 (as per sample) (HQ) | 49.50 | 1 | 49.50 | 1 | 49.50 | | | | | | |
| Clutch Booster assy 90mm (APS) (HQ) | 7,480.00 | 1 | 7,480.00 | 1 | 7,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster assy. (aps) (HQ) | 11,660.00 | 1 | 11,660.00 | 1 | 11,660.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster assy. 6D14 (as per sample) (HQ) | 8,580.00 | 1 | 8,580.00 | 1 | 8,580.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster assy. 90mm (APS) (HQ) | 10,725.00 | 1 | 10,725.00 | 1 | 10,725.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster assy. Dumptruck (APS) (HQ) | 13,750.00 | 1 | 13,750.00 | 1 | 13,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster assy. Self loader (APS) (HQ) | 8,140.00 | 1 | 8,140.00 | 1 | 8,140.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster hose 11" (as per sample) (HQ) | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch booster piston (as per sample) (HQ) | 364.00 | 1 | 364.00 | 1 | 364.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch cable DT-125 (as per sample) (HQ) | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch cable RS-100 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,023.00 | 1 | 1,023.00 | 1 | 1,023.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch disc assy.ISDO14 (as per sample)(HQ) | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch disk 10-1/2 x 24T (APS) (HQ) | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch hose Self loader (APS) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch hose transit mixer (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch Lining 14 x 10T 6BGI (APS) (HQ) | 10,780.00 | 1 | 10,780.00 | 1 | 10,780.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch lining 17" x 16T 10PD1 (APS) (HQ) | 10,857.00 | 1 | 10,857.00 | 1 | 10,857.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch lining 8DC11 (as per sample) (HQ) | 20,350.00 | 1 | 20,350.00 | 1 | 20,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch lining DM-0211 (as per sample) (HQ) | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch lining ISDO784 (as per sample) (HQ) | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch Lining ISDO14 12 x 10T (as per sample) (HQ) | 5,335.00 | 1 | 5,335.00 | 1 | 5,335.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch lining ISDO784 (as per sample) (HQ) | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch Lining MFDO16 (as per sample)(HQ) | 13,860.00 | 1 | 13,860.00 | 1 | 13,860.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master assy. 13/16" (APS) (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master assy. 47500-407 (APS) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master assy.7/8" (APS) (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master repair kit (as per sample) (HQ) | 540.00 | 1 | 540.00 | 1 | 540.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master repair kit 13/16 (APS) (HQ) | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch master repair kit 3/4" (as per sample) (HQ) | 630.00 | 2 | 1,260.00 | 2 | 1,260.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch pressure 14" 6BG1 (APS) (HQ) | 14,960.00 | 1 | 14,960.00 | 1 | 14,960.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch pressure assy.ISC549 (APS) (HQ) | 11,880.00 | 1 | 11,880.00 | 1 | 11,880.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch pressure ISC539 (APS) (HQ) | 10,780.00 | 1 | 10,780.00 | 1 | 10,780.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch pressure ISC546 12" (as per sample) (HQ) | 8,580.00 | 1 | 8,580.00 | 1 | 8,580.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch pressure MFC515 (as per sample) (HQ) | 10,450.00 | 1 | 10,450.00 | 1 | 10,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch release bearing CT55BL (APS) (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch release spring 8DC9 (APS) (HQ) | 308.00 | 2 | 616.00 | 2 | 616.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch sleeve assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 710.00 | 1 | 710.00 | 1 | 710.00 | | | | | | |
| Clutch sleeve assy.4DR5 (APS) (HQ) | 1,080.00 | 1 | 1,080.00 | 1 | 1,080.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|-------------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Clutch sleeve assy.7/8 (APS) (HQ) | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | | | | | | | |
| Clutch sleeve repair kit 13/16 (APS) (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | | |
| Connecting Rod | 2,793.55 | 4 | 11,174.20 | 4 | 11,174.20 | | | | | | | |
| Connecting Rod Bearing | 11,319.70 | 1 | 11,319.70 | 1 | 11,319.70 | | | | | | | |
| Connecting Rod Bushing | 1,430.02 | 1 | 1,430.02 | 1 | 1,430.02 | | | | | | | |
| Cotton tape 3/8(HQ) | 72.00 | 1 | 72.00 | 1 | 72.00 | | | | | | | |
| Coupling 1" | 15.00 | 6 | 90.00 | 6 | 90.00 | | | | | | | |
| Crankcase DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 2,178.00 | 1 | 2,178.00 | 1 | 2,178.00 | | | | | | | |
| Crankcase gasket DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | | | | | | | |
| Crankshaft Oil Seal front & rear | 3,817.77 | 1 | 3,817.77 | 1 | 3,817.77 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUIIS-62 (APS)(HQ) | 1,386.00 | 1 | 1,386.00 | 1 | 1,386.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUIES-68(as per sample) (HQ) Devcom | 6,545.00 | 1 | 6,545.00 | 1 | 6,545.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUIIS-62 (APS) (HQ) | 1,386.00 | 1 | 1,386.00 | 1 | 1,386.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUIIS-67 (APS) (HQ) | 2,915.00 | 1 | 2,915.00 | 1 | 2,915.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUIIS-68 (as per sample) (HQ) | 6,545.00 | 1 | 6,545.00 | 1 | 6,545.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cross bearing GUM-71R (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cylinder head gasket TD27 (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | 1 | 2,310.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cylinder head gasket (APS) (HQ) | 5,242.14 | 1 | 5,242.14 | 1 | 5,242.14 | | | | | | | |
| Cylinder head gasket DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | | | | | | | |
| Devcon epoxy (HQ) | 165.00 | 9 | 1,485.00 | 9 | 1,485.00 | | | | | | | |
| Diesel Engine oil SAE-40 | 4,900.00 | 60 | 294,000.00 | 60 | 294,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Dismantle all necessary part to give way repairs and reinstallation | 11,200.00 | 1 | 11,200.00 | 1 | 11,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Diver oil seal 93103-28011 (as per sample)(HQ) | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | | | | | | | |
| Door stay (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | | |
| Dump cable 4,500mm (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,848.00 | 3 | 5,544.00 | 3 | 5,544.00 | | | | | | | |
| Electrical tape (3m) (HQ) | 50.00 | 25 | 1,250.00 | 25 | 1,250.00 | | | | | | | |
| Engine Oil | 308.58 | 14 | 4,320.12 | 14 | 4,320.12 | | | | | | | |
| Engine turbo charger EX-200-B (APS) (HQ) | 43,780.00 | 1 | 43,780.00 | 1 | 43,780.00 | | | | | | | |
| Engine valve (intake & exhaust) 6HE1 (APS) (HQ) | 5,473.00 | 1 | 5,473.00 | 1 | 5,473.00 | | | | | | | |
| Epoxy enamel black (HQ) | 1,100.00 | 6 | 6,600.00 | 6 | 6,600.00 | | | | | | | |
| Epoxy plus 5 big (HQ) | 66.00 | 3 | 198.00 | 3 | 198.00 | | | | | | | |
| Epoxy Zinchromate primer yellow (HQ) | 1,000.00 | 11 | 11,000.00 | 11 | 11,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Exhaust break valve (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,850.00 | 1 | 3,850.00 | 1 | 3,850.00 | | | | | | | |
| Fan belt 8PK x 1625 (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | | |
| Fan belt 9.5 x 1050 (as per sample) (HQ) | 530.00 | 2 | 1,060.00 | 2 | 1,060.00 | | | | | | | |
| Fan belt B-43 w/teeth (as per sample) (HQ) | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | | | | | | | |
| Fan belt B-46 W/teeth (HQ) | 750.00 | 4 | 3,000.00 | 4 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------------|-----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Fan Belt B-47 (as per sample) (HQ) | 704.00 | 3 | 2,112.00 | 3 | 2,112.00 | | | | | | |
| Fan belt B-47 w/teeth (as per sample) (HQ) | 737.00 | 4 | 2,948.00 | 4 | 2,948.00 | | | | | | |
| Fan belt B-60 (as per sample) (HQ) | 649.00 | 2 | 1,298.00 | 2 | 1,298.00 | | | | | | |
| Fan Blade 1-36601682 (APS) (HQ) | 9,750.00 | 1 | 9,750.00 | 1 | 9,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Flarenut12/(HQ) | 154.00 | 6 | 924.00 | 6 | 924.00 | | | | | | |
| Flasher relay 24V (as per sample) | 462.00 | 1 | 462.00 | 1 | 462.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat bar 3/8" x 4" x 20' (HQ) | 3,660.00 | 2 | 7,320.00 | 2 | 7,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Flat Latex Paint | 560.00 | 3 | 1,680.00 | 3 | 1,680.00 | | | | | | |
| Floor matting (for bus) red | 495.00 | 50 | 24,750.00 | 50 | 24,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Foot valve assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 15,980.00 | 1 | 15,980.00 | 1 | 15,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Foot valve assy. 241-02120 (as per sample) (HQ) | 6,160.00 | 1 | 6,160.00 | 1 | 6,160.00 | | | | | | |
| Fork oil seal CB110 (as per sample) (HQ) | 875.00 | 1 | 875.00 | 1 | 875.00 | | | | | | |
| Freon 134A (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 2 | 3,960.00 | 2 | 3,960.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter | 644.78 | 2 | 1,289.56 | 2 | 1,289.56 | | | | | | |
| Fuel filter DF-507 (HQ) | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter DFC-510 (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel filter (as per sample) (HQ) | 100.00 | 2 | 200.00 | 2 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter 23390-YZZA1 | 1,800.00 | 6 | 10,800.00 | 6 | 10,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter DC-503 (HQ) | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | 1 | 374.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter DF-507 (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel filter DFC-208-A (HQ) | 265.00 | 1 | 265.00 | 1 | 265.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter DFC-319 (HQ) | 418.00 | 8 | 3,344.00 | 8 | 3,344.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter F-1508 (HQ) | 869.00 | 1 | 869.00 | 1 | 869.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter FT - 6245 | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter FT-2246 (HQ) | 545.00 | 1 | 545.00 | 1 | 545.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter FT-8805 (HQ) | 270.00 | 1 | 270.00 | 1 | 270.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter H60WK07 (as per sample) (HQ) | 935.00 | 1 | 935.00 | 1 | 935.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter H60WK07 (as per sample) (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter H60WR07 (as per sample) (HQ) | 913.00 | 2 | 1,826.00 | 2 | 1,826.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel filter YZZA1 (APS) (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Filter-23390-YZZA1 | 1,800.00 | 2 | 3,600.00 | 2 | 3,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel hose (as per sample) (HQ) | 462.00 | 6 | 2,772.00 | 6 | 2,772.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel hose 8mm x 19mm x 10(as per sample) (HQ) | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Line Hose 5/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 149.00 | 2 | 223.50 | 1.5 | 223.50 | | | | | | |
| Fuel Line Hose 5/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 105.00 | 3 | 315.00 | 3 | 315.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuse line 3A (as per sample) (HQ) | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | | | | | | |
| Fuse tube 100A (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Garden Soil | 500.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | 12 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Gas Treatment (HQ) | 198.00 | 10 | 1,980.00 | 10 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasket all (HQ) | 132.00 | 2 | 264.00 | 2 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasket all 40 grams (HQ) | 95.00 | 4 | 380.00 | 4 | 380.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasket cement (HQ) | 154.00 | 2 | 308.00 | 2 | 308.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasket Maker | 336.00 | 1 | 336.00 | 1 | 336.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasket Oil Plug | 16.30 | 2 | 32.60 | 2 | 32.60 | | | | | | |
| Gasoline Hose (as per sample) (HQ) | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 2 | 90.00 | | | | | | |
| Gate valve 3" (HQ) | 6,500.00 | 4 | 26,000.00 | 4 | 26,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Glass sealant black (HQ) | 215.00 | 4 | 860.00 | 4 | 860.00 | | | | | | |
| Glass sealant black (HQ) | 215.00 | 4 | 860.00 | 4 | 860.00 | | | | | | |
| Gloss Latex Paint (Emerald Green) | 660.00 | 2 | 1,320.00 | 2 | 1,320.00 | | | | | | |
| Grease gun (HQ) | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | | | | | | |
| Grease gun nozzle (HQ) | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | | | | | | |
| Grease no.2 | 5,610.00 | 4 | 22,440.00 | 4 | 22,440.00 | | | | | | |
| Grinding compound (HQ) | 143.00 | 1 | 143.00 | 1 | 143.00 | | | | | | |
| Grinding Maker | 168.00 | 1 | 168.00 | 1 | 168.00 | | | | | | |
| Hand tap 10mm x 1.25 (HQ) | 517.00 | 1 | 517.00 | 1 | 517.00 | | | | | | |
| Headlight assy.LH & RH (as per sample) (HQ) | 16,280.00 | 1 | 16,280.00 | 1 | 16,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Horn 12V (as per sample)(HQ) | 1,025.00 | 1 | 1,025.00 | 1 | 1,025.00 | | | | | | |
| Horn 12V (as per sample)(HQ) | 5,445.00 | 1 | 5,445.00 | 1 | 5,445.00 | | | | | | |
| Horn 24V (APS) (HQ) | 1,025.00 | 1 | 1,025.00 | 1 | 1,025.00 | | | | | | |
| Horn 24V (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 2-1/2" wire type (HQ) | 39.00 | 4 | 156.00 | 4 | 156.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 1" (HQ) | 20.00 | 4 | 80.00 | 4 | 80.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 2" (HQ) | 31.00 | 2 | 62.00 | 2 | 62.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 2" flat type (HQ) | 39.00 | 4 | 156.00 | 4 | 156.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 2"(HQ) | 28.00 | 2 | 56.00 | 2 | 56.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 2-1/2" (HQ) | 39.00 | 4 | 156.00 | 4 | 156.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 3" (HQ) | 39.00 | 4 | 156.00 | 4 | 156.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip 4" (HQ) | 50.00 | 4 | 200.00 | 4 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Hose clip wire type 2"(as per sample) (HQ) | 33.00 | 8 | 264.00 | 8 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydraulic Oil SAE 10 | 3,850.00 | 60 | 231,000.00 | 60 | 231,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydraulic piston repair kit 22mm (APS) (HQ) | 352.00 | 2 | 704.00 | 2 | 704.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydrauva assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,586.00 | 1 | 3,586.00 | 1 | 3,586.00 | | | | | | |
| IC Regulator 12V LVR-942 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,859.00 | 1 | 1,859.00 | 1 | 1,859.00 | | | | | | |
| Ignation Coil 16HP | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | 1 | 3,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Ignation switch (as per sample) (HQ) | 960.00 | 1 | 960.00 | 1 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Ignation switch (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,320.00 | 1 | 1,320.00 | 1 | 1,320.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|----|-------------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Ignition coil (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,915.00 | 1 | 2,915.00 | 1 | 2,915.00 | | | | | | |
| Ignition coil DT-125 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | | | | | | |
| Inner tube 8.25 x 16 (HQ) | 715.00 | 1 | 715.00 | 1 | 715.00 | | | | | | |
| Inner tube 10.00 x20 (HQ) | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | | | | | | |
| Inner tube 12.00 x 20 (HQ) | 1,320.00 | 2 | 2,640.00 | 2 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | |
| Inner tube 2.50 x 17 (HQ) | 165.00 | 3 | 495.00 | 3 | 495.00 | | | | | | |
| Inner tube 2.50 x 18 (HQ) | 187.00 | 2 | 374.00 | 2 | 374.00 | | | | | | |
| King pin lock (as per sample) | 100.00 | 2 | 200.00 | 2 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf spring 018-1 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,558.00 | 2 | 7,116.00 | 2 | 7,116.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-1 (HQ) | 1,300.00 | 1 | 1,300.00 | 1 | 1,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-2 (HQ) | 1,100.00 | 1 | 1,100.00 | 1 | 1,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-3 (HQ) | 800.00 | 1 | 800.00 | 1 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-4 (HQ) | 600.00 | 2 | 1,200.00 | 2 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-5 (HQ) | 460.00 | 2 | 920.00 | 2 | 920.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring 832-6 (HQ) | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | 1 | 350.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf Spring bushing (as per sample) (HQ) | 70.00 | 4 | 280.00 | 4 | 280.00 | | | | | | |
| Leaf spring front military jeep (as per sample) (HQ) | 5,900.00 | 1 | 5,900.00 | 1 | 5,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Leatherette (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 10 | 4,180.00 | 10 | 4,180.00 | | | | | | |
| Leatherette (black) (HQ) | 20,000.00 | 1 | 20,000.00 | 1 | 20,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Liner kit Piston and Ring | 46,012.65 | 1 | 46,012.65 | 1 | 46,012.65 | | | | | | |
| Lock washer 16mm (HQ) | 11.00 | 24 | 264.00 | 24 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Lock washer 3/8" (HQ) | 4.00 | 24 | 96.00 | 24 | 96.00 | | | | | | |
| Lock washer 5/8" (HQ) | 6.00 | 48 | 288.00 | 48 | 288.00 | | | | | | |
| Lock washer 8mm (HQ) | 3.00 | 4 | 12.00 | 4 | 12.00 | | | | | | |
| Magnet wire no. 23 (1/2 kilo) | 649.00 | 1 | 649.00 | 1 | 649.00 | | | | | | |
| Magnetic Contactor SC-N3 | 7,100.00 | 4 | 28,400.00 | 4 | 28,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Magnetic valve24V (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,090.00 | 1 | 2,090.00 | 1 | 2,090.00 | | | | | | |
| Main Bearing | 4,377.86 | 1 | 4,377.86 | 1 | 4,377.86 | | | | | | |
| Main pump assy. 75BN (APS) (HQ) | 184,800.00 | 1 | 184,800.00 | 1 | 184,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Marien Plywood 3/4" x 4" x 8" (HQ) | 1,300.00 | 16 | 20,800.00 | 16 | 20,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Masking tape 3/4" (HQ) | 30.00 | 10 | 300.00 | 10 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Masking Tape no. 3/4 (HQ) | 28.00 | 50 | 1,400.00 | 50 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Mighty bond (3g0 (HQ) | 55.00 | 5 | 275.00 | 5 | 275.00 | | | | | | |
| Mighty Gasket (HQ) | 155.00 | 1 | 155.00 | 1 | 155.00 | | | | | | |
| Mighty gasket 85g. (HQ) | 154.00 | 20 | 3,080.00 | 20 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Muffler Mits. Canter (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Nozzle seal (as per sample) (HQ) | 270.00 | 4 | 1,080.00 | 4 | 1,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Nut (as per sample) | 83.00 | 1 | 83.00 | 1 | 83.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|---|------------------|---|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Nut 16mm x 2.0 (HQ) | 50.00 | 8 | 400.00 | 8 | 400.00 | | | | | | | |
| Nut 8mm (HQ) | 3.00 | 4 | 12.00 | 4 | 12.00 | | | | | | | |
| O ring small (as per sample)(HQ) | 583.00 | 1 | 583.00 | 1 | 583.00 | | | | | | | |
| Ocean Black (HQ) | 1,500.00 | 4 | 6,000.00 | 4 | 6,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil deep stick (as per sample) (HQ) | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter | 580.78 | 2 | 1,161.56 | 2 | 1,161.56 | | | | | | | |
| Oil filter 90915-YZZ02 (APS) (HQ) | 1,080.00 | 1 | 1,080.00 | 1 | 1,080.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter 90915-YZZD2 | 980.00 | 2 | 1,960.00 | 2 | 1,960.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter C-1009 (as per sample) (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter C-306 (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter C-524 (HQ) | 814.00 | 1 | 814.00 | 1 | 814.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter C-525 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | 1 | 1,848.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter C-7988 (as per sample) | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-112 (HQ) | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-204 (HQ) | 836.00 | 8 | 6,688.00 | 8 | 6,688.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-305 (HQ) | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | | | | | | | |
| OIL Filter DC-306 (HQ) | 530.00 | 1 | 530.00 | 1 | 530.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter Dc-306 (HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-503 (HQ) | 418.00 | 2 | 836.00 | 2 | 836.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-506 (HQ) | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DC-513 (HQ) | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | 1 | 310.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DFC-208-A (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DFC-321 (HQ) | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | 1 | 495.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-259 (HQ) | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-350 (HQ) | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-356 (HQ) | 814.00 | 3 | 2,442.00 | 3 | 2,442.00 | | | | | | | |
| Alternator assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 12,870.00 | 1 | 12,870.00 | 1 | 12,870.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-554 (HQ) | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-556 (HQ) | 1,035.00 | 1 | 1,035.00 | 1 | 1,035.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-558/06725 (HQ) | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-568 (HQ) | 418.00 | 4 | 1,672.00 | 4 | 1,672.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-570 (HQ) | 1,067.00 | 1 | 1,067.00 | 1 | 1,067.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-580 (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter DO-605 (HQ) | 616.00 | 2 | 1,232.00 | 2 | 1,232.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter KS-217-5N (HQ) | 1,826.00 | 1 | 1,826.00 | 1 | 1,826.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter KS-241 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,397.00 | 1 | 1,397.00 | 1 | 1,397.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Filter PH3976A (as per sample) (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | | |
| Oil Seal 04-3665 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,562.00 | 1 | 1,562.00 | 1 | 1,562.00 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|---|------------------|---|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Oil seal 104-139-13 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,925.00 | 1 | 1,925.00 | 1 | 1,925.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil Seal 14.8 x 30 x 7.5/9 (as per sample) (HQ) | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 145-175-14 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil Seal 145-175-14 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil Seal 28.55 x 14.28 x 13.5 (aps) (HQ) | 539.00 | 2 | 1,078.00 | 2 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 30-50-11 (as per sample)(HQ) | 1,276.00 | 4 | 5,104.00 | 4 | 5,104.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 32014.8-7.5/9 (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil Seal 50-72-12 (as per sample) (HQ) | 297.00 | 1 | 297.00 | 1 | 297.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 72-94-12 (as per sample) (HQ) | 517.00 | 1 | 517.00 | 1 | 517.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 90-68-12 (as per sample) (HQ) | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal 95-132-13/21 (as per sample)(HQ) | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | 1 | 638.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil seal,rear 1-09625-0 (APS) (HQ) | 860.00 | 2 | 1,720.00 | 2 | 1,720.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil sender (as per sample) (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | |
| Oil treatment 24/1 | 5,280.00 | 3 | 15,840.00 | 3 | 15,840.00 | | | | | | |
| Old news paper | 25.00 | 2 | 50.00 | 2 | 50.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 108 x 5.7 (as per sample) (HQ) | 528.00 | 2 | 1,056.00 | 2 | 1,056.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 160 x 3 (as per sample) (HQ) | 385.00 | 2 | 770.00 | 2 | 770.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 259 x 6.250 (as per sample) (HQ) | 264.00 | 2 | 528.00 | 2 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 5.7 x 62 EX-200-3 (APS)(HQ) | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | 1 | 528.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 6407-405-5.7 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 6 | 18,480.00 | 6 | 18,480.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 68 x 5.7 (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 2 | 836.00 | 2 | 836.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring 749N-305-5.7 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,540.00 | 6 | 9,240.00 | 6 | 9,240.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring big (as per sample) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring kit (8-B) (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring no. 246 (as per sample) (HQ) | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | 1 | 858.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring no.154 (as per sample) (HQ) | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | | | | | | |
| O-ring small (as per sample) (HQ) | 94.00 | 8 | 752.00 | 8 | 752.00 | | | | | | |
| Overhauling Gasket | 9,278.80 | 1 | 9,278.80 | 1 | 9,278.80 | | | | | | |
| Overhauling gasket (as per sample) (HQ) | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | 1 | 539.00 | | | | | | |
| Overhauling gasket 8DC9 (as per sample) (HQ) | 12,980.00 | 1 | 12,980.00 | 1 | 12,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Oxygen std. content only (HQ) | 850.00 | 4 | 3,400.00 | 4 | 3,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Packing seal EX-200-3 (as per sample)(HQ) | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | 1 | 4,180.00 | | | | | | |
| Packing seal (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,740.00 | 1 | 3,740.00 | 1 | 3,740.00 | | | | | | |
| Packing seal V330 (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Packing seal V330 (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | 2 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint brush 3" (HQ) | 94.00 | 3 | 282.00 | 3 | 282.00 | | | | | | |
| Paint Thinner | 385.00 | 1 | 385.00 | 1 | 385.00 | | | | | | |
| PCU Assy. | 15,700.00 | 1 | 15,700.00 | 1 | 15,700.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Pint black-paint (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Piston kit DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 1,628.00 | 1 | 1,628.00 | 1 | 1,628.00 | | | | | | |
| Plastic hose 3" dia (as per sample) (HQ) | 385.00 | 10 | 3,850.00 | 10 | 3,850.00 | | | | | | |
| Plywood Marine 1/4" | 495.00 | 3 | 1,485.00 | 3 | 1,485.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing 60000zzz | 180.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing 607z | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing 629zz | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing No.6000zz | 180.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | 10 | 1,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing No.607zz | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Portable Disc Grinder Bearing No.629zz | 150.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | 10 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Portland Cement | 275.00 | 45 | 12,375.00 | 45 | 12,375.00 | | | | | | |
| Power shift28mm (as per sample) (HQ) | 11,500.00 | 1 | 11,500.00 | 1 | 11,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Power steering hose (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | | | | | | |
| Primary coil DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 4,235.00 | 1 | 4,235.00 | 1 | 4,235.00 | | | | | | |
| Primary coil starter (as per sample) (HQ) | 462.00 | 1 | 462.00 | 1 | 462.00 | | | | | | |
| Primer gray (HQ) | 1,000.00 | 4 | 4,000.00 | 4 | 4,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Priming coil (as per sample) (HQ) | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | | | | | | |
| Propeller bolt 10mm (as per sample) (HQ) | 55.00 | 2 | 110.00 | 2 | 110.00 | | | | | | |
| PSPring collar (as per sample) (HQ) | 70.00 | 4 | 280.00 | 4 | 280.00 | | | | | | |
| Pure Primer gray (HQ) | 990.00 | 5 | 4,950.00 | 5 | 4,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Push bottomswitch (as per sample) (HQ) | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | 1 | 154.00 | | | | | | |
| PVC Solvent 100cc | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | 1 | 60.00 | | | | | | |
| Radiator Hose (as per sample) (HQ) | 572.00 | 2 | 1,144.00 | 2 | 1,144.00 | | | | | | |
| Radiator hose 1-1/2" x 12" (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,000.00 | 2 | 2,000.00 | 2 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Rear hub oil sael 1-0965-350-0 (APS) (HQ) | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | | | | | | |
| Rear stud bolt (as per sample) (HQ) | 528.00 | 10 | 5,280.00 | 10 | 5,280.00 | | | | | | |
| Rear stud bolt LH (as per sample) (HQ) | 528.00 | 23 | 12,144.00 | 23 | 12,144.00 | | | | | | |
| Rear stud bolt RH (as per sample) (HQ) | 528.00 | 23 | 12,144.00 | 23 | 12,144.00 | | | | | | |
| Release bearing 45TNK20 (APS) (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | 1 | 1,078.00 | | | | | | |
| Release bearing 65TNK20 (APS) (HQ) | 1,860.00 | 1 | 1,860.00 | 1 | 1,860.00 | | | | | | |
| Release bearing RCT-432SA1 (APS) (HQ) | 1,375.00 | 1 | 1,375.00 | 1 | 1,375.00 | | | | | | |
| River sand | 680.00 | 3 | 2,040.00 | 3 | 2,040.00 | | | | | | |
| Roller chain 428 x 130L (as per sample) (HQ) | 869.00 | 1 | 869.00 | 1 | 869.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber boots (as per sample)(HQ) | 523.00 | 1 | 523.00 | 1 | 523.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber boots (as per sample)(HQ) | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 2 | 90.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap (as per sample) (HQ) | 94.00 | 5 | 470.00 | 5 | 470.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 1" (as per sample) (HQ) | 83.00 | 4 | 332.00 | 4 | 332.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 1" (as per sample) (HQ) | 66.00 | 2 | 132.00 | 2 | 132.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|-----------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Rubber cap 1-1/2" SC-968 (as per sample) (HQ) | 100.00 | 8 | 800.00 | 8 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 1-1/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 83.00 | 2 | 166.00 | 2 | 166.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 13/16 (as per sample) (HQ) | 83.00 | 2 | 166.00 | 2 | 166.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 1-7/16" (as per sample) (HQ) | 94.00 | 4 | 376.00 | 4 | 376.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap 1-7/16"SC-7638 (APS) (HQ) | 83.00 | 8 | 664.00 | 8 | 664.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap SC-80206R (APS) (HQ) | 94.00 | 4 | 376.00 | 4 | 376.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cap SC-80209R (as per sample) (HQ) | 105.00 | 8 | 840.00 | 8 | 840.00 | | | | | | |
| Rubber cement (HQ) | 660.00 | 1 | 660.00 | 1 | 660.00 | | | | | | |
| RUGBY (HQ) | 600.00 | 8 | 4,800.00 | 8 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Safety Breaker 60A (HQ) | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | 1 | 650.00 | | | | | | |
| San Paper no. 120 (HQ) | 20.00 | 40 | 800.00 | 40 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| San Paper no.100 (HQ) | 20.00 | 70 | 1,400.00 | 70 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand paper no. 240 (HQ) | 20.00 | 20 | 400.00 | 20 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand Paper No. 36 (HQ) | 72.00 | 72 | 5,184.00 | 72 | 5,184.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand Paper No. 400 (HQ) | 20.00 | 40 | 800.00 | 40 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand Paper no. 60 (HQ) | 20.00 | 40 | 800.00 | 40 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand paper no.100 (HQ) | 20.00 | 20 | 400.00 | 20 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand paper no.120 (HQ) | 20.00 | 40 | 800.00 | 40 | 800.00 | | | | | | |
| SAND Paper no.240 (HQ) | 20.00 | 30 | 600.00 | 30 | 600.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand paper no.36 (HQ) | 72.00 | 15 | 1,080.00 | 15 | 1,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Sand paper no.60 (HQ) | 20.00 | 10 | 200.00 | 10 | 200.00 | | | | | | |
| Sander stone 4"dia. (as per sample) (HQ) | 150.00 | 20 | 3,000.00 | 20 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Sandpaper no.1000 (HQ) | 25.00 | 3 | 75.00 | 3 | 75.00 | | | | | | |
| Sandpaper no.2000 (HQ) | 25.00 | 5 | 125.00 | 5 | 125.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanpaper no.120 (HQ) | 25.00 | 20 | 500.00 | 20 | 500.00 | | | | | | |
| Sanpaper no.140 (HQ) | 25.00 | 3 | 75.00 | 3 | 75.00 | | | | | | |
| Secondary clutch repair kit (APS) (HQ) | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | 1 | 308.00 | | | | | | |
| Shaft 61341-70400 (as per sample) (HQ) | 15,950.00 | 2 | 31,900.00 | 2 | 31,900.00 | | | | | | |
| Shifter cable (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,029.00 | 1 | 1,029.00 | 1 | 1,029.00 | | | | | | |
| Shifting Joint 3/8" x 3/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | | | | | | |
| Shifting Joint 3/8" x 3/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | 1 | 429.00 | | | | | | |
| Shock absorber 2186 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | 1 | 1,980.00 | | | | | | |
| Shock absorber MR922300 (APS) (HQ) | 12,760.00 | 2 | 25,520.00 | 2 | 25,520.00 | | | | | | |
| Shock bushing 1" (as per sample) (HQ) | 21.00 | 12 | 252.00 | 12 | 252.00 | | | | | | |
| Shoe tax 5/8" (HQ) | 95.00 | 2 | 190.00 | 2 | 190.00 | | | | | | |
| Shop Supplies | 134.22 | 2 | 268.44 | 2 | 268.44 | | | | | | |
| Shut off valve 12V (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,375.00 | 1 | 1,375.00 | 1 | 1,375.00 | | | | | | |
| Side Stand Spring (as per sample) (HQ) | 176.00 | 1 | 176.00 | 1 | 176.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|----|-------------------|----|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Side Stand Spring DT-125 (APS) (HQ) | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | 1 | 198.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Silicon oil (HQ) | 200.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | 10 | 2,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Snap ring plier 7" (HQ) | 358.00 | 1 | 358.00 | 1 | 358.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Socket Wrench 22mm-12 points 3/4 (HQ) | 385.00 | 1 | 385.00 | 1 | 385.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Solenoid plate (as per sample) (HQ) | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | 1 | 264.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Solenoid switch 12V (as per sample) | 1,630.00 | 1 | 1,630.00 | 1 | 1,630.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spark plug (as per sample) (HQ) | 495.00 | 7 | 3,465.00 | 7 | 3,465.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spark plug FR8DPX (APS) (HQ) | 265.00 | 6 | 1,590.00 | 6 | 1,590.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spark plug platinum WR8AP (APS) (HQ) | 292.00 | 2 | 584.00 | 2 | 584.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spot putty gray (HQ) | 980.00 | 2 | 1,960.00 | 2 | 1,960.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spray gun (HQ) | 1,639.00 | 1 | 1,639.00 | 1 | 1,639.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Spring,clutch clip (as per sample) (HQ) | 308.00 | 2 | 616.00 | 2 | 616.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Sprocket 14T (as per sample) (HQ) | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | 1 | 605.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Sprocket 15T (as per sample) (HQ) | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | 1 | 132.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Stabilizer ink (as per sample) (HQ) | 924.00 | 2 | 1,848.00 | 2 | 1,848.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Stabilizer link (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,067.00 | 2 | 2,134.00 | 2 | 2,134.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Startic relay 24V (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,078.00 | 2 | 2,156.00 | 2 | 2,156.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steel plate (1/4 std.) (HQ) | 6,500.00 | 12 | 78,000.00 | 12 | 78,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steel plate 3/16" x 4' x 8' (HQ) | 5,900.00 | 52 | 306,800.00 | 52 | 306,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steel tube 1/2" (HQ) | 1,408.00 | 3 | 4,224.00 | 3 | 4,224.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steel tube 1/4" (HQ) | 3,410.00 | 2 | 6,820.00 | 2 | 6,820.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steel tube 5/8"(HQ) | 1,848.00 | 2 | 3,696.00 | 2 | 3,696.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Steering pump assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 164,450.00 | 1 | 164,450.00 | 1 | 164,450.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Stopper (as per sample) (HQ) | 858.00 | 4 | 3,432.00 | 4 | 3,432.00 | | | | | | | | |
| STP Steering Oil | 148.96 | 3 | 446.88 | 3 | 446.88 | | | | | | | | |
| Straight Hose 1-1/2" 91-1/2ft.)(HQ) | 435.00 | 1 | 435.00 | 1 | 435.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Straight Hose 1-1/2"(HQ) | 375.00 | 1 | 375.00 | 1 | 375.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Straight Hose 1-3/4" (HQ) | 468.00 | 1 | 468.00 | 1 | 468.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Straight hose 2-1/2" x 19" (as per sample) (HQ) | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | 1 | 418.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Stud bolt jeep (as per sample) (HQ) | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | 1 | 100.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Stud bolt w/nut (as per sample) (HQ) | 154.00 | 4 | 616.00 | 4 | 616.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Surfacer primer | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | 1 | 1,210.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Suspension bushing (as per sample) (HQ) | 374.00 | 2 | 748.00 | 2 | 748.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tail light assy. (as per sample) (HQ) | 858.00 | 3 | 2,574.00 | 3 | 2,574.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tail light assy.V10SS 24V (APS) (HQ) | 858.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Teflon 1/2 (HQ) | 17.00 | 17 | 289.00 | 17 | 289.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Terminal lug (HQ) | 17.00 | 2 | 34.00 | 2 | 34.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Thermal Overload Relay | 3,500.00 | 4 | 14,000.00 | 4 | 14,000.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|----|------------------|------|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Thinner | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | 1 | 860.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Three bond gasket (HQ) | 165.00 | 2 | 330.00 | 2 | 330.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tie rod bar (as per sample) (HQ) | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | 1 | 6,380.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tie rod end ES-64 (as per sample) (HQ) | 858.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tie rod end L-300 (as per sample) (HQ) | 963.00 | 2 | 1,926.00 | 2 | 1,926.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tie rod end long (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | 1 | 2,640.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tie wrench 21-41 (HQ) | 2,145.00 | 1 | 2,145.00 | 1 | 2,145.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tiger Bronze 4" (HQ) | 1,200.00 | 13 | 15,120.00 | 12.6 | 15,120.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Timing belt 97T (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,178.00 | 1 | 2,178.00 | 1 | 2,178.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire 2.50 x 18 (HQ) | 655.00 | 1 | 655.00 | 1 | 655.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire 3.00 x 18 (HQ) | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire 4.0 x 10 x 18 (HQ) | 1,738.00 | 1 | 1,738.00 | 1 | 1,738.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/ tube 2.50 x 17 (HQ) | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | 1 | 979.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/ tube 2.75 x 17 (HQ) | 1,087.00 | 1 | 1,087.00 | 1 | 1,087.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/ tube 3.00 x 17 (HQ) | 1,298.00 | 1 | 1,298.00 | 1 | 1,298.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/Tube & Flap 10.00 x 20 18Ply | 18,150.00 | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/tube & flap 6.00 x 16 (HQ) | 6,380.00 | 2 | 12,760.00 | 2 | 12,760.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/tube & flap 8.25 x 20 16PR LT (HQ) | 13,750.00 | 2 | 27,500.00 | 2 | 27,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/tube 2.50 x 17 (HQ) | 935.00 | 3 | 2,805.00 | 3 | 2,805.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/tube 4.00 x 18 (HQ) | 1,960.00 | 1 | 1,960.00 | 1 | 1,960.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Tire w/tube 7.00 x 15 10 ply (HQ) | 5,280.00 | 2 | 10,560.00 | 2 | 10,560.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Top caot clear (HQ) | 1,200.00 | 1 | 1,200.00 | 1 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| TOP Coat (clear) | 1,200.00 | 1 | 1,200.00 | 1 | 1,200.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Torsion rod (as per sample) (HQ) | 2,310.00 | 2 | 4,620.00 | 2 | 4,620.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Track shoe bolt (as per sample) (HQ) | 270.00 | 10 | 2,700.00 | 10 | 2,700.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Transmission support 8Dc9 (APS) (HQ) | 6,314.00 | 2 | 12,628.00 | 2 | 12,628.00 | | | | | | | | |
| U-Bolt 27-30-93-360 (as per sample) (HQ) | 968.00 | 1 | 968.00 | 1 | 968.00 | | | | | | | | |
| U-Bolt 27-30-93-360 (HQ) | 968.00 | 1 | 968.00 | 1 | 968.00 | | | | | | | | |
| U-bolt 30-287-93-380 (HQ) | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | 1 | 1,034.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Universal Joint A-230 (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | 1 | 1,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Universal Joint GUDUMP-2R (APS) (HQ) | 858.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | 2 | 1,716.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt 3/8" x 1-1/4" | 39.00 | 3 | 117.00 | 3 | 117.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt 7/16 x 2 w/nut & LW | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 2 | 90.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt 9/16 x 1 w/lock washer | 44.00 | 2 | 88.00 | 2 | 88.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt w/LW 10mm x 25mm | 14.00 | 16 | 224.00 | 16 | 224.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt w/LW 5/16 x 1-1/2" | 30.00 | 2 | 60.00 | 2 | 60.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US Bolt w/nut & LW 5/16" x 1" | 17.00 | 32 | 544.00 | 32 | 544.00 | | | | | | | | |
| US bolt w/nut & LW 7/16 x 3 | 60.00 | 5 | 300.00 | 5 | 300.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|----|------------------|----|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| USBolt 5/8" x 3" | 108.00 | 4 | 432.00 | 4 | 432.00 | | | | | | |
| Vacuum piston kit (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,782.00 | 1 | 1,782.00 | 1 | 1,782.00 | | | | | | |
| Valve cover gasket (as per sample)(HQ) | 1,628.00 | 2 | 3,256.00 | 2 | 3,256.00 | | | | | | |
| Valve guide 6HE1 (as per sample) (HQ) | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | 1 | 957.00 | | | | | | |
| Valve seal TD27 (as per sample) (HQ) | 50.00 | 8 | 400.00 | 8 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Vavle seal (as per sample) (HQ) | 50.00 | 8 | 400.00 | 8 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| Verflex hose 1" (as per sample) (HQ) | 748.00 | 10 | 7,480.00 | 10 | 7,480.00 | | | | | | |
| Voltage Monitor JVM-2 | 4,500.00 | 5 | 22,500.00 | 5 | 22,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Aluminum Chart Holder (long) | 790.00 | 25 | 19,750.00 | 25 | 19,750.00 | | | | | | |
| Angle Bar 1/4" x 1' | 610.00 | 1 | 610.00 | 1 | 610.00 | | | | | | |
| Vulcanizing gum (HQ) | 220.00 | 3 | 660.00 | 3 | 660.00 | | | | | | |
| Water pump assy. 3ZZGWT-93AR (APS) (HQ) | 2,950.00 | 1 | 2,950.00 | 1 | 2,950.00 | | | | | | |
| Water pump assy. FD33 (as per sample) | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | 1 | 21,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding Rod (3.2mm) (HQ) | 3,000.00 | 4 | 12,000.00 | 4 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| welding rod (3.2mm) (HQ) | 3,000.00 | 4 | 12,000.00 | 4 | 12,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Welding rod (HQ) | 2,700.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | 3 | 8,100.00 | | | | | | |
| Wheel cylinder 55.56 (as per sample) (HQ) | 3,410.00 | 1 | 3,410.00 | 1 | 3,410.00 | | | | | | |
| Wheel cylinder 7/8" (as per sample) (HQ) | 1,073.00 | 1 | 1,073.00 | 1 | 1,073.00 | | | | | | |
| Wheel cylinder MC 821568 (APS) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| Wheelcylinder MC812569 (APS) (HQ) | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | 1 | 3,080.00 | | | | | | |
| White acrylic paint (HQ) | 1,200.00 | 4 | 4,800.00 | 4 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | |
| Windshield rubber (as per sample) | 28.00 | 6 | 168.00 | 6 | 168.00 | | | | | | |
| Windshield rubber w/lock (APS) (HQ) | 198.00 | 5 | 990.00 | 5 | 990.00 | | | | | | |
| Wiper blade 15" (as per sample) (HQ) | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | 1 | 209.00 | | | | | | |
| Wiper blade 18" (as per sample)(HQ) | 418.00 | 6 | 2,508.00 | 6 | 2,508.00 | | | | | | |
| Wiper blade 20" (as per sample) (HQ) | 308.00 | 2 | 616.00 | 2 | 616.00 | | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | |

CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|---|------------------|---|-----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Bill deposit | 14,000.00 | 1 | 14,000.00 | 1 | 14,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Inpection fee | 2,280.00 | 1 | 2,280.00 | 1 | 2,280.00 | | | | | | |
| 12% EVAT | 273.60 | 1 | 273.60 | 1 | 273.60 | | | | | | |
| Service fee | 125.00 | 1 | 125.00 | 1 | 125.00 | | | | | | |
| 12% EVAT | 15.00 | 1 | 15.00 | 1 | 15.00 | | | | | | |
| 50 KVA Transformer testing fee (8/KVA) | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | 1 | 400.00 | | | | | | |
| 12% EVAT | 48.00 | 1 | 48.00 | 1 | 48.00 | | | | | | |
| 50 KVA Installation fee (20/KVA) | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | 1 | 1,000.00 | | | | | | |
| 12% EVAT | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | 1 | 120.00 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Labor (pakyaw for Port Service)(Eight Members Group) | 40,000.00 | 12 | 480,000.00 | 12 | 480,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | - 1 | 0.00 | | | | | | | | |
| HOSPITAL EQUIPMENTS | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Multi Parameter Patient Monitor | 210,000.00 | 2 | 420,000.00 | 2 | 420,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | - 0 | 0.00 | | | | | | | | |
| FOOD STUFF | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Hog Grower Mash | 1,300.00 | 5 | 6,500.00 | 5 | 6,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Corn Brand | 900.00 | 5 | 4,500.00 | 5 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | | | |
| PDP | 750.00 | 5 | 3,750.00 | 5 | 3,750.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Cheese Burger ,Soft drinks | 100.00 | 1,200 | 120,000.00 | 1200 | 120,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Pullet developer Pellets | 800.00 | 6 | 4,800.00 | 6 | 4,800.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Coffee 3in1 (3doz) | 250.00 | 5 | 1,250.00 | 5 | 1,250.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Cup Cakes | 30.00 | 100 | 3,000.00 | 100 | 3,000.00 | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | - 0 | 0.00 | | | | | | | | |
| DRUGS/MEDICINES & MEDICAL SUPPLIES | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 0.9% NaCl 50ml | 586.00 | 106 | 62,116.00 | 106 | 62,116.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| 0.9% NaCl 1L (bot) | 100.00 | 2,782 | 278,200.00 | 2782 | 278,200.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| 10% Potassium Hydrxide 1Li. | 1,175.00 | 1 | 1,175.00 | 1 | 1,175.00 | | | | | | | | |
| 10% Potassium Hydrochloride 1L (bot) | 1,200.00 | 52 | 62,400.00 | 52 | 62,400.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| 5% Acetic Acid 1L | 856.00 | 1 | 856.00 | 1 | 856.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Accetylcyteine 600mg effervescent tab | 51.00 | 400 | 20,400.00 | 400 | 20,400.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Acetylcysteine Inhalant 100mg/ml | 158.00 | 97 | 15,326.00 | 97 | 15,326.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Acetylcysteine 600mg Sachet | 45.00 | 69 | 3,105.00 | 69 | 3,105.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Acetylcystine 200mg granules for Oral Soln | 24.00 | 27 | 648.00 | 27 | 648.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Acetylcystine 600mg | 42.00 | 1,500 | 63,000.00 | 1500 | 63,000.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| AI OH,MG OH tab | 6.70 | 600 | 4,020.00 | 600 | 4,020.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| AI OH,MG OH,Simethicone susp 120ml | 162.00 | 10 | 1,620.00 | 10 | 1,620.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Alendronate Na, Cholecalciferol 70/56000 ttab | 717.00 | 10 | 7,170.00 | 10 | 7,170.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Aliminum Magnesium Hydroxide 100's 200mg/100mg Tab | 125.00 | 40 | 5,000.00 | 40 | 5,000.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| ALT/SGPT 9x50ml | 13,222.00 | 3 | 39,666.00 | 3 | 39,666.00 | 0 | | | | | | | |
| Ampicilin 250mg vial | 41.00 | 744 | 30,504.00 | 744 | 30,504.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ampicilin 500mg Vial | 58.00 | 340 | 19,720.00 | 340 | 19,720.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ampicilin sulbactam 750mg Tab | 49.50 | 70 | 3,465.00 | 70 | 3,465.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ampicilin sulbactan 750mg Vial | 182.00 | 1,648 | 299,936.00 | 1648 | 299,936.00 | | | | | | | | |
| Ampicilin Trihydrate 500mg cap | 26.00 | 20 | 520.00 | 20 | 520.00 | | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-----|------------|-----|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Anti Rabies Serum (EQUIRAB) | 1,805.00 | 84 | 151,620.00 | 84 | 151,620.00 | | | | | | |
| Anti-Tetanus Serum 3,000 iu amp | 229.99 | 100 | 22,999.00 | 100 | 22,999.00 | | | | | | |
| Aluminum Chart long | 800.00 | 15 | 12,000.00 | 15 | 12,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Aluminum Hydroxide,Magnesium 200mg Hydroxide 60ml | 44.00 | 9 | 396.00 | 9 | 396.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Aluminum Hydroxide,Magnesium Hydroxide 200mg/100ml | 122.00 | 2 | 244.00 | 2 | 244.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Aluminum Magnesium 120ml Hydroxide | 42.00 | 100 | 4,200.00 | 100 | 4,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Aluminum Magnesium 60ml hydroxide | 33.00 | 200 | 6,600.00 | 200 | 6,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ambroxol 15mg syr 60ml | 41.00 | 99 | 4,059.00 | 99 | 4,059.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ambroxol 15mg/5ml syr. 60ml | 27.00 | 26 | 702.00 | 26 | 702.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ambroxol 30mg 60ml | 35.00 | 10 | 350.00 | 10 | 350.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ambroxol 6mg/ml 15ml | 51.00 | 35 | 1,785.00 | 35 | 1,785.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ambroxol HCL 30MG Tab | 85.00 | 1 | 85.00 | 1 | 85.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Amikacin 100mg/2ml | 62.00 | 160 | 9,920.00 | 160 | 9,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Amino Acids,sorbitol 500ml | 1,073.00 | 42 | 45,066.00 | 42 | 45,066.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Amiodarone inj 150mg/3ml | 372.00 | 6 | 2,232.00 | 6 | 2,232.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Amiodipine besilate 10mg tab | 7.00 | 800 | 5,600.00 | 800 | 5,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ampicilin 250mg vial | 69.00 | 50 | 3,450.00 | 50 | 3,450.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ampicilin Sulbactan 500mg | 78.00 | 900 | 70,200.00 | 900 | 70,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ampicilin Sulbactan 750mg tab | 168.00 | 226 | 37,968.00 | 226 | 37,968.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ampicillin Sulbactam 250mg/5ml susp 60ml | 653.00 | 1 | 653.00 | 1 | 653.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ampicillin Sulbactan 500mg | 77.00 | 300 | 23,100.00 | 300 | 23,100.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Amroxol 75mg cap | 27.00 | 60 | 1,620.00 | 60 | 1,620.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Anti Tetanus Serum 3,000 iu amp | 222.00 | 30 | 6,660.00 | 30 | 6,660.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Anti-Titanus Serum 5,000 iu amp | 390.00 | 50 | 19,500.00 | 50 | 19,500.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid 100mg 60ml | 33.00 | 70 | 2,310.00 | 70 | 2,310.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid 100mg/ml 15ml | 84.50 | 11 | 929.50 | 11 | 929.50 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid 100mg/ml 60ml | 27.00 | 5 | 135.00 | 5 | 135.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid 500mg tab | 2.50 | 400 | 1,000.00 | 400 | 1,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid, Zinc syr 60ml | 169.00 | 33 | 5,577.00 | 33 | 5,577.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ascorbic Acid,Zinc syr 120ml | 169.60 | 82 | 13,907.20 | 82 | 13,907.20 | 0 | | | | | |
| Asepto syringe 50ml | 58.00 | 10 | 580.00 | 10 | 580.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Aspirin 80mg tab | 4.10 | 300 | 1,230.00 | 300 | 1,230.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atenolol 100mg tab | 25.00 | 30 | 750.00 | 30 | 750.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atorvastatin 10mg tab | 41.00 | 100 | 4,100.00 | 100 | 4,100.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atorvastatin 20mg tab | 41.00 | 50 | 2,050.00 | 50 | 2,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atorvastatin Ca 20mg tab | 31.00 | 130 | 4,030.00 | 130 | 4,030.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atorvastatin Ca 40mg tab | 42.00 | 180 | 7,560.00 | 180 | 7,560.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Atorvastatin Ca 80mg tab | 41.00 | 350 | 14,350.00 | 350 | 14,350.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|------------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Atracurium 10 mg/2.5ml amp | 301.00 | 30 | 9,030.00 | 30 | 9,030.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Atropine So4 1mg/ml amp | 59.00 | 50 | 2,950.00 | 50 | 2,950.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Automated External Defibrillator (unit) | 158,000.00 | 1 | 158,000.00 | 1 | 158,000.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Azithromycin 200mg/5ml 15ml | 223.00 | 63 | 14,049.00 | 63 | 14,049.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Azithromycin 500mg Tab | 49.00 | 924 | 45,276.00 | 924 | 45,276.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Belamyl 100ml | 1,100.00 | 5 | 5,500.00 | 5 | 5,500.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Betahistine 16mg Tab 100's | 39.00 | 100 | 3,900.00 | 100 | 3,900.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Biohazard colored, garbage bag, 100's, blacklarge | 980.00 | 35 | 34,300.00 | 35 | 34,300.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Biohazard colored, garbage bag, 100's, green large | 1,200.00 | 37 | 44,400.00 | 37 | 44,400.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Biohazard colored, garbage bag, 100's, yellow large | 1,200.00 | 30 | 36,000.00 | 30 | 36,000.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Bupivacaine inj 0.5% (plain) 10ml | 532.00 | 5 | 2,660.00 | 5 | 2,660.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Calcium Hypochlorite (sod.process.net weight 40kgs) | 3,870.00 | 4 | 15,480.00 | 4 | 15,480.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cap sheer | 8.00 | 961 | 7,688.00 | 961 | 7,688.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Carvedilol 25mg Tab | 823.00 | 3 | 2,469.00 | 3 | 2,469.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Carbocistein caps 500mg | 198.00 | 100 | 19,800.00 | 100 | 19,800.00 | | | | | | | |
| Carbocisteine Drops 15ml | 22.00 | 720 | 15,840.00 | 720 | 15,840.00 | | | | | | | |
| Citirizine Syrup 60ml | 62.00 | 720 | 44,640.00 | 720 | 44,640.00 | | | | | | | |
| Citirizine Tablet 100's | 98.00 | 50 | 4,900.00 | 50 | 4,900.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cloaxixillin Susp. 60ml | 69.00 | 288 | 19,872.00 | 288 | 19,872.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cloxacillin 500mg cap 100's | 550.00 | 50 | 27,500.00 | 50 | 27,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cefixime 100mg susp 60ml | 878.00 | 42 | 36,876.00 | 42 | 36,876.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefixime 100mg/5ml susp 60ml | 877.00 | 92 | 80,684.00 | 92 | 80,684.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefixime 20mg drops 10ml | 310.00 | 8 | 2,480.00 | 8 | 2,480.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefixime Trihydrate 60ml susp. | 234.00 | 15 | 3,510.00 | 15 | 3,510.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefriaxone Sodium | 68.00 | 550 | 37,400.00 | 550 | 37,400.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefriaxone Sodium 1g | 67.00 | 1,100 | 73,700.00 | 1100 | 73,700.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Ceftriaxone 1g vial | 89.00 | 1,641 | 146,049.00 | 1641 | 146,049.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Ceftriaxone sod. 1g (vial) | 69.00 | 500 | 34,500.00 | 500 | 34,500.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Ceftriaxone sod. 1g (vial) | 89.00 | 250 | 22,250.00 | 250 | 22,250.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefuroxime 750mg vial | 59.00 | 3,620 | 213,580.00 | 3620 | 213,580.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefuroxime sod. 750mg (vial) | 57.00 | 750 | 42,750.00 | 750 | 42,750.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefuroxime sodium 750mg vial | 61.00 | 3,510 | 214,110.00 | 3510 | 214,110.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefuroxime Sodium-750mg | 57.00 | 400 | 22,800.00 | 400 | 22,800.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| ALT/SGPT 9x50ml | 13,222.00 | 3 | 39,666.00 | 3 | 39,666.00 | | | | | | | |
| Cefuruzime 500mg 10's Tab | 610.00 | 90 | 54,900.00 | 90 | 54,900.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Cefuruzimi 750mg | 57.00 | 300 | 17,100.00 | 300 | 17,100.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Celecoxib 200mg 100's | 356.00 | 5 | 1,780.00 | 5 | 1,780.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Celecoxib 200mg cap | 21.00 | 430 | 9,030.00 | 430 | 9,030.00 | 0 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------|-------|-------------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Celecoxib 400mg Cap 100's | 2,054.00 | 10 | 20,540.00 | 10 | 20,540.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cetirizine 10mg tab | 16.00 | 50 | 800.00 | 50 | 800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cetirizine 2.5mg 10 MI (oral drops) | 77.00 | 20 | 1,540.00 | 20 | 1,540.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cetirizine 2.5mg/ml drops 10ml | 44.00 | 16 | 704.00 | 16 | 704.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cetirizine 5mg/ml syr 60ml | 133.00 | 49 | 6,517.00 | 49 | 6,517.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Chest Drainage | 2,725.00 | 15 | 40,875.00 | 15 | 40,875.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Chlorhexidine Acetate interculle 5% | 94.00 | 10 | 940.00 | 10 | 940.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cifixime 200mg 10's | 420.00 | 2 | 840.00 | 2 | 840.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cilostazol 50mg Tab | 62.00 | 100 | 6,200.00 | 100 | 6,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ciprofloxacin IV infusion 200mg/100ml | 137.00 | 173 | 23,701.00 | 173 | 23,701.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Citicoline 1000 inj 250mg/ml | 263.00 | 125 | 32,875.00 | 125 | 32,875.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Citicoline Amps | 194.00 | 100 | 19,400.00 | 100 | 19,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Citicoline Sodium 250mg Amps | 196.00 | 400 | 78,400.00 | 400 | 78,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Citicoline Tablet 20mg | 54.00 | 1,200 | 64,800.00 | 1200 | 64,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Citirizine 25mg 15ml (oral drops) | 77.00 | 250 | 19,250.00 | 250 | 19,250.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clarithromycin 125mg susp 50ml | 301.00 | 78 | 23,478.00 | 78 | 23,478.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clarithromycin 30's 500mg | 2,301.00 | 30 | 69,030.00 | 30 | 69,030.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clidamycin 300mg /2ml vial | 401.00 | 316 | 126,716.00 | 316 | 126,716.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clidamycin 300mg cap | 13.00 | 300 | 3,900.00 | 300 | 3,900.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clidamycin 600mg/4ml vial | 392.00 | 282 | 110,544.00 | 282 | 110,544.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clindamycin 75mg/5ml susp. 60ml (tab) | 674.00 | 10 | 6,740.00 | 10 | 6,740.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clindamycin 75mg/5ml susp. 60ml (tab) | 674.00 | 10 | 6,740.00 | 10 | 6,740.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cloxacillin 500mg tab | 4.10 | 100 | 410.00 | 100 | 410.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clonidine 150 MCG Tab (box) | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | 1 | 980.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clonidine 150mcg tab (stab) | 45.00 | 100 | 4,500.00 | 100 | 4,500.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clonidine HCl 75mcg tab | 31.00 | 798 | 24,738.00 | 798 | 24,738.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Clopidogrel 75mg tab | 34.00 | 1,975 | 67,150.00 | 1975 | 67,150.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cloxacillin 125mg 60ml susp. | 44.00 | 5 | 220.00 | 5 | 220.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| CM-Glucan 10mg cap | 23.00 | 213 | 4,899.00 | 213 | 4,899.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cm-Glucan syr 120ml | 474.00 | 32 | 15,168.00 | 32 | 15,168.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Cm-Glucan syr 60ml | 291.00 | 5 | 1,455.00 | 5 | 1,455.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co Amoxiclav 1g tab | 85.00 | 45 | 3,825.00 | 45 | 3,825.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-Amoxiclav 1.2g vial | 253.00 | 403 | 101,959.00 | 403 | 101,959.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-Amoxiclav 1g/200mg | 235.00 | 30 | 7,050.00 | 30 | 7,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-amoxiclav 312.5mg susp 60ml | 280.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | 6 | 1,680.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-Amoxiclav 600mg vial | 442.00 | 166 | 73,372.00 | 166 | 73,372.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-Amoxiclav Tab 625 14's | 444.00 | 200 | 88,800.00 | 200 | 88,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Co-Amoxiclav-625mg tab | 48.00 | 100 | 4,800.00 | 100 | 4,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Colchicine 500mcg Tab | 5.10 | 200 | 1,020.00 | 200 | 1,020.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Colchicine 500mg Tab (box) | 273.00 | 6 | 1,638.00 | 6 | 1,638.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Combinex Spray 40g | 260.00 | 5 | 1,300.00 | 5 | 1,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Conidine HCL 75mg tab | 2,610.00 | 3 | 7,830.00 | 3 | 7,830.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 0.3 NaCl 1L | 154.00 | 188 | 28,952.00 | 188 | 28,952.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 0.3 NaCl 500ml | 144.00 | 237 | 34,128.00 | 237 | 34,128.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 0.3% Na Cl 500ml | 145.00 | 192 | 27,840.00 | 192 | 27,840.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 IMB 500ml | 145.00 | 24 | 3,480.00 | 24 | 3,480.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 Lr 1L | 107.00 | 1,529 | 163,603.00 | 1529 | 163,603.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 NM 1L | 132.00 | 216 | 28,512.00 | 216 | 28,512.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| D5 Water 250ml | 101.00 | 20 | 2,020.00 | 20 | 2,020.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dabigatran Etxilate 110mg tab | 93.00 | 46 | 4,278.00 | 46 | 4,278.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Detergent Powder (25kg) | 1,600.00 | 12 | 19,200.00 | 12 | 19,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dexamethanose 4mmg/ml amp | 99.00 | 50 | 4,950.00 | 50 | 4,950.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dexketoprofen trometanol 25mg tab | 38.00 | 20 | 760.00 | 20 | 760.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dibenzocid 1mg tab | 22.00 | 200 | 4,400.00 | 200 | 4,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dicycloverine 10mg tab | 1.50 | 100 | 150.00 | 100 | 150.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dicycloverine HCl 5mg/ml Drops 15ml | 211.00 | 5 | 1,055.00 | 5 | 1,055.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Digoxin 250 mcg tab | 7.10 | 500 | 3,550.00 | 500 | 3,550.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Digoxin 250mcg/ml amp | 342.00 | 63 | 21,546.00 | 63 | 21,546.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Digoxin 250ng/2ml | 506.00 | 80 | 40,480.00 | 80 | 40,480.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Diosmen,hesperin tab | 59.00 | 30 | 1,770.00 | 30 | 1,770.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Diphenhydramine 50mg cap (bot) | 19.00 | 116 | 2,204.00 | 116 | 2,204.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Diphenhydramine 50mg/ml 1ml (box) | 310.00 | 444 | 137,640.00 | 444 | 137,640.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Disposable needle g18 | 6.00 | 14 | 84.00 | 14 | 84.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Disposable Syringe 10ml | 19.00 | 825 | 15,675.00 | 825 | 15,675.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dobutamine HCl in 5% dextrose soln infussion 1000mcg/ml 250ml | 1,400.00 | 37 | 51,800.00 | 37 | 51,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Domperidone 10mg Tab (box) | 215.00 | 1 | 215.00 | 1 | 215.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Domperidone 10mg Tab | 15.00 | 400 | 6,000.00 | 400 | 6,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Domperidone 5mg syr 60ml | 240.00 | 29 | 6,960.00 | 29 | 6,960.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dopamine 40mg.ml 250ml bot. | 807.00 | 24 | 19,368.00 | 24 | 19,368.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dopamine 40mg/ml 5ml amp | 144.00 | 140 | 20,160.00 | 140 | 20,160.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hemoglobin AIC-BBAIC 10's | 5,810.00 | 20 | 116,200.00 | 20 | 116,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Dopamine HCL 40MG Amp | 132.00 | 45 | 5,940.00 | 45 | 5,940.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Double blood Bag | 432.00 | 60 | 25,920.00 | 60 | 25,920.00 | | | | | | |
| Doxofylline 200mg tab | 19.00 | 99 | 1,881.00 | 99 | 1,881.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Doxofylline 400mg tab | 29.00 | 106 | 3,074.00 | 106 | 3,074.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|------------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Dutasteride, Tamsulosin cap | 80.00 | 180 | 14,400.00 | 180 | 14,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Dutasteride, Tamsulosin cap | 80.00 | 210 | 16,800.00 | 210 | 16,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| ECG Machine (unit) | 56,000.00 | 2 | 112,000.00 | 2 | 112,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| ECG PAPER 110mm x 30m | 450.00 | 93 | 41,850.00 | 93 | 41,850.00 | | | | | | |
| ECG, PC Based w/Computer set & Printer | 315,000.00 | 1 | 315,000.00 | 1 | 315,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Elastic Bandage 4 x 5 | 35.00 | 200 | 7,000.00 | 200 | 7,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Elastic Bandage 4 x 5 | 45.00 | 3 | 135.00 | 3 | 135.00 | | | | | | |
| Enalapril 10mg Tab 100's | 797.00 | 1 | 797.00 | 1 | 797.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Endotracheal tube 7.5 (pcs) | 252.00 | 28 | 7,056.00 | 28 | 7,056.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ennoxaperin Na inj. 4,000iu/0.4ml | 873.00 | 49 | 42,777.00 | 49 | 42,777.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Eperisone 50mg tab | 37.00 | 350 | 12,950.00 | 350 | 12,950.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Epinephrine 1mg/ml | 110.00 | 1,070 | 117,700.00 | 1070 | 117,700.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Epoetin alpha 4,000iu/0.4ml | 1,361.00 | 8 | 10,888.00 | 8 | 10,888.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Epoetin beta 5,000iu amp | 2,515.00 | 20 | 50,300.00 | 20 | 50,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Erythromycin 0.5% Oint 3.5g | 343.00 | 11 | 3,773.00 | 11 | 3,773.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Erythromycin 100mg/ml drops 10ml | 92.00 | 56 | 5,152.00 | 56 | 5,152.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Erythromycin 125mg/ml susp 60ml | 439.00 | 6 | 2,634.00 | 6 | 2,634.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Erythromycin oint 3.5g | 344.00 | 22 | 7,568.00 | 22 | 7,568.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Esomeprazole 40 mg 20's | 405.00 | 1 | 405.00 | 1 | 405.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Esomeprazole 40mg 20's | 410.00 | 1 | 410.00 | 1 | 410.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Esomeprazole 40mg cap | 66.00 | 60 | 3,960.00 | 60 | 3,960.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Esomeprazole 40mg cap | 66.00 | 60 | 3,960.00 | 60 | 3,960.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ethambutol, isoniazied,rifampicin tab | 18.00 | 360 | 6,480.00 | 360 | 6,480.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Etoricoxib 120mg tab | 110.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Etoricoxib 90mg Tab 30's | 744.00 | 1 | 744.00 | 1 | 744.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Etoricoxiv 120mg tab | 110.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | 30 | 3,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Face Mask | 5.70 | 1,500 | 8,550.00 | 1500 | 8,550.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Febuxostat 40mg tab | 43.00 | 540 | 23,220.00 | 540 | 23,220.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Febuxostat 80mg tab | 55.00 | 120 | 6,600.00 | 120 | 6,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Febuxostat 80mg tab | 55.00 | 120 | 6,600.00 | 120 | 6,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Fenofibrate 160mg | 57.00 | 120 | 6,840.00 | 120 | 6,840.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Fenofibrate 160mg | 57.00 | 120 | 6,840.00 | 120 | 6,840.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ferrous sulfate syr 120ml (bot) | 53.00 | 22 | 1,166.00 | 22 | 1,166.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ferrous sulfate syr 60ml | 32.00 | 12 | 384.00 | 12 | 384.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ferrous sulfate 325mg tab | 3.70 | 2,140 | 7,918.00 | 2140 | 7,918.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ferrous sulfate drops 15ml | 44.00 | 424 | 18,656.00 | 424 | 18,656.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ferrous Sulfate syr 60ml | 32.00 | 12 | 384.00 | 12 | 384.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Finasteride 5mg tab (bot) | 39.00 | 90 | 3,510.00 | 90 | 3,510.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Furosemide 10mg.ml 2ml amp | 22.00 | 3,100 | 68,200.00 | 3100 | 68,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Gabapentin 100mg cap | 44.00 | 100 | 4,400.00 | 100 | 4,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Gentamycin 80mg/2ml amp | 33.00 | 411 | 13,563.00 | 411 | 13,563.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Gentianae radix, Primulae flos tab | 14.00 | 120 | 1,680.00 | 120 | 1,680.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glicazide 30mg | 774.00 | 1 | 774.00 | 1 | 774.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Gliclazide MR 60mg tab | 33.00 | 330 | 10,890.00 | 330 | 10,890.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glimepiride, 2mg tab | 39.00 | 30 | 1,170.00 | 30 | 1,170.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glimepiride, Metformin SR tab | 33.00 | 30 | 990.00 | 30 | 990.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glimipiride 2mg tab 40's (box) | 233.00 | 1 | 233.00 | 1 | 233.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Gloves 100's (clean) | 760.00 | 50 | 38,000.00 | 50 | 38,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glucose Strips 25's w/free glucometer (box) | 1,840.00 | 50 | 92,000.00 | 50 | 92,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Glucose Strips Code-free w/glucometer (box) | 1,850.00 | 20 | 37,000.00 | 20 | 37,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Guaifenesin, Salbutamol expectorant cap | 17.00 | 200 | 3,400.00 | 200 | 3,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Guaifenesin, Salbutamol syr 60ml (bot) | 89.00 | 23 | 2,047.00 | 23 | 2,047.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| H C V 30's (box) | 8,460.00 | 10 | 84,600.00 | 10 | 84,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| HbSag 30's (box) | 1,870.00 | 15 | 28,050.00 | 15 | 28,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hemoglobin AIC-BBAIC 10's | 5,810.00 | 20 | 116,200.00 | 20 | 116,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hepatitis B Vaccine adult (vial) | 1,010.00 | 1 | 1,010.00 | 1 | 1,010.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hepatitis B Vaccine pedia (vial) | 576.00 | 7 | 4,032.00 | 7 | 4,032.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hexitidine oral Sol. 60ml (bot) | 138.00 | 70 | 9,660.00 | 70 | 9,660.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Human Albumin 25% 50ml (bot) | 6,147.00 | 1 | 6,147.00 | 1 | 6,147.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Human Tetanus Ig 250mg iu/ml 1ml | 1,300.00 | 20 | 26,000.00 | 20 | 26,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hydralazine HCL 20mg | 172.00 | 70 | 12,040.00 | 70 | 12,040.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone 100mg vials | 56.00 | 700 | 39,200.00 | 700 | 39,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone 250mg vial | 139.00 | 50 | 6,950.00 | 50 | 6,950.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone sodium Succ.100mg (vial) | 54.00 | 300 | 16,200.00 | 300 | 16,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Hyoscine Butyrbromide (amp) | 74.00 | 700 | 51,800.00 | 700 | 51,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Bandage Scissor | 1,100.00 | 5 | 5,500.00 | 5 | 5,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Hyoscine Butyrbromide 20mg | 74.00 | 500 | 37,000.00 | 500 | 37,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ibuprofen 100mg syr 60ml (bot) | 60.00 | 11 | 660.00 | 11 | 660.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ibuprofen Syrup 60ml | 55.00 | 30 | 1,650.00 | 30 | 1,650.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Inosoplex syr 60ml (bot) | 289.00 | 3 | 867.00 | 3 | 867.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Insecticide Spray | 150.00 | 2 | 300.00 | 2 | 300.00 | | | | | | |
| Insulation Foam 5mm | 95.00 | 15 | 1,425.00 | 15 | 1,425.00 | | | | | | |
| Insulin Syringe w/Needle 1000's | 1,600.00 | 20 | 32,000.00 | 20 | 32,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Iosxsuprine HCl 10mg/2ml amp | 223.00 | 30 | 6,690.00 | 30 | 6,690.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ipatropium + Salbutamol Inhalation 2.5ml (neb) | 34.00 | 2,518 | 85,612.00 | 2518 | 85,612.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Irbesartan 150mg tab | 24.00 | 100 | 2,400.00 | 100 | 2,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Irbesartan Hydrochlorothiazide 300mg/12.5mg tab | 64.00 | 56 | 3,584.00 | 56 | 3,584.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Iron Sucrose 20mg/ml 5ml (bot) | 832.00 | 6 | 4,992.00 | 6 | 4,992.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| ISE Calibration 30ml | 10,172.00 | 12 | 122,064.00 | 12 | 122,064.00 | | | | | | |
| ISE Normal Control 30ml | 21,372.00 | 12 | 256,464.00 | 12 | 256,464.00 | | | | | | |
| Isoflorane 100% 100ml (bot) | 5,077.00 | 10 | 50,770.00 | 10 | 50,770.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Isosorbide -5-mononitrate 30mg tab | 26.00 | 30 | 780.00 | 30 | 780.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Isosorbide Dinitrate 1mg/ml amp 10ml (bot) | 866.00 | 50 | 43,300.00 | 50 | 43,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Isosorbide Dinitrate 5mg tab | 29.00 | 100 | 2,900.00 | 100 | 2,900.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Isosorbide Mononitrate | 1,605.00 | 1 | 1,605.00 | 1 | 1,605.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| ISOTONAC (18L) | 12,842.00 | 15 | 192,630.00 | 15 | 192,630.00 | | | | | | |
| Isoxsuprine HCl inj. 10mg/2ml amp | 223.00 | 20 | 4,460.00 | 20 | 4,460.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| ISTONAC (18Li.) | 12,842.00 | 15 | 192,630.00 | 15 | 192,630.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Itopride HCl 50mg tab | 44.00 | 20 | 880.00 | 20 | 880.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| IV Cannula g18 (pcs) | 51.00 | 1,300 | 66,300.00 | 1300 | 66,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| IV Cannula g20 (pcs) | 51.00 | 729 | 37,179.00 | 729 | 37,179.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| IV Cannula g22 (pcs) | 52.00 | 2,977 | 154,804.00 | 2977 | 154,804.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| IV Cannula g24 | 52.00 | 200 | 10,400.00 | 200 | 10,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| IV Cannula g6 | 55.00 | 1,782 | 98,010.00 | 1782 | 98,010.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ivomic Inj. | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 1 | 2,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| K Citrate 10mg tab | 21.00 | 120 | 2,520.00 | 120 | 2,520.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Keterolac 30mg | 74.00 | 850 | 62,900.00 | 850 | 62,900.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ketoanalogues \$ essential amino acids tab | 52.00 | 1,934 | 100,568.00 | 1934 | 100,568.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ketoconazole cream 3.5g | 266.00 | 8 | 2,128.00 | 8 | 2,128.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ketoconazole cream 5g | 266.00 | 5 | 1,330.00 | 5 | 1,330.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ketoprofen 25mg/g gel 30g | 550.00 | 33 | 18,150.00 | 33 | 18,150.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ketorolac Trometamol 30mg/ml 1ml amp | 89.00 | 1,415 | 125,935.00 | 1415 | 125,935.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Lactulose 120ml (bot) | 272.00 | 50 | 13,600.00 | 50 | 13,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levetiracetam 500mg tab | 96.00 | 20 | 1,920.00 | 20 | 1,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levocetirizine 5mg tab | 38.00 | 180 | 6,840.00 | 180 | 6,840.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levocetirizine 5mg, Montelukast 10mg tab | 41.00 | 120 | 4,920.00 | 120 | 4,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levofloxacin 500mg tab | 72.00 | 330 | 23,760.00 | 330 | 23,760.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levofloxacin 500mg vial 100ml | 326.00 | 10 | 3,260.00 | 10 | 3,260.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levofloxacin Dinihydrate 500mg | 424.00 | 10 | 4,240.00 | 10 | 4,240.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Levofloxacin IV infusion 500mg/100ml | 327.00 | 41 | 13,407.00 | 41 | 13,407.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Lidocaine 2% amp 5ml | 60.00 | 110 | 6,600.00 | 110 | 6,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Linagliptin 2.5mg, Ettormin 500mg tab | 46.00 | 90 | 4,140.00 | 90 | 4,140.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Linagliptin 5mg tab | 79.00 | 120 | 9,480.00 | 120 | 9,480.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Losartan 100mg tab | 21.00 | 338 | 7,098.00 | 338 | 7,098.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Losartan 50mg Tab | 8.20 | 1,410 | 11,562.00 | 1410 | 11,562.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Losartan Potasium 100mg 100's | 687.00 | 1 | 687.00 | 1 | 687.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Macroset | 47.00 | 2,905 | 136,535.00 | 2905 | 136,535.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Macroset (pedia) | 42.00 | 1,007 | 42,294.00 | 1007 | 42,294.00 | | | | | | |
| Magnesium Sulfate 250mg 10ml | 37.00 | 50 | 1,850.00 | 50 | 1,850.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Magnesium Sulfate 500mg /2ml amp | 54.00 | 260 | 14,040.00 | 260 | 14,040.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mannitol 20% 500ml | 311.00 | 33 | 10,263.00 | 33 | 10,263.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mebendazole 100mg syr 60ml | 33.00 | 37 | 1,221.00 | 37 | 1,221.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mebendazole 60ml susp | 44.00 | 15 | 660.00 | 15 | 660.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Meclizine 25mg tab | 17.00 | 480 | 8,160.00 | 480 | 8,160.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Medical Oxygen 1,800 psi/cyl | 750.00 | 1,000 | 750,000.00 | 1000 | 750,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Medical Oxygen Regulator | 4,000.00 | 10 | 40,000.00 | 10 | 40,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| MEK-DNL (3vial 3x3ml) | 16,623.00 | 1 | 16,623.00 | 1 | 16,623.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| MEK-DNL (3vials 3x3ml) | 16,623.00 | 1 | 16,623.00 | 1 | 16,623.00 | | | | | | |
| Meloxicam 15mg tab | 21.00 | 10 | 210.00 | 10 | 210.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Meropenem 1g vial | 872.00 | 383 | 333,976.00 | 383 | 333,976.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Meropenem Vial 1g | 752.00 | 40 | 30,080.00 | 40 | 30,080.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mefenamic Syrup. 60ml | 32.00 | 576 | 18,432.00 | 576 | 18,432.00 | | | | | | |
| Metformin 500mg tab | 4.10 | 500 | 2,050.00 | 500 | 2,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metformin 500mg Tablet (box) | 136.00 | 1 | 136.00 | 1 | 136.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Methisoprinol 500mg tab | 32.00 | 145 | 4,640.00 | 145 | 4,640.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Methylergometrine 200mcg/ml amp | 69.10 | 50 | 3,455.00 | 50 | 3,455.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Methylergometrine Maleate 125mg 100's | 274.00 | 2 | 548.00 | 2 | 548.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Methylergometrine Maleate 200mg/ml (amp) | 43.00 | 200 | 8,600.00 | 200 | 8,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Methylprednisolone 4mg tab | 24.00 | 112 | 2,688.00 | 112 | 2,688.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoclopramide 10mg/2ml amp | 21.00 | 100 | 2,100.00 | 100 | 2,100.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoclopramide 5mg/ml syr 60ml | 27.00 | 6 | 162.00 | 6 | 162.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoclopramide HCL 10MG Tab | 18.00 | 100 | 1,800.00 | 100 | 1,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoclopramide HCL 2ml | 18.00 | 1,700 | 30,600.00 | 1700 | 30,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoclopramide HCL 5MG/ML amps | 18.00 | 300 | 5,400.00 | 300 | 5,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metolazone 5mg tab | 49.00 | 91 | 4,459.00 | 91 | 4,459.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metoprolol 50mg tab | 3.10 | 60 | 186.00 | 60 | 186.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metronidazole 500mg/100ml | 51.00 | 822 | 41,922.00 | 822 | 41,922.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Metronidazole Vials | 58.00 | 840 | 48,720.00 | 840 | 48,720.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Miconazole 2% oral gel 3.5g | 329.00 | 3 | 987.00 | 3 | 987.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Micronized purified flavonied fraction 500mg tab | 58.00 | 30 | 1,740.00 | 30 | 1,740.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| microset | 49.00 | 520 | 25,480.00 | 520 | 25,480.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Monobasic na phosphate,dibasic na phosphate enema133ml | 382.00 | 29 | 11,078.00 | 29 | 11,078.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Montelukast 10mg tab | 33.00 | 60 | 1,980.00 | 60 | 1,980.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Moxifloxacin HCl 400mg tab | 272.00 | 40 | 10,880.00 | 40 | 10,880.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins cap | 4.10 | 1,847 | 7,572.70 | 1847 | 7,572.70 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins Drops 15ml | 47.00 | 39 | 1,833.00 | 39 | 1,833.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins syr.60ml | 58.00 | 76 | 4,408.00 | 76 | 4,408.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins Syrup 120ml | 54.00 | 105 | 5,670.00 | 105 | 5,670.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins Syrup 60ml | 36.00 | 5 | 180.00 | 5 | 180.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins with iron syr. 60ml | 63.00 | 46 | 2,898.00 | 46 | 2,898.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Multivitamins with Zinc cap | 29.00 | 186 | 5,394.00 | 186 | 5,394.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mupirocin 2% oint 5g | 330.00 | 85 | 28,050.00 | 85 | 28,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mupirocin 5g Oinment | 262.00 | 10 | 2,620.00 | 10 | 2,620.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Mupirocin 5g ointment | 266.00 | 40 | 10,640.00 | 40 | 10,640.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Na Alginate,Na Bicarbonate, Ca Carbonate tab | 19.00 | 39 | 741.00 | 39 | 741.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Na Bicarbonate 650mg tab | 1.00 | 300 | 300.00 | 300 | 300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nasal Oxygen Cannula Adult | 47.00 | 93 | 4,371.00 | 93 | 4,371.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nasal Oxygen Cannula ped | 39.00 | 20 | 780.00 | 20 | 780.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Naso Gastric Tubing Fr.16 | 26.00 | 200 | 5,200.00 | 200 | 5,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nebivolol HCl 5mg tab | 26.00 | 30 | 780.00 | 30 | 780.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| nebulazing kit w/mask pedia | 138.00 | 30 | 4,140.00 | 30 | 4,140.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nebulizing kit | 128.00 | 69 | 8,832.00 | 69 | 8,832.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nebulizing kit w/mask Adult | 137.00 | 30 | 4,110.00 | 30 | 4,110.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Necardipine 10mg/10ml amp | 1,310.00 | 220 | 288,200.00 | 220 | 288,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Neostigmine methysulfate 05mg amp 1ml | 188.00 | 10 | 1,880.00 | 10 | 1,880.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Neuropeotide 215.2mg/ml 10ml | 1,252.00 | 23 | 28,796.00 | 23 | 28,796.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| New Born Screening Kit (pcs) | 550.00 | 300 | 165,000.00 | 300 | 165,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| NGT Fr.16 | 26.00 | 150 | 3,900.00 | 150 | 3,900.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nicardipine HCL Mg/MI | 2,155.00 | 20 | 43,100.00 | 20 | 43,100.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nifedipine 30mg tab | 68.00 | 30 | 2,040.00 | 30 | 2,040.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nimodipine 30mg tab | 57.00 | 82 | 4,674.00 | 82 | 4,674.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nitrofurantoin | 77.00 | 20 | 1,540.00 | 20 | 1,540.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nitroglycerin 5mg trandermal patch | 132.00 | 492 | 64,944.00 | 492 | 64,944.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Norepinephrine Bitartrate 1mg ml 2ml | 456.00 | 195 | 88,920.00 | 195 | 88,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Norepinephrine bitartrate 1mg/ml 10ml | 2,751.00 | 10 | 27,510.00 | 10 | 27,510.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Norepinephrine bitartrate 1mg/ml 4ml | 1,322.00 | 3 | 3,966.00 | 3 | 3,966.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Normal 10 x 5ml | 16,755.00 | 2 | 33,510.00 | 2 | 33,510.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nystalin 12m (mycosyl) 100,000 Units | 492.00 | 5 | 2,460.00 | 5 | 2,460.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nystatin 100,000iu/ml 12ml | 378.00 | 16 | 6,048.00 | 16 | 6,048.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Nystatin Oral susp 30ml | 416.00 | 17 | 7,072.00 | 17 | 7,072.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------|----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Odansetron 4mg/2ml amp | 566.00 | 15 | 8,490.00 | 15 | 8,490.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Odansetron 8mg/4ml amp | 689.00 | 65 | 44,785.00 | 65 | 44,785.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 40mg vial | 149.00 | 510 | 75,990.00 | 510 | 75,990.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| HEAD DRAPE(green,cotton) | 270.00 | 10 | 2,700.00 | 10 | 2,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Human Insulin 70/30 10ml | 1,810.00 | 3 | 5,430.00 | 3 | 5,430.00 | | | | | | |
| Human Tetanus Ig 250mg iu/ml 1ml | 1,290.00 | 21 | 27,090.00 | 21 | 27,090.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydralazine 20mg amp | 323.00 | 100 | 32,300.00 | 100 | 32,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone 100mg vial | 58.00 | 800 | 46,400.00 | 800 | 46,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Macroset' (pedia) | 43.00 | 43 | 1,849.00 | 43 | 1,849.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone 10mg/g cream 10g | 323.00 | 5 | 1,615.00 | 5 | 1,615.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydrocortisone 250mg vial | 191.00 | 460 | 87,860.00 | 460 | 87,860.00 | | | | | | |
| Hydroxyzine HCl 25mg tab | 33.00 | 100 | 3,300.00 | 100 | 3,300.00 | | | | | | |
| Hyosciine-N- Butybromide 10mg tab | 25.00 | 100 | 2,500.00 | 100 | 2,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Hyosciine-N-butybromide 20mg/ml amp | 87.00 | 350 | 30,450.00 | 350 | 30,450.00 | | | | | | |
| Ibuprofen 200mg cap | 14.00 | 100 | 1,400.00 | 100 | 1,400.00 | | | | | | |
| Ibuprofen 400mg tab | 3.70 | 100 | 370.00 | 100 | 370.00 | | | | | | |
| Inactivated Rabies Virus (Rabipur) | 2,250.00 | 45 | 101,250.00 | 45 | 101,250.00 | | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 20 100's | 256.00 | 10 | 2,560.00 | 10 | 2,560.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 20mg cap | 26.00 | 800 | 20,800.00 | 800 | 20,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| HP Apparatus (neonates) | 3,150.00 | 1 | 3,150.00 | 1 | 3,150.00 | | | | | | |
| HP Apparatus (Pedriatric Patient) | 2,350.00 | 1 | 2,350.00 | 1 | 2,350.00 | | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 40mg (box) | 344.00 | 510 | 175,440.00 | 510 | 175,440.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 40mg cap | 54.00 | 2,316 | 125,064.00 | 2316 | 125,064.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Omeprazole 40mg vial | 147.00 | 5,310 | 780,570.00 | 5310 | 780,570.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ondansetron 4mg/2ml amp | 566.00 | 15 | 8,490.00 | 15 | 8,490.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ondansetron 8mg/4ml amp | 689.00 | 117 | 80,613.00 | 117 | 80,613.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| One touch Ultra Strips 50s | 3,300.00 | 12 | 39,600.00 | 12 | 39,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ontilonium Br 40mg tab | 32.00 | 60 | 1,920.00 | 60 | 1,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ophenadrine Citrateparacetamol | 44.00 | 400 | 17,600.00 | 400 | 17,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Oral rehydration Salt | 21.00 | 400 | 8,400.00 | 400 | 8,400.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Orphenadrine Citrate,paracetamol | 44.00 | 400 | 17,600.00 | 400 | 17,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Oxacilin 500mg vial | 133.00 | 634 | 84,322.00 | 634 | 84,322.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Oxygen mask | 129.00 | 22 | 2,838.00 | 22 | 2,838.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Oxymetazoline HCl Nasal Spray 15ml | 310.00 | 12 | 3,720.00 | 12 | 3,720.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Oxytocin 10iu/ml amp | 32.00 | 2,542 | 81,344.00 | 2542 | 81,344.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Pantoprazole 40mg tab | 49.50 | 432 | 21,384.00 | 432 | 21,384.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Pantoprazole 40mg, domperide 10mg cap | 77.00 | 60 | 4,620.00 | 60 | 4,620.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Paracetamol 125mg suppository | 19.00 | 24 | 456.00 | 24 | 456.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Paracetamol 150mg/ml 2ml amp | 53.00 | 2,100 | 111,300.00 | 2100 | 111,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Paracetamol Amps | 17.00 | 900 | 15,300.00 | 900 | 15,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Paracetamol Amps 150 mg | 18.00 | 2,500 | 45,000.00 | 2500 | 45,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Paracetamol, tramadol tab | 27.00 | 310 | 8,370.00 | 310 | 8,370.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Pathological Control 10x5ml | 16,755.00 | 1 | 16,755.00 | 1 | 16,755.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| pH, Na, + CL, Filing Sol. | 4,600.00 | 5 | 23,000.00 | 5 | 23,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phenylephrine, chlorphenamine maleate syr 60ml | 101.00 | 42 | 4,242.00 | 42 | 4,242.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phenylpropanolamine drops 10ml | 27.00 | 6 | 162.00 | 6 | 162.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phenylpropanolamine HCL syrup 12.5 mg/60ml | 36.00 | 10 | 360.00 | 10 | 360.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phenylpropanolamine HCL syrup 6.25 mg/15ml | 36.00 | 5 | 180.00 | 5 | 180.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phenylpropanolamine, chlorphenamine tab | 3.90 | 100 | 390.00 | 100 | 390.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phosphatidyl choline, nicotinamide, b-complex cap | 32.10 | 700 | 22,470.00 | 700 | 22,470.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Phytomenadione 10mg/ml amp | 56.00 | 50 | 2,800.00 | 50 | 2,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Pioglitazone 15mg tab | 27.00 | 30 | 810.00 | 30 | 810.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Piperacilin Na, Tazobactsm Na 4.5g vial | 741.00 | 554 | 410,514.00 | 554 | 410,514.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Piperacilin Tazobactan | 322.00 | 140 | 45,080.00 | 140 | 45,080.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Piperacillin Tazobactam Sod. 4.5mg (vial) | 322.00 | 100 | 32,200.00 | 100 | 32,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Piperacillin Tazobactam Sod. 4G/500mg (vial) | 324.00 | 300 | 97,200.00 | 300 | 97,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Piracetam 1g/5ml amp | 133.00 | 3 | 399.00 | 3 | 399.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Policresulin, cinchocaine HCl oint 20g | 121.00 | 2 | 242.00 | 2 | 242.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Chloride 2mg/ml | 82.00 | 20 | 1,640.00 | 20 | 1,640.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Citrate Tab | 10.00 | 1,200 | 12,000.00 | 1200 | 12,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Chloride 1080mg Tab | 26.00 | 60 | 1,560.00 | 60 | 1,560.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Chloride 600mg Tab | 29.00 | 2,394 | 69,426.00 | 2394 | 69,426.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Cimeg 20ml | 66.00 | 150 | 9,900.00 | 150 | 9,900.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Citrate 10mg Tab | 21.00 | 210 | 4,410.00 | 210 | 4,410.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Potassium Citrate Tab 30's | 11.00 | 210 | 2,310.00 | 210 | 2,310.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Povidone Iodine 10% solution 1 gallon | 3,343.00 | 2 | 6,686.00 | 2 | 6,686.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Povidone Iodine 7.5% soluion 60ml | 174.00 | 2 | 348.00 | 2 | 348.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Povidone Iodine 7.5% solution 1 gallon | 1,159.00 | 2 | 2,318.00 | 2 | 2,318.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Pregbalin 75mg cap | 44.00 | 30 | 1,320.00 | 30 | 1,320.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Prolene mesh 3x6 | 3,550.00 | 2 | 7,100.00 | 2 | 7,100.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| propofol 10mg amp 20ml | 394.00 | 115 | 45,310.00 | 115 | 45,310.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Psyllium Husk Sachet | 18.00 | 36 | 648.00 | 36 | 648.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Racecadotril 100mg cap | 52.00 | 746 | 38,792.00 | 746 | 38,792.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Racedotril 10mg sachet | 54.00 | 645 | 34,830.00 | 645 | 34,830.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ranitidine | 13.00 | 200 | 2,600.00 | 200 | 2,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ranitidine 150mg tab | 13.00 | 100 | 1,300.00 | 100 | 1,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Ranitidine 50mg (amp) | 14.00 | 500 | 7,000.00 | 500 | 7,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ranitidine Amp | 13.00 | 600 | 7,800.00 | 600 | 7,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Ranitidine HCl 25mg/ml amp | 21.00 | 2,250 | 47,250.00 | 2250 | 47,250.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rapiron Capsule 100's | 184.00 | 51 | 9,384.00 | 51 | 9,384.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rebamipide 100mg Tab | 39.00 | 1,250 | 48,750.00 | 1250 | 48,750.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rebamipide 100mg Tab | 29.00 | 728 | 21,112.00 | 728 | 21,112.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Record Of Service to Outside Patients (books) | 4,600.00 | 3 | 13,800.00 | 3 | 13,800.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Reference Electrode | 28,070.00 | 5 | 140,350.00 | 5 | 140,350.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Reference Membrane 5's | 9,835.00 | 3 | 29,505.00 | 3 | 29,505.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Retinol 100,000iu soft gel cap | 25.00 | 600 | 15,000.00 | 600 | 15,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Retinol Palmitate 100,00iu cap | 13.00 | 100 | 1,300.00 | 100 | 1,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| RH Anti D Epictone (vial) | 950.00 | 20 | 19,000.00 | 20 | 19,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifampicin,INH,pyrazinamide ,eth ambotol tab | 17.00 | 640 | 10,880.00 | 640 | 10,880.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifampicin,INH,pyrazinamide ,ethambotol tab | 16.00 | 500 | 8,000.00 | 500 | 8,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifampicin+isonia210+pyrazinamide HCL | 1,710.00 | 3 | 5,130.00 | 3 | 5,130.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifampicin+isoniazid+pyra+zinaamide+ethambutol HCL 80's | 1,710.00 | 5 | 8,550.00 | 5 | 8,550.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifaximin 200mg tab | 115.00 | 20 | 2,300.00 | 20 | 2,300.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rifaximin alpha 200mg tab | 114.00 | 20 | 2,280.00 | 20 | 2,280.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rivaroxaban 10mg tab | 183.00 | 30 | 5,490.00 | 30 | 5,490.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rosuvastatin 10mg tab | 59.00 | 30 | 1,770.00 | 30 | 1,770.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rosuvastatin 20mg tab | 49.00 | 110 | 5,390.00 | 110 | 5,390.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rosuvastatin Calcium 20mg 30's | 771.00 | 3 | 2,313.00 | 3 | 2,313.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Rosuvastatin 20mg tab | 47.00 | 100 | 4,700.00 | 100 | 4,700.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbotamol 2.5mg/2.5 ml nebule | 17.00 | 4,920 | 83,640.00 | 4920 | 83,640.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbotamol 2mg/5ml syr 60ml | 29.00 | 10 | 290.00 | 10 | 290.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbotamol,ipratropium 2.5 ml nebule | 32.00 | 1,170 | 37,440.00 | 1170 | 37,440.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbotamol,quaifenesin syr 60ml | 62.00 | 36 | 2,232.00 | 36 | 2,232.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbutamol Nebs | 37.00 | 1,650 | 61,050.00 | 1650 | 61,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbutamol Sulfate Ipratropium Disposal | 38.00 | 2,400 | 91,200.00 | 2400 | 91,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salbutamol+Guaifenesin (100's) 2mg/100mg/cap | 266.00 | 2 | 532.00 | 2 | 532.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salmetero; , Fluticasone 25/250 metered dose inhaler | 899.00 | 20 | 17,980.00 | 20 | 17,980.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Salmonilla Rappid Test (kit) | 14,510.00 | 20 | 290,200.00 | 20 | 290,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Sambong Tab | 12.00 | 300 | 3,600.00 | 300 | 3,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Scourex 10ml | 215.00 | 5 | 1,075.00 | 5 | 1,075.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Senna 374mg Tab | 21.00 | 50 | 1,050.00 | 50 | 1,050.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Sevolflurane 100% - Inhalation 250m (bot) | 16,976.00 | 11 | 186,736.00 | 11 | 186,736.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| SFRI Sol./Reagent 6000 | 26,965.00 | 12 | 323,580.00 | 12 | 323,580.00 | | | | | | |
| Silk 2/0 tie/Strands | 1,980.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Silk 3/0 tie/Strands | 1,980.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | 4 | 7,920.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Silver Sulfadiazine jar 500g | 4,835.00 | 1 | 4,835.00 | 1 | 4,835.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Silver Sulfadiazine tube 15g | 469.00 | 5 | 2,345.00 | 5 | 2,345.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Simethicone 40mg tab | 16.00 | 160 | 2,560.00 | 160 | 2,560.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Simethicone 40mg/ml drops 10ml | 139.00 | 72 | 10,008.00 | 72 | 10,008.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Simvastatin 20mg tab | 14.00 | 400 | 5,600.00 | 400 | 5,600.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sitagliptin, metformin 50/500mg | 45.00 | 40 | 1,800.00 | 40 | 1,800.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sitagliptin, metformin 50/500mg tab | 46.00 | 28 | 1,288.00 | 28 | 1,288.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Ascorbate Cap | 11.00 | 20 | 220.00 | 20 | 220.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Bicarbonate 650mg tab | 1.00 | 600 | 600.00 | 600 | 600.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Chloride 1g Tab | 6.00 | 2,800 | 16,800.00 | 2800 | 16,800.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Cl 2.5meg 20ml | 69.00 | 30 | 2,070.00 | 30 | 2,070.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sodium Conditioners 30ml | 6,423.00 | 5 | 32,115.00 | 5 | 32,115.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Diphenhydramine Syrup 60ml | 60.00 | 720 | 43,200.00 | 720 | 43,200.00 | | | | | | | |
| Soluset | 179.00 | 768 | 137,472.00 | 768 | 137,472.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Spironolactone 25mg tab | 25.00 | 558 | 13,950.00 | 558 | 13,950.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Spironolactone,hydroflumenthiazide tab | 26.00 | 96 | 2,496.00 | 96 | 2,496.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sterile gloves | 33.00 | 100 | 3,300.00 | 100 | 3,300.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sterile water for inj. 100ml (bot) | 82.00 | 13 | 1,066.00 | 13 | 1,066.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sterile water for inj. 1ml (bot) | 133.00 | 5 | 665.00 | 5 | 665.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sterile water for inj. 50ml (bot) | 62.00 | 2,576 | 159,712.00 | 2576 | 159,712.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sterile Water for injection 20ml | 52.00 | 137 | 7,124.00 | 137 | 7,124.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Succinylcholine 20mg/ml 10ml | 434.00 | 8 | 3,472.00 | 8 | 3,472.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Sucralfate 1g tab | 63.00 | 84 | 5,292.00 | 84 | 5,292.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Suction Casth. Fr.16 w/fingertip | 34.00 | 240 | 8,160.00 | 240 | 8,160.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Suction Cath. FR.10 | 27.00 | 350 | 9,450.00 | 350 | 9,450.00 | | | | | | | |
| Suction Cath.Fr.10 | 15.00 | 300 | 4,500.00 | 300 | 4,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Suction Cath.Fr.8 | 15.00 | 500 | 7,500.00 | 500 | 7,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| SuctionCath.fr.16 | 36.00 | 260 | 9,360.00 | 260 | 9,360.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syphillis (box) | 3,300.00 | 20 | 66,000.00 | 20 | 66,000.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Syringe 3ml. 100's (box) | 1,600.00 | 10 | 16,000.00 | 10 | 16,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syringe w/ needle 10cc. | 1,100.00 | 25 | 27,500.00 | 25 | 27,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syringe w/ needle 1cc. | 1,000.00 | 50 | 50,000.00 | 50 | 50,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syringe w/ needle 3cc. | 800.00 | 50 | 40,000.00 | 50 | 40,000.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syringe w/ needle 50cc. | 1,100.00 | 25 | 27,500.00 | 25 | 27,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Syringe w/ needle 5cc. | 750.00 | 50 | 37,500.00 | 50 | 37,500.00 | | | | | | | |
| Telmisartan , Amlodpine beslate 80/5mg tab | 82.00 | 30 | 2,460.00 | 30 | 2,460.00 | 0 | | | | | | |
| Telmisartan 40mg (box) | 1,805.00 | 3 | 5,415.00 | 3 | 5,415.00 | 0 | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Telmisartan 40mg Tab | 35.00 | 360 | 12,600.00 | 360 | 12,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Telmisartan, amlodipine Besilate 80/10mg tab | 82.00 | 90 | 7,380.00 | 90 | 7,380.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Teramycin LA 100ml | 545.00 | 5 | 2,725.00 | 5 | 2,725.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Terbutaline 500mcg/ml 1ml amp | 408.00 | 10 | 4,080.00 | 10 | 4,080.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| PH,NA, +CL,filling sol. | 4,600.00 | 5 | 23,000.00 | 5 | 23,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Terumo Blood | 127.00 | 192 | 24,384.00 | 192 | 24,384.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tetanus Toxioid Adsorbed 40iu/0.5ml amp | 137.00 | 1,090 | 149,330.00 | 1090 | 149,330.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Thermal Paper | 400.00 | 20 | 8,000.00 | 20 | 8,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tiotropium Br Respimat inhaler 2.5mcg/puff 60p | 4,355.00 | 1 | 4,355.00 | 1 | 4,355.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tissue Paper | 22.00 | 100 | 2,200.00 | 100 | 2,200.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Toramycin,dexamethasone eyedrops 5ml | 601.00 | 2 | 1,202.00 | 2 | 1,202.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tramadol 37.5mg,paracetamol 325mg tab | 37.00 | 472 | 17,464.00 | 472 | 17,464.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tramadol 50mg/ml amp | 47.00 | 4,846 | 227,762.00 | 4846 | 227,762.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tranexamic 250mg/2.5ml amp | 79.00 | 750 | 59,250.00 | 750 | 59,250.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Tranexamic Acid 500mg/ml amp | 79.00 | 465 | 36,735.00 | 465 | 36,735.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Trimetazidine 35mg tab | 25.00 | 1,254 | 31,350.00 | 1254 | 31,350.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Trimetazidine HCL 35mg 100's | 1,510.00 | 2 | 3,020.00 | 2 | 3,020.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Triple Blood Bag | 642.00 | 60 | 38,520.00 | 60 | 38,520.00 | | | | | | |
| Urine Bag | 26.00 | 500 | 13,000.00 | 500 | 13,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Urine bag (pcs) | 39.00 | 41 | 1,599.00 | 41 | 1,599.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Urine pedia Collector (pcs) | 27.00 | 1,310 | 35,370.00 | 1310 | 35,370.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vaginal Speculum Stainless | 750.00 | 24 | 18,000.00 | 24 | 18,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Valsartan 160mg, hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg tab | 126.00 | 20 | 2,520.00 | 20 | 2,520.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vancomycin HCl 500mg vial | 1,287.00 | 8 | 10,296.00 | 8 | 10,296.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vetracin Powder Kl. | 600.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | 5 | 3,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vildagliptin 50/500mg tab | 47.00 | 30 | 1,410.00 | 30 | 1,410.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vildagliptin 50mg tab | 44.00 | 56 | 2,464.00 | 56 | 2,464.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vilidagliptin 50mg, metformin 500mg tab | 47.00 | 90 | 4,230.00 | 90 | 4,230.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Violet Top 2ml EDTA (tray) | 900.00 | 50 | 45,000.00 | 50 | 45,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Virusolve+EDS(5L) | 13,000.00 | 2 | 26,000.00 | 2 | 26,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Virusolve+Lemon Concetrates | 46,700.00 | 1 | 46,700.00 | 1 | 46,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Vitamin A 100,000iu sotgel cap | 13.00 | 130 | 1,690.00 | 130 | 1,690.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vitamin B Complex (amp) | 61.00 | 1,000 | 61,000.00 | 1000 | 61,000.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vitamin B1 B6 B12 Amp | 289.00 | 30 | 8,670.00 | 30 | 8,670.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Vitamin B1 B6 B12 Tab | 3.10 | 778 | 2,411.80 | 778 | 2,411.80 | 0 | | | | | |
| Wadding Sheets 4x5 yrd. | 43.00 | 440 | 18,920.00 | 440 | 18,920.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Wadding Sheets 6x5 yrd. | 47.00 | 223 | 10,481.00 | 223 | 10,481.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Weekly Cleaning Sol 30ml | 9,118.00 | 5 | 45,590.00 | 5 | 45,590.00 | 0 | | | | | |

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|--------|-----|-----------|-----|-----------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Zinc sulfate 27.5mg/ml drops 15ml | 110.00 | 42 | 4,620.00 | 42 | 4,620.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Zinc sulfate 55mg/5ml syr 60ml | 59.00 | 392 | 23,128.00 | 392 | 23,128.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Zinc Sulfate 60ml/strip (bot) | 87.00 | 100 | 8,700.00 | 100 | 8,700.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| Zinc Sulfate Strup (60ml) | 87.00 | 100 | 8,700.00 | 100 | 8,700.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | 0 | | | | | |

MEAL / SNACKS

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------|-------|------------|------|------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| One (1) Meal (pax) | 350.00 | 650 | 227,500.00 | 650 | 227,500.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal & Two (2) Snacks including use of venue, sounds and other facilities(pax) | 450.00 | 150 | 67,500.00 | 150 | 67,500.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal including use of venue, sounds and other facilities (pax) | 350.00 | 750 | 262,500.00 | 750 | 262,500.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Snack including use of venue, sounds and other facilities (pax) | 100.00 | 100 | 10,000.00 | 100 | 10,000.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal & Two (2) Snacks including use of venue, sounds and other facilities (pax) | 350.00 | 500 | 175,000.00 | 500 | 175,000.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal - Lunch (pax) | 160.00 | 750 | 120,000.00 | 750 | 120,000.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal & Two (2) Snacks including use of venue, sounds and other facilities (pax) | 450.00 | 100 | 45,000.00 | 100 | 45,000.00 | | | | | | |
| Snacks Heavy | 140.00 | 30 | 4,200.00 | 30 | 4,200.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal and One (1) Snack Including the use of venue, sounds and other facilities | 400.00 | 125 | 50,000.00 | 125 | 50,000.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal | 350.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | | | | | | |
| Heavy Snacks | 140.00 | 30 | 4,200.00 | 30 | 4,200.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal (pax) | 350.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal - Lunch 5days (pax) | 160.00 | 375 | 60,000.00 | 375 | 60,000.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal & Two (1) Snacks including use of venue, sounds and other facilities(pax) | 350.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | 150 | 52,500.00 | | | | | | |
| One (1) Meal-Lunch (pax) | 100.00 | 1,025 | 102,500.00 | 1025 | 102,500.00 | | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | |

FERTILIZER

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|--------|----|----------|----|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| PDP | 720.00 | 10 | 7,200.00 | 10 | 7,200.00 | | | | | | |
| Vermiworm (African Night Crawlers) | 500.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | 10 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |

VEGETABLE SEEDS

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------|-------|-----|----------|-----|----------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Bulb Onion (450 seeds/pack) | 50.00 | 100 | 5,000.00 | 100 | 5,000.00 | | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | |

FUEL & LUBRICANTS

| | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------------|----------|--------------|----------------------|------|------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Petroleum Gas | 850.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | 2 | 1,700.00 | | | | | | |
| Gasoline havoline() | 240.00 | 4 | 960.00 | 4 | 960.00 | | | | | | |
| Medical Oxygen 1,800 psi/cyl | 750.00 | 1,000 | 750,000.00 | 1000 | 750,000.00 | | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | |
| VETERINARY SUPPLIES | | | | | | | | | | | |
| TRITON x 500ml BT1500 | 9,680.00 | 20 | 193,600.00 | 20 | 193,600.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| TRITON x 500ml BT1500 | 9,680.00 | 20 | 193,600.00 | 20 | 193,600.00 | | | | | | |
| Valbazen Li. | 2,750.00 | 1 | 2,750.00 | 1 | 2,750.00 | 0 | | | | | |
| | | - | | -0 | 0.00 | | | | | | |
| | | TOTAL | 89,927,331.36 | | | | | | | | |

CERTIFIED CORRECT:

(SGD) SANCEN D. CARORO
City Treasurer/BAC Chairman

APPROVED:

(SGD) DAREL DEXTER T. UY
City Mayor